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Barron offers a wide variety of canvasses and solutions that support and build brands. We are the 

BRAND-ABLE™ Solutions business that offers the widest selection of corporate and promotional products.

Our extensive range holds a world of possibilities, with our high quality and trendy Apparel, Workwear, Sport, 

Headwear, Gifts, Bags and Display products, you can take comfort in that your brand is well represented.  

We don’t believe in a one-size-fits-all approach and with our wide range of catalogues, we make finding the perfect 

solution for your brand a breeze.

•	 Apparel & Workwear • Gifts & Bags • Summer • Winter • Back to School/Workwear • Eco-Friendly • Display

We don’t   believe in a one-size-fits-all



Branding Solutions

Branding
Our dedication to high quality and ever-expanding branding solutions guarantee that we have the 

right solution for your brand. No matter the product, we can brand it.

Branded clothing is an effective way of increasing your brand awareness, whether it’s your staff 

at an office, conference, or event.

Here are a few of the most popular branding types for Apparel & Workwear: 

•	 Embroidery
•	 Screen print
•	 Heat press

Branding Options
Each product has a suggested branding method icon, these are suggestions of the best branding method to 

use for your products.

Pad printing is done using a silicone 
pad. It functions as a transfer vehicle, 
picking up ink from the printing plate, 
and pressing it directly onto the 
product.

Screen printing is a printing 
technique whereby a mesh 
screen is used to transfer ink 
onto a substrate. This is the most 
common method of imprinting on 
promotional items and apparel.

Embroidery is stitched with a
computerised embroidery machine 
using patterns 
digitised with embroidery
software. 

This method is achieved by burning 
the top layer of the substrate with 
a thin laser beam that cuts through 
the product creating a lasting 
detailed logo.

Digital printing is a method whereby 
the image is printed directly onto the 
product. This application provides 
you with a full colour printing option.

Deboss printing involves creating 
a die in the shape of a logo that is 
pressed into the surface creating a 
permanent sunken design.

Digital stickers are digitally printed 
directly onto a vinyl adhesive 
substrate that can be affixed to a 
product. This application provides 
you with 
a full colour printing option.

Dome printing is digitally printed 
directly onto a vinyl adhesive 
substrate that can be cut into a 
variety of shapes and sizes. The 
stickers are then coated with a 
polyurethane to give a dome-like 
appearance creating a 3D effect.
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Go Bold, Go Beyond, Go Barron
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Code: RINGT-MNS
Item No: TST-16-QC

Features
•	 Crew neckline with rib
•	 Shoulder insert panel detail
•	 Fitted sleeves with rib cuff
•	 Contrast rib tipping and inner neck tape
•	 Sporty slim fit design
•	 175g 100% Polyester with surface interest

Branding Options

175g Ringer T-Shirt 
Polyester Eyelet

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

HEAT PRESS

black

royal

white

navy

red

8

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-ringer-t-shirt-polyester-eyelet


NEW
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Promo Cotton 
T-Shirt
Code: TST140C
Item No: TST-13-BY

Features
•	Knit rib crew neckline
•	Set in sleeves with double top-stitched sleeve hem
•	Double top-stitched hem
•	Tubular 
•	While stocks last
•	 100% Cotton single jersey

black

red

pink

royal

navy

white

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 56 58 60 62

Available in

Branding Options

11

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-promo-cotton-t-shirt


DYED WITH REACTIVE DYES
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bottle

emerald

olive

pink

sapphire

bright pink

purple

maroon

red

royal

sky blue

orange

yellow

lime

black

optic white

khaki

white

aqua

grey 
mélange
(dark grey)

145g Crew Neck
T-Shirt
Code: TST145B
Item No: TST-02-PU

Features
•	Double top-stitched hem and sleeves
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder seam taping for improved 
	 comfort and durability
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	Double neck rib with top-stitching
•	Comfort fit
•	 145g 100% Carded Cotton, single jersey fabric (Mélange 
	 colours are Poly Cotton blend)

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

turquoise

navy

Available in

Branding Options

13

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-barron-crew-neck-t-shirt


royal bright pink

white

charcoal heather ice mélangeblack

safari stonebrown

dusty aquairispetrol

yellow chillilime

bottle

rednavy orange

160g Crew Neck
T-Shirt
Code: TST160B
Item No: TST-02-PW

Features
•	Double-needle finish on sleeve and bottom hems
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder seam taping for improved 
	 comfort and durability
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	Double neck rib with top-stitching
•	Generous cut
•	Knitted using top quality super carded yarns
•	 160g 100% Super carded Cotton single jersey fabric
	 (Melange colours are Poly Cotton blend)

EMBROIDERYSCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

14

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/160g-barron-crew-neck-t-shirt-tst160b


SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Available in

15



145g Crew Neck 
T-Shirt Ladies
Code: LTST145B
Item No: TST-02-RV

Features
•	Curved Hem-line
•	Turn-up sleeve hem with bar-tacks
•	Self-fabric neckline with top-stitching
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	 145g 100% Cotton single jersey

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59

white

black

dark grey 
(grey mélange)

navy

red

pink

Available in

Branding Options

16

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-barron-crew-neck-t-shirt-ladies


100% COTTON
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160g T-Shirt Ladies
Code: TST160L
Item No: TST-02-QP

Features
•	Abbreviated sleeves
•	Double top-stitched neck rib, sleeves and hem
•	Shaped sides and a scoop neck for a flattering fit
•	 160g 100% Super carded single jersey fabric

dusty aqua navy

black lime

red bright pink

white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 41.5 45 48.5 52 55..5 59 62.5 66

Available in

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

19

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/160g-barroness-t-shirt-ladies


170g Combed Cotton 
Crew Neck T-Shirt
Code: TST170B
Item No: TST-02-PY

Features
•	Double-needle finish on sleeve and bottom hems
•	Generous cut
•	Double neck rib with top-stitching
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder seam taping for improved 
	 comfort and durability
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	Soft touch
•	 170g 100% Combed Cotton single jersey fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

black stone

white bottle

royal sapphire blue

navy

yellow

Available in

Branding Options

20

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/170g-barron-combed-cotton-crew-neck-t-shirt-tst170b


DYED WITH REACTIVE DYES
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

100% COTTON

Available in

22



dove grey

military green

navy

fatigue

bottle

white dark olive

black

khaki

yellow

royal

red

180g Crew Neck 
T-Shirt
Code: TST180B
Item No: TST-02-QX

Features
•	Double-needle finish on sleeves and hem
•	Double top-stitched armholes and neckline
•	Dyed with reactive dye
•	Lycra-reinforced neck rib
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder tape with self-fabric binding
•	 180g 100% Cotton single jersey fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

23

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/180g-barron-crew-neck-t-shirt


Grindle T-Shirt 
Cotton Polyester
Code: MNSGRIN
Item No: TST-16-PJ

Features
•	 50/50 Poly Cotton Grindle
•	 Self fabric crew neckline
•	 Double top-stitched sleeves and bottom hem
•	 Self-fabric inner back neck tape
•	 Unisex fit

side view

navy

black

Sizes XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

SCREEN
PRINT

6
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Available in

Branding Options

24

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-grindle-t-shirt-cotton-polyester
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UV Tech Crew
Code: UVTMNS
Item No: TST-16-OK

•	 170g 100% Polyester pique knit 
	 fabric with moisture management 
•	 Crew neckline with self fabric binding 
•	 Double top-stitched sleeves and bottom hem 
•	 Technical fabric with UPF30 finish, 
	 perfect for outdoor use 
•	 Fabric finishes also include: 
	 Anti-pill, Anti-microbial and Odour free

SCREEN
PRINT

1
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

black

navy

Available in

Branding Options

Features

26

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/uv-tech-crew
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Ignite T-Shirt
Code: TST-IGN
Item No: TST-02-SR

•	Crew neckline with self fabric neck binding
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Contrast melange front panel design
•	Slanted side seams brought forward
•	Contrast 100% Polyester solid back body and sleeves
•	Front: 145g Poly cotton mélange

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

charcoal mélange/black

red mélange/red

navy mélange/navy

Available in

Branding Options

Features

28

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ignite-t-shirt-tst-ign


Mens Raglan 
Baseball T-Shirt
Code: TST-BAS
Item No: TST-13-CB

•	Contrast crew neckline with fine rib detail
•	Contrast raglan sleeves
•	Modern fit
•	Melange body fabric is 65/35 Poly Cotton
•	 145g 100% Cotton single jersey

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 44 49 54 59 64 69 74 79

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in

Branding Options

Features

navy/blue (mélange)

black/charcoal (mélange)

white/grey mélange

29

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/raglan-baseball-t-shirt-mens


Long Fit T-Shirt
Code: TST-LONG
Item No: TST-13-BZ

•	Crew neckline with thin rib neckline
•	Short sleeves with turn up detail
•	Longer length fit
•	Curved hemline
•	Modern fit
•	 145g 100% Cotton single jersey

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

100% COTTON

charcoal

black

navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 56 61 66 71 76 81

Available in

Branding Options

Features

30

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-long-fit-t-shirt


Enviro Crew Neck 
T-Shirt

•	Single rib knit crew neckline 
•	Fitted short sleeves with double stitched hem
•	Contrast inner back neck binding
•	Contrast chain stitch on back neck and shoulders
•	Made from recycled fabric 
•	Eco-friendly, sustainable garment option
•	 160g Cotton Polyester Recycled Fabric
•	Note: Due to fabric being recycled, there will be 
	 colour shade variances which cannot be controlled

Code: TST-ENV
Item No: TST-02-SN

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in

Branding Options

Features

ice mélange

whitenavy

true royalblack

31

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-enviro-crew-neck-t-shirt-tst-env


Matching
maroon mélange

Melange Crew Neck
T-Shirt Ladies
Code: TSL-MEL
Item No: TST-02-RD

•	Crew neck
•	Capped sleeves
•	Double-needle-sleeves and hem
•	Shaped waist
•	Self-fabric neck binding
•	 145g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Melange Crew Neck
T-Shirt Mens
Code: TST-MEL
Item No: TST-02-RC

•	Cover-seam stitching at hem and sleeves
•	Double top-stitching on sleeves and hem
•	Self-fabric neckline binding
•	 145g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

maroon mélange

32

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/melange-crew-neck-t-shirt-mens
https://barron.com/products/melange-crew-neck-t-shirt-ladies


SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5 66

Available in: Mens Available in: Ladies

33



100% ORGANIC COTTON

Organic Cotton 
Crew Neck T-Shirt
Mens
Code: TST-ORG
Item No: TST-02-SS

•	Crew neckline with self fabric neck binding
•	Fitted sleeves with double stitched hem
•	Made with 100% organically grown cotton
•	Sustainable and socially responsible garment option
•	 160g 100% Organic Cotton Single Jersey

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Matching
Available in

Branding Options

Features

black white

charcoalnavy

34

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/organic-cotton-crew-neck-t-shirt-mens


Code: TSL-ORG
Item No: TST-02-ST

•	Crew neckline with self fabric neck binding
•	Fitted sleeves with double stitched hem
•	Made with 100% organically grown cotton
•	Sustainable and socially responsible garment option
•	Double stitched curved gem
•	 160g 100% Organic Cotton Single Jersey

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Organic Cotton 
Crew Neck T-Shirt
Ladies

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5 66

Available in

Branding Options

Features

blacknavy white charcoal

35

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/organic-cotton-crew-neck-t-shirt-ladies


Code: TSL-BAI
Item No: TST-02-SQ

Bailey Crew Neck 
T-Shirt

•	Crew neckline with self fabric binding
•	Short fitted sleeves
•	Contrast inner back neck binding
•	Faded sublimated print on front
•	Slub fabric at back and sleeves
•	 145g 100% Polyester Slub Yarn

BAILEY CREW NECK T-SHIRT LADIES

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5 66

Available in: Ladies

Branding Options

Features

grey/charcoal

red/black

atlantic blue/navy

SUBLIMATED

36

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bailey-crew-neck-t-shirt-ladies


SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

Code: TST-BAI
Item No: TST-02-SP

BAILEY CREW NECK T-SHIRT MENS Matching
Available in: Mens

37

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bailey-crew-neck-t-shirt-mens


160g Zoey T-Shirt
Ladies
Code: TSL-ZOE
Item No: TST-02-SH

•	Feminine scooped neckline
•	Short capped sleeves 
•	High low curved hem line
•	Extra soft and loose fitting for added comfort
•	 160g Poly Viscose blend. Grey Mélange is a 
	 Poly Cotton Blend

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5 66 69.5

whiteblack grey mélange

Available in

Branding Options

Features

38

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/160g-zoey-t-shirt-ladies


180g V-Neck T-Shirt
Code: TSV180B
Item No: TST-02-QA

•	Double-ribbed crossover neck rib
•	Double-needle hemming
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder taping
•	Safety stitched seams
•	Reactive dye
•	Soft, luxurious garment
•	 180g 100% Combed Cotton

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

royal

black

yellow

dark navy

red

navy

stone

white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Available in

Branding Options

Features

39

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/180g-barron-v-neck-t-shirt-tsv180b


40

red grey

white

navy

black

170g Slim Fit V-Neck 
T-Shirt Ladies
Code: L170SFV
Item No: TST-02-RL

•	V-Neck
•	Capped sleeves
•	Matching rib at neckline
•	Cover-seam stitching at hem and sleeve
•	Shaped waist for a flattering fit
•	 170g 95/5 Cotton Lycra single jersey fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

DYED WITH REACTIVE DYESAvailable in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 34.5 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5

Branding Options

Features

40

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/170g-slim-fit-v-neck-t-shirt-ladies


41

170g Slim Fit V-Neck 
T-Shirt Mens
Code: 170SFV
Item No: TST-02-QU

•	V-Neck styling
•	Double top-stitched sleeves and bottom hem
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Top-stitched armholes and shoulders
•	Stretch fabric
•	Dyed with reactive dye
•	Mélange colourways are Poly Cotton Spandex blends
•	 170g 95/5 Cotton Lycra single jersey fabric

navy mélange

red grey

navy

whiteblack

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

DYED WITH REACTIVE DYESAvailable in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69

Branding Options

Features

41

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/170g-slim-fit-v-neck-t-shirt-mens


42



Walker Birdseye 
T-Shirt

•	 Crew neckline shape
•	 Set in short sleeves 
•	 Self fabric binding on neckline
•	 130g 100% Polyester fabric

Available in

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy

red

black

royal

white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50.9 53.4 55.9 58.4 60.9 63.4 65.9 68.4

Code: TST-WAL
Item No: TST-14-JF

Branding Options

Features

43

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/walker-birdseye-t-shirt


Polyester Promo
T-Shirt
Code: TST-PRO
Item No: TST-13-BX

•	 Inner neck tape
•	 Neckline with top-stitching
•	 Double top-stitched hem and sleeves
•	 Manufactured locally
•	 Avalaible in lightweight 100% Polyester fabric
•	 Proudly South African

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

redroyal

bright pink

white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 47 49 53 57

Available in

Branding Options

Features

44

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/polyester-promo-t-shirt


135g Polyester 
T-Sthirt
Code: TST135B
Item No: TST-02-QT

•	 Crew neckline
•	 Double top-stitching on the hem and sleeves
•	 Raglan sleeve with top-stitching detail
•	 Single-stitched self-fabric neck tape
•	 Comfort fit
•	 135g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black white royal

navy

safety orange blue bottle

red lumo green safety yellow

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Available in

Branding Options

Features

45

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/135g-barron-polyester-t-shirt-tst135b


DYED WITH REACTIVE DYES

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Available in

46



145g Long Sleeve 
T-Shirt
Code: TSL145B
Item No: TST-02-QO

•	Double-needle finish on the sleeves 
	 and bottom hem
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder taping
•	Lycra-reinforced neck rib
•	Lightweight
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	 145g 100% Carded Cotton single jersey fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

black dark grey (mélange)

orange khaki

navyroyal

red white

Branding Options

Features

47

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-long-sleeve-t-shirt
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145g Long Sleeve 
T-Shirt Ladies
Code: LTSL145B
Item No: TST-02-RU

Round scooped neckline
Double-needle stitching on hem and sleeve opening
Self-fabric neckline with top-stitching
Dyed with reactive dyes
145g 100% Cotton single jersey

FEMININE FIT

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

dark grey (mélange)white

navy

bright pink

royal

red

black

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 38 41.5 45 48.5 52 55.5 59 62.5 66

Available in

Branding Options

Features

49

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-long-sleeve-t-shirt-ladies


170g Long Sleeve 
T-Shirt
Code: TSL170B

•	Double fold cuffs and side slits
•	Rib neckline with top-stitching 
•	Generous cut
•	Dyed with reactive dyes
•	Lycra-reinforced neck rib and cuffs
•	 170g 65/35 Double knit Poly Cotton

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Item No: TST-02-PZ

Available in

white

sapphire

yellow

red

royal

navy

red

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/170g-barron-long-sleeve-t-shirt-tsl170b


135g Long Sleeve 
Polyester T-Shirt
Code: TSL135B
Item No: TST-02-QV

•	Crew neck T-Shirt
•	Raglan sleeves
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Generous cut
•	Double top-stitched hem
•	Lightweight
•	 Ideal for sublimation print
•	Lycra-reinforced neck rib and cuffs
•	 135g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

safety yellowsafety orange

navy

redlumo green

whiteblack

yellow

Available in

Branding Options

Features

51

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/135g-long-sleeve-polyester-t-shirt-tsl135b


Golfers
STEPPING INTO THE OFFICE OR ON 
TO THE GREEN.

52
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NEW

Code: 165-LJOZ
Item No: GLF-16-VG

Features
•	 Knitted rib collar and sleeve cuffs
•	 Set in sleeves
•	 2 Button grown on placket
•	 Reinforced shoulder seams
•	 Perfect for any event
•	 165g 100% Spun Polyester pique knit

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46.5 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

165g Basic Promo 
Golfer Ladies

red

navy

grey

black

54

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/165g-basic-promo-golfer-ladies


black white

aqua royal

navy

red

grey

yellow

NEW

NEW

Code: 165-JOZ
Item No: GLF-01-XU

Features
•	Knitted rib collar and sleeve cuffs
•	Set in sleeves
•	2 Button grown on placket
•	No loose pocket
•	Reinforced shoulder seams
•	Perfect for any event
•	 165g 100% Spun Polyester pique knit

165g Basic Promo 
Golfer

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Available in

Branding Options

55

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/165g-basic-promo-golfer


175g Pique Knit 
Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-PE

surf blue

jade

atlantic

royal

navy

steel grey

black

maroon

bottle

military green

emerald

lime

apple

yellow

khaki

taupe

charcoal heather

blue

white

red

orange

pink

papaya

purple

ice mélange

Code: LAS-175B

•	Two ridge collar
•	Double-needle finish on sleeves and hem
•	Three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Self-fabric neck tape on collar seam
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

56

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-barron-pique-knit-golfer-mens


SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET

57



AVAILABLE IN KIDS SIZES

58



175g Pique Knit 
Golfer Ladies
Code: L-175
Item No: GLF-01-VL

Features
•	Two ridge collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Three-button placket
•	Double-needle finish on sleeves and hem
•	Feminine fit
•	Side slits
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric with anti-pill finish

Branding Options

Available in
lime

taupe

royal

orange

white

black

charcoal heather

blue

emerald

khaki

atlantic blue

yellow

ice mélange

navy

steel grey

surf blue

purple maroon

redpink

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

59

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-barron-pique-knit-golfer-ladies


200g Pique Knit 
Golfer Ladies
Code: L-200
Item No: GLF-01-PF

•	Two ridge collar
•	Euro-styled slim line placket with five tonal buttons
•	Self-fabric neck tape and a double-needle hem
•	Feminine fit and top-stitching
•	200g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

FEMININE FIT

black

white

royal

red

raspberry pink

surf blue

navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

60

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/200g-pique-knit-golfer-ladies


260g Pique Knit 
Golfer
Code: LAS-260B
Item No: GLF-01-PH

•	Two ridge collar
•	Double-needle stitching on the shoulders, 
	 armholes, sleeves and hem
•	Reinforced placket with three tonal buttons
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Distinctive coarse piqué knit construction
•	Generous cut and weight
•	Heavy weight Cotton rich fabric

black

khaki

white

navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52.5 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

61

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/260g-barron-pique-knit-golfer-las-260b


NEW

Code: LAS-HEA
Item No: GLF-16-YC

•	 Classic two ridge collar detail
•	 Double-needle stitching on the shoulders, 
	 armholes, sleeves and hem
•	 Reinforced placket with three tonal buttons
•	 Distinctive coarse piqué knit construction
•	 Generous cut and weight
•	 260g 100% Cotton Heavy weight fabric

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52.5 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

260g Heavyweight 
Cotton Golfer

navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in

Branding Options

Features

62

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/260g-heavyweight-cotton-golfer


63



Code: BER
Item No: GLF-16-YQ

•	 Self fabric tailored collar
•	 Two Piece collar
•	 Set in sleeves
•	 No loose pockets
•	 Side slits
•	 Grown on placket with marble buttons
•	 Micro stripe design
•	 180g 100% Polyester with ultra soft handle

Berkley Stripe 
Golfer Mens sky/white

black/charcoal

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

64

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/berkley-stripe-golfer-mens


SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

NEW

Available in

65



•	Self fabric collar
•	Contrast inner neckline tape
•	Mens: Grown on placket with 2 buttons
•	Ladies: Grown on placket with 3 buttons
•	Decorative coverseam topstitching on panels
•	Technical fabric with UPF30 finish, perfect 
	 for outdoor use
•	Fabric finishes also include: Anti-pill, Anti-microbial
	 and Odour free
•	 140g 100% Polyester pique knit fabric with 
	 moisture management

UV Tech Golfer

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS black

black

navy

navy

charcoal

charcoal

white

white

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Matching
ODOUR MANAGEMENT

Branding Options

Features

66



Code: L-UVT
Item No: GLF-01-YM

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

UV TECH GOLFER LADIESUV TECH GOLFER MENS

Code: UVT
Item No: GLF-01-YL

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Available in Available in

67

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/uv-tech-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/uv-tech-golfer-ladies


Matching
68



Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 46,5 49 51,5 54 56,5 59 61,5 64 66,5

Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 53 56,5 60 63,5 67 70,5 74 77,5

4-WAY STRETCH GOLFER MENS4-WAY STRETCH GOLFER LADIES

Code: 4WYCode: L-4WY
Item No: GLF-16-NOItem No: GLF-16-NP

Branding Options

Features

Available in Available in

SCREEN
PRINT

6
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

4-Way Stretch Golfer 

•	 200g Poly Spandex fabric with moisture wicking
•	 Self fabric one piece collar 
•	 Grown on placket
•	 Side slits
•	 Light and ultra comfortable 
•	 4-way stretch material perfect for ease of movement

black charcoal

69

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/4-way-stretch-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/4-way-stretch-golfer-ladies


HIGH END FABRIC

70



SCREEN
PRINT

6
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Executive Mercerised 
Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-16-NN
Code: EXE

•	 180g 100% Mercerised cotton with cold touch
•	 Self fabric structured collar 
•	 Grown on placket
•	 Double needle topstitching detail
•	 Metal look buttons
•	 Side slits at seam
•	 High end fabric with premium hand feel

Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 53 56,5 60 63,5 67 70,5 74 77,5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black

navy

71

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/executive-mercerised-golfer-mens


Stretch Pique Knit 
Golfer

Item No: GLF-13-BG
Code: L-STC

	• Knitted rib collar and sleeve cuffs
	• Grown on placket with 2 marble buttons
	• Stretch fit
	• Self-fabric neck tape on collar seam
	• 180g 97% Cotton, 3% Spandex Pique knit fabric

STRETCH PIQUE KNIT GOLFER LADIES

navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66

Features

Available in:

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS
Branding Options

black

72

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stretch-pique-knit-golfer-ladies


Code: STC
Item No: GLF-13-BF

STRETCH PIQUE KNIT GOLFER MENS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50.5 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68

M
at

ch
in

g

black navy

Available in:

73

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stretch-pique-knit-golfer-mens


SCREEN
PRINT

6
HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY

Swift Golfer

•	 145g 100% Polyester fabric 
	 with moisture management
•	 Rib collar with contrast tipping
•	 Set in sleeves with rib cuff
•	 Grown on placket with tonal buttons
•	 Subtle contrast detail at inner 
	 placket and inner back neck tape

black/white navy/white royal/white red/white

Features

Branding Options

74



Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 46,5 49 51,5 54 56,5 59 61,5 64 66,5

Item No: GLF-14-IJ
Code: L-SWI

SWIFT GOLFER LADIES

Available in
Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 53 55,5 58 60,5 63 65,5 68 70,5

Item No: GLF-14-II
Code: SWI

SWIFT GOLFER MENS

Available in

Matching
75

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/swift-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/swift-golfer-ladies


Caprice Golfer

•	Self fabric two-piece collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Grown on placket
•	Only mens supplied with a loose pocket
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	Side slits with double bar-tacks at top
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton single jersey

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Item No: GLF-01-VF
Code: L-CPR

CAPRICE GOLFER LADIES

FEMININE FIT

Features

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Available in

Branding Options

76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/caprice-golfer-ladies


Item No: GLF-01-VE
Code: CPR

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

CAPRICE GOLFER MENS

Matching MENS SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET

Available in

charcoal

red

navy

royal

black

77

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/caprice-golfer-mens


Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Clark Golfer

• Rib knit collar with herringbone detail • Fitted sleeves • Grown on three button placket
• Contrast silver inner back neck binding • Silver contrast stitching at buttons

• 160g 100% Carded Cotton Single Jersey

Features

78



SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Item No: GLF-01-XW
Code: CLA

CLARK GOLFER MENS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Item No: GLF-01-XX
Code: L-CLA

CLARK GOLFER LADIES

Available in: Ladies Available in: Mens

navy navy

royal

royal

white

red

red

stone

stone

black black

79
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https://barron.com/products/clark-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/clark-golfer-ladies


Enviro Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-XV
Code: ENV

•	Knitted rib collar 
•	Fitted sleeves with double needle stitched hem
•	Grown on three button placket with contrast 
	 button stitching
•	Contrast inner back neck tape
•	Dropped shoulder seams
•	Made from recycled fabric 
•	Eco-friendly, sustainable garment option
•	Due to fabric being recycled, there will 
	 be colour shade variances which cannot be 
	 controlled
•	200g Cotton Polyester recycled pique knit fabric

ECO FRIENDLY RECYCLED FABRIC

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black

navy

80

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/enviro-golfer-env


Organic Cotton 
Golfer
Item No: GLF-13-BH
Code: ORG

	• Knitted rib collar and sleeve cuffs
	• Constructed 3 button placket 
	• Two tone twill tape at inner neckline
	• Contrast button stitching
	• Sustainable and socially responsible garment option
	• Made with 100% organically grown cotton
	• 180g 100% Organic cotton Single Jersey

black grey mélange

navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-organic-cotton-golfer


Port Golfer

•	Rib knit collar • Fitted sleeves with rib cuff • Constructed three button placket • Tonal inner back neck binding
•	 180g 100% Cotton Pique Knit

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Features

82



surf blue

red redblack black

navy navywhite white

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Item No: GLF-01-XZ
Code: L-POR

PORT GOLFER LADIES

Available in: Ladies
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Item No: GLF-01-XY
Code: POR

PORT GOLFER MENS

Available in: Mens

83

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/port-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/port-golfer-ladies


royal red

black white

sapphire blue navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Lunar Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VN
Code: LUN

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Two button placket
•	Only mens supplied with a loose pocket
•	Knitted Rib cuffs
•	Dropped shoulder
•	Contrast back neck binding
•	 160g 100% Polyester piqué knit with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in

84

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lunar-golfer-mens


EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

FEMININE FIT

royal red

black white

navy

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Two button placket
•	Knitted rib cuffs
•	Dropped shoulder
•	Feminine cut
•	Contrast back neck binding 
•	 160g 100% Polyester piqué knit with 
	 moisture management finish: e-Dri

Lunar Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-VO
Code: L-LUN

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

85

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lunar-golfer-ladies


Matching

Atlas Golfer

•	Self-fabric one-piece collar
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Grown on three button placket 
•	Textured honeycomb surface interest
•	Side slits for ease of movement
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	 140g 100% Polyester with moisture management: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

ATLAS GOLFER MEN
Item No: GLF-01-YI
Code: ATL

Available in: Mens

Item No: GLF-01-YJ
Code: L-ATL

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

ATLAS GOLFER LADIES

Available in: Ladies

86

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/atlas-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/atlas-golfer-ladies


MOISTURE MANAGEMENT

navy

red

black

87



Pinto Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VR
Code: MS-PINT

•	Solid knitted collar with jacquard detail at edge
•	Set in sleeves
•	Three-button grown on placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Textured surface fabric detail
•	Dropped shoulder
•	Top-stitching detail on hem, shoulder and armholes
•	Side slits
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture management

black sapphire

red granite

navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET

Branding Options

Features

Available in

88

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pinto-golfer-mens


Lennox Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-14-IH
Code: LEN

•	One piece self fabric collar
•	Johnny collar grown on placket detail
•	Side slits at hem
•	Short sleeves with stitched hem
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton single jersey fabric

Available in

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

navy

black

ice mélange

89

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lennox-golfer-mens


Ripple Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-XP
Code: LRIP

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Three button grown on placket
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Dropped shoulders
•	Double needle topstitching detail
•	Side slits with bartacks
•	Surface interest fabric
•	 170g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

black

navy

red

SURFACE INTEREST FABRIC

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

90

Branding Options

Features

Available in

90

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ripple-golfer-ladies


Ripple Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VI
Code: RIP

•	Set sleeves
•	Three-button grown on placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Cover-seam hem and sleeve hem
•	Surface interest fabric
•	Dropped shoulder
•	 Inner back neck yoke
•	Side slits
•	 170g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

black red

atlantic blue navy

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

91

Branding Options

Features

Available in

91

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ripple-golfer-mens


Mens Pinehurst
Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-QR
Code: MM-PI

sky blue

navy

green

grey white

blue

black

vivid orange

royal

bottle

red

Features
•	Three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Classic golfer
•	Surface stripe design
•	Back neck yoke
•	Double top-stitched armholes and shoulders
•	Durable and high quality garment
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

Branding Options

Available in: Mens

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

EASY CARE GARMENT

92

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pinehurst-golfer-mens


white

Ladies Pinehurst
Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-QS
Code: LMM-PI

navy

green

grey

blue

black

royal

bottle

red

Features
•	Slim two button placket
•	Surface interest stripe design
•	Side darts, a shaped body and side slits 
	 for a more feminine fit
•	Shoulder-to-shoulder tape
•	Top-stitched armholes and back neck yoke
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

Branding Options

Available in: Ladies

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

93

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pinehurst-golfer-ladies


Ottoman Golfer

•	 Textured knitted collar
•	 3 Button placket with contrast grey buttons
•	 Contrast grey inner neck tape
•	 Ottoman textured fabric detail
•	 180g 100% Polyester Ottoman fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

OTTOMAN GOLFER LADIES
Item No: GLF-14-IL
Code: L-OTT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46.5 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

M
at

ch
in

g

red

navy

royal

black
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https://barron.com/products/ottoman-golfer-ladies


SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

OTTOMAN GOLFER MENS
Item No: GLF-14-IK
Code: OTT

Available in

red

navy

royal

black

95

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ottoman-golfer-mens


Sheer E-dri Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-QN
Code: MM-PL

•	Coordinated knitted collar and cuffs
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Solid colour
•	High performance garment at an attractive price point
•	Easy care garment
•	 155g 100% Polyester moisture management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

lime royal

white navy

silver black

SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

96

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/sheer-e-dri-golfer-mm-pl


EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Carter Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-YH
Code: CRT

•	Stylish mandarin knitted collar with contrast tipping
•	Fitted sleeves with tonal knitted cuff 
	 and contrast tipping
•	Grown on two button placket
•	Self fabric back neck binding
•	 160g 65/35 Poly Cotton Pique Knit

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black white

royal red

navy

97

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/carter-golfer-crt


Jacquard Collar 
Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-QD
Code: GO170B

•	Unique jacquard collar design
•	Reinforced placket with top-stitching
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Cool and comfort-feel fabric
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Three fashionable buttons
•	 170g 100% High quality Cotton single jersey fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78

black stone

royal navy

Branding Options

Features

Available in

98

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/jacquard-collar-golfer-mens


X-treme Golfer 
Mens
Item No: GLF-01-QK
Code: MM-XT

•	Striped collar and two button placket
•	Double-needle, top-stitching finish on  
	 shoulders, sleeves and hem
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast shoulder piping
•	Sporty yet classic styling
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Underarm vent insert for added ventilation
•	 170g 100% Polyester, hi-tech moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.4 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/whitered/white

navy/white

99

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/x-treme-golfer-mens


Felix Golfer Mens

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Item No: GLF-01-UR
Code: FLX

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	Two button placket
•	Contrast piping on the front panel
•	Subtle debossed fabric on the front chest
•	 150g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/silver

navy/white
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https://barron.com/products/felix-golfer-flx


Field Golfer Mens

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Available in

Item No: GLF-01-QC
Code: FIE

•	Coordinated tipping on knitted collar and cuffs
•	Three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Fashionable sporty styling
•	Contrast button stand
•	Double-stitched hem
•	Ribbed cuffs
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton rich knit fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

black/white

red/white

royal/white

navy/white

101

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/field-golfer-mens


Neptune Golfer 
Ladies

Neptune Golfer 
Mens

Item No: GLF-01-VH

Item No: GLF-01-VG

Code: L-NEP

Code: NEP

•	 Self-fabric two-piece collar
•	 Raglan sleeves with contrast piping on front and back
•	 Grown on placket with inner contrast
•	 Mesh panel under the arm with contrast piping
•	 Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	 Inner back neck yoke
•	 Feminine fit
•	 150g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

•	 Self-fabric two-piece collar
•	 Raglan sleeves with contrast piping on front and back
•	 Grown on placket with inner contrast
•	 Mesh panel under the arm with contrast piping
•	 Only mens supplied with a loose pocket
•	 Inner back neck yoke
•	 Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	 150g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

MESH PANEL UNDER ARM

FEMININE FIT

Branding Options

Branding Options

Features

Features
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/neptune-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/neptune-golfer-ladies


SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Matching
black/whitered/whitewhite/navy navy/white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Available in: Ladies Available in: Mens

103



Derby Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TA
Code: DER

•	Tonal knitted collar
•	Tonal three-button placket with contrast inner
•	Shaped front panels and piping
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Easy care garment
•	Active golfer
•	Contrast cuffs
•	Self-fabric neck tape and back yoke design
•	Contrast piping colour
•	 130g Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/red

silver/blackgrey/lime

navy/white

sapphire/white
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https://barron.com/products/derby-golfer-mens


Derby Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-TB
Code: L-DER

Features
•	Knitted collar
•	Tapered side seams
•	Contrast inner
•	Easy care garment
•	Contrast cuffs
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	 Innovative back yoke design with contrast piping
•	 130g Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Available in

black/red

orange/black

silver/black

grey/lime navy/white

sapphire/white
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Felton Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-ST
Code: FEL

•	Contrast neck yoke and knitted collar with 
	 contrast tipping
•	Contrast insert on sleeves and hem
•	Three-button placket with tonal buttons
•	Panel design golfer
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Easy care garment
•	Raglan styling and contrast piping
•	Self-fabric binding on the cuffs
•	 170g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

black/red red/charcoal

blue/grey grey/lime

navy/lime navy/safety orange

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Felton Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-TD
Code: L-FEL

•	Knitted collar with contrast tipping
•	Raglan golfer
•	Two button placket with contrast inner
•	Contrast insert on side vent
•	Easy care garment
•	Contrast piping and self-fabric binding 
	 at the cuffs
•	Contrast neck yoke
•	Feminine shirt that compliments 
	 the men’s design
•	 170g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/red red/charcoal

navy/lime

blue/grey grey/lime
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https://barron.com/products/felton-golfer-ladies


black/yellowblack/red

navy/whiteblack/lime

Piping Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-RE
Code: PIP

•	Contrast tipping on the collar and cuffs
•	Three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast placket piping
•	Side slit for ease of movement
•	220g 65/35 Piqué knit Poly Cotton blend

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

HEAT PRESSEMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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https://barron.com/products/piping-golfer-mens


Titan Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-RS
Code: TIT

•	Knitted collar and cuffs with contrast tipping
•	Three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Single top-stitching on armholes and shoulders
•	Contrast taped side slits
•	200g Piqué knit 100% pre-shrunk Cotton

red/black orange/black

navy/white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

HEAT PRESSEMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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https://barron.com/products/titan-golfer-mens


Vega Golfer
Features
•	Self-fabric collar
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Contrast printed panel on sleeve hem
•	Tonal three-button placket
•	Contrast printed shaped panels on front
•	Tonal inner neck tape
•	 150g 100% Polyester interlock

Branding Options

HEAT PRESSEMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

VEGA GOLFER LADIES
Item No: GLF-01-YC
Code: LG-VEG

Available in

black/red

charcoal/lime
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https://barron.com/products/vega-golfer-ladies


SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

VEGA GOLFER MENS
Item No: GLF-01-VX
Code: G-VEG

Available in

black/red

navy white
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Matching
Vortex Golfer Mens
Code: VOR
Item No: GLF-01-SZ

•	Tonal knitted collar
•	Raglan styling
•	Three-button placket with contrast detail
•	 Inverted honeycomb insert panels across 
	 shoulders and back yoke
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Easy care garment
•	Ultimate sports golfer
•	Reflective piping on sleeve insert and back yoke
•	Back yoke and cover-seam stitching at hem
•	 150g 100% Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Vortex Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-US
Code: L-VOR

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Contrast honeycomb panel at the raglan 
	 sleeves and back yoke
•	 Inner contrast placket
•	Reflective piping at the front and back
•	Neck tape
•	Feminine fit
•	 150g 100% Polyester fabric with 
	 moisture management finish: e-Dri

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

maroon red raspberry pink

deep purple

black

navy

lumo green

cobalt

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Vitality Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UF
Code: VIT

•	Trimmed with a two-piece collar
•	Peep-out detail at sleeve hem
•	Concealed placket
•	Striking panel collar design
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast insert at the inner collar 
	 stand and placket
•	Lightweight
•	 145g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

black/lime/white navy/grey/white red/black/white white/blue/black

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Vitality Golfer Ladies
Code: L-VIT
Item No: GLF-01-UG

•	Self-fabric collar
•	Contrast peep-out detail at the sleeve hem
•	Detailed collar that incorporates contrast panelled 
	 design elements
•	Double-stitching at the sleeves and hem
•	Lightweight
•	 145g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management: e-Dri

red/black/white

black/lime/white

navy/grey/white

white/blue/black

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

115

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/vitality-golfer-ladies


Spirit Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-SH
Code: LMM-SPI

•	Contrast knitted collar
•	Double top-stitched hem and sleeves
•	V-shaped placket with contrast piping
•	Double contrast twill tape and piping on the 
	 sleeves and side panel
•	Sporty two-tone design
•	Flattering ladies’ golfer
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Features

Available in

navy/white

white/red
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Branding Options

Spirit Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-SG
Code: MM-SPI

•	Matching knitted collar
•	Double contrast twill tape and piping on the 
	 sleeves and placket
•	Concealed placket with three matching buttons
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Double top-stitched hem
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Features

Available in

white/red

green/white

black/lime

navy/white

blue/white
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Ray Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VY
Code: MG-RAY

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	Knitted collar
•	Sleeve cuff has a knit rib insert with 
	 contrast tipping detail
•	Contrast inner placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Constructed three-button placket with flat 
	 contrast binding
•	Contrast inner neck tape
•	 170g 100% Cotton piqué knit pre-shrunk

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5
red/black

navy/white

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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KNITTED DETAIL
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Aspen Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VA
Code: ASP

•	Contrast self-fabric collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Tonal buttons to match the placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast placket, inner neck tape and sleeve cuff
•	Dropped shoulder
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton single jersey fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in

red/black

navy/steel grey

black/lime

120

Order Now
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Echo Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UN
Code: EHO

Branding Options

•	Knitted collar
•	Set in sleeves
•	Two button placket
•	Tonal mesh panels at the sleeve and body
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Top-stitching on the armhole and side panels
•	 135g 100% Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

black navy

Features

Available in
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Edge Golfer

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	 Mens: Knitted collar with three button placket
	 and contrast tipping
•	 Ladies: Knitted collar with flattering V-neck design
	 with contrast pipping
•	 Contrast colour on sleeve insert, neck tape
	 and cuff pipping
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Sporty and stylish
•	 160g 100% Polyester, lightweight moisture
	 management fabric: e-Dri

black/grey lime/navy surf blue/white red/black navy/white

Matching

Branding Options

Features
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

EDGE GOLFER MENS
Item No: GLF-01-RW

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

EDGE GOLFER LADIES
Item No: GLF-01-RV
Code: L-EDGCode: L-EDG

AVAILABLE IN KIDS SIZESMENS SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET

Available in Available in
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https://barron.com/products/edge-golfer-ladies
https://barron.com/products/edge-golfer-mens


Solo Golfer

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Contrast inserts at the neck, sleeve hem and back
•	Mens: Three-button grown on placket
•	Ladies: Two button cut-away placket
•	Ladies: Feminine Fit
•	Full shoulder and sleeve panel
•	Only mens supplied with a loose pocket
•	Double needle finish at hem and sleeve hem
•	 Inner neck binding
•	Side slits
•	 160g 100% Polyester fabric with moisture management finish: e-Dri

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

navy/whitered/blackblack/orange

SOLO GOLFER MENS

SOLO GOLFER LADIES

Item No: GLF-01-UM

Item No: GLF-01-UQ

Code: SOO

Code: L-SOO

Branding Options

Features

Available in

Available in
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https://barron.com/products/solo-golfer-mens
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Matching
125



Matrix Golfer Ladies
Code: L-MAT
Item No: GLF-01-RX

•	Squared collar styling with coordinated knitted 
	 collar and cuffs
•	Double-needle, top-stitch hem finish
•	Single top-stitching on armholes 
•	Sporty style for ladies
•	Shaped, feminine fit with side slits
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	 190g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/white

red/white

white/navy

royal/white

navy/white

charcoal/white
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Matrix Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-PX
Code: MAT

•	Contrast squared collar styling
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Double-needle hem and top-stitching finish
•	Super soft feel fabric
•	A classic country club look
•	Taped side slits and a double-stitched hem
•	Colour coordinated striped cuffs
•	 190g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black/white

red/white

white/navy

khaki/white

royal/white

navy/white

charcoal/white
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navy/white

black/yellow

white/royal

aqua/whitered/black

Baxter Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-SO
Code: LMM-BAX

•	Trimmed with a two-piece knitted collar
•	Four-button slim line placket
•	Tapered side seams and front panel for 
	 a flattering feminine shape
•	Contrast double cuffs
•	Easy care garment
•	Contrast twill tape on the slits
•	 155g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Baxter Golfer Mens
Item No: IND-03-TV
Code: MM-BAX

•	Contrast colour detailing on the knitted collar stand
•	Trimmed with a two-piece three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Easy care garment
•	Lightweight contemporary styling
•	Twill tape in the side slits
•	Contrast double cuffs
•	 155g 100% Polyester moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

navy/white royal/silver

black/yellow

white/royal

aqua/white

red/black

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Pulse Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TW
Code: PUL

•	Two-piece collar
•	Set sleeves
•	Grown-on three-button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast check fabric on inner collar stand, 
	 inside	of the sleeves and on the inner placket
•	A great choice for restaurants
•	Side slits
•	 190g 100% Polyspun piqué knit fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Matching

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Pulse Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-TV
Code: L-PUL

•	Two-piece collar with contrast check fabric on 
	 the underside and collar stand
•	Set-in sleeves
•	Grown-on three-button placket
•	Notch at the sleeves
•	A shaped waist-line gives this ladies’ design 
	 an elegant feel
•	Contrast check
•	Side slits insert
•	Contrast inner button stand
•	Cover-seam at the hem
•	 190g 100% Polyspun piqué knit fabric

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

black

navy

royal

red
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Matching

Fusion Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TO
Code: FUS

•	High quality golfer with oxford fabric collar
•	Stripe tape insert at the inner placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Stylish upmarket design
•	Oxford fabric insert at the inner back 
	 neck, cuff and button stand
•	Stepped hem
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton piqué knit

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

navy

Fusion Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-TN
Code: L-FUS

•	Oxford fabric details at the collar, inner placket, 
	 sleeve hem and inner side slits
•	Sleeves also include a one button mock tab
•	Stepped hem
•	An upmarket golfer
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton piqué knit

FEMININE FIT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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•	Cover-seam hem and sleeves
•	Constructed three-button placket
•	Shoulder panel design
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Colour-blocked style
•	 Inner self-fabric neck tape
•	Modern look
•	 140g 100% Polyester piqué knit with 
	 moisture management: e-Dri

Omega Golfer 
Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-YB
Code: L-OME

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

navy/white

red/black
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Omega Golfer 
Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TK
Code: OME

•	Cover-seam hem and sleeves
•	Constructed three-button placket
•	Shoulder panel design
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Colour-blocked style
•	 Inner self-fabric neck tape
•	Modern look
•	 140g 100% Polyester piqué knit with 
	 moisture management: e-Dri

red/black

navy/white

granite/black

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Available in

Features
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Two-Tone Golfer 
Mens
Item No: GLF-01-QI
Code: GO200B

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	Coordinated tipping on knitted collar and cuffs
•	Double-needle finish on sleeves and hem
•	Contrast inner placket with three tonal buttons
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Generous cut BARRON golfer
•	Sporty styling
•	Excellent value for money
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Contrasting button stand
•	200g 65/35 Poly Cotton, single jersey knit fabric

navy/white

red/blackblack/blue

white/navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68.5 71.5 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Breezeway
Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-PY
Code: MM-BW

•	Self-fabric double cuffs and knitted collar detailing
•	Contrast placket
•	Two-tone sport styling
•	Easy care garment
•	High performance look in a high performance fabric
•	Shaped inserts
•	 170g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy/red

navy/white

black/lime

royal/white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in
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Excel Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-SE
Code: MM-EXC

•	Knitted collar
•	Contrast piping on the side seams and sleeves 
	 give this golf shirt a dynamic look
•	Matching two button placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Double-stitched hem
•	Easy care garment
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Single top-stitching on the armholes 
	 and shoulders
•	 160g 100% Polyester, moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

blue/whiteblack/white

138

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/excel-golfer-mens


EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Impact Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-SI
Code: MM-IMP

•	Knitted contrast striped collar
•	Raglan styling
•	Three tonal button placket
•	Three-tone contrast panel design
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Oval contrast insert on the sleeve
•	Contrast piping on the sleeves and side panels
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Double top-stitched hem
•	Easy care garment
•	 160g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

black/charcoal/white

black/red/white

black/orange/white

red/charcoal/white

navy/blue/white

Branding Options

Features

Available in

139

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/impact-golfer-mm-imp


black/white navy/white

Maxima Golfer 
Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-XG

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Available in

Code: L-MAX

•	Tonal knit rib collar
•	Raglan sleeves with contrast shaped panel detail
•	Grown on placket styling
•	Feminine cut
•	Unique two tone panelled design
•	Side slits for extra comfort
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton Single Jersey fabric

Features

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS
Branding Options

140

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/maxima-golfer-ladies


black/white

navy/whitelime/navy

red/black

Maxima Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-XF
Code: MAX

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Raglan sleeves with contrast shaped panel detail
•	Three button placket
•	Loose pocket provided
•	Unique two tone panelled design
•	Side slits with bartacks
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton Single Jersey fabric

Features

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Available in

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS
Branding Options
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/maxima-golfer-mens


Focus Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UL
Code: FOC

•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast colours on the inner placket, inner neck 
	 tape, side panel, sleeve insert and collar tipping
•	Tonal flat binding and safety-stitching on the 
	 side panels and sleeve hem
•	Side slits
•	 170g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 finish: e-Dri

black/red

navy/white

charcoal/lime

white/sapphire

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

142

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/focus-golfer-mens


Focus Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-UP
Code: L-FOC

•	Contrast colours on the inner placket, inner neck tape, 
	 side panel, sleeve insert and collar tipping
•	Tonal flat binding and safety-stitching on the 
	 side panels and sleeve hem
•	Feminine fit
•	Side slits
•	 170g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 finish: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

navy/white

white/sapphire

143

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/focus-golfer-ladies


Odyssey Golfer 
Mens
Item No: GLF-01-QV
Code: ODE

•	Colour contrasts in collars, button stands and insert 
	 panels on shoulders and body
•	Raglan styling
•	Three-button placket with knitted collar
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Cutting edge sports styling
•	Easy care garment
•	Suitable for active wear and to promote any brand
•	 145g 100% Polyester moisture management 
	 fabric: e-Dri

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

white/emerald white/royal

white/red white/navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

144

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/odyssey-golfer-mens


black silver

atlantic blue

Remi Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-YK
Code: REM

•	Knitted collar
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Concealed placket with press stud closure
•	Curved shoulder panel at front and back
•	Tonal petersham tape detail at inner placket
•	Textured stripe knit for added breathability
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	Tonal cover seam top-stitching at armholes 
	 and shoulder seams
•	 165g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management: e-Dri

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Features

Available in

145

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/remi-golfer-rem


Shoulder Stripe
Golfer
Item No: GLF-01-QO
Code: SS

•	Ridged striped collar
•	Double-needle and top-stitching finish 
	 on shoulders, armholes, sleeves and hem
•	Three-button placket
•	Solid shoulder panel
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Contrast piping
•	Sporty style
•	Self-fabric neck tape
•	Classic surface interest fabric
•	 170g 85/15 Cotton rich fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy

black

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

146

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/shoulder-stripe-golfer-ss


Preston Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TX
Code: PRES

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Double-needle stitching on the hem and sleeves
•	Grown-on three-button placket
•	Tonal stripe in the fabric
•	Contrast elasticated binding at the inner neck
•	 Interesting mother-of-pearl button design
•	Double-stitching on the shoulders and armholes
•	Side slits
•	220g Spandex fabric 97% Polyester 3% Lycra

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black/charcoal

navy/airforce

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Branding Options

Features

Available in

147

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/preston-golfer-pres
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Matching
navy

blackStark Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-TZ
Code: L-STA

•	Knitted rib collar with tipping
•	Contrast piping at the sleeve cuffs
•	 Inverted nylon zip placket
•	Mélange golfer
•	 Inner contrast neck tape
•	Side slits
•	 170g 60/40 Cotton rich fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Stark Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-TY
Code: STA

•	Knitted rib collar with contrast tipping
•	 Inverted Nylon zip-up placket
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Mélange golfer
•	Cuffs with contrast piping
•	 Inner contrast neck tape
•	Modern, high quality finish
•	Side slits
•	 170g 60/40 Cotton rich fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Branding Options

Features

Features

Available in

Available in

149

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stark-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/stark-golfer-ladies


EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Argo Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UE
Code: ARG

•	Self-fabric collar
•	Cover-seam hem and sleeves
•	Grown-on two button placket with contrast detailing
•	Contrast panelling at the shoulder and sides
•	Supplied with a loose pocket
•	Diamond surface interest fabric
•	Sporty look
•	 Inner back neck binding
•	 160g 100% Polyester with moisture management: e-Dri

navy/white

charcoal/vivid orange

red/black

black/sapphire

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

150

Branding Options

Features

Available in

150

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/argo-golfer-mens


EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Prism Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-YD
Code: PRM

•	Self fabric one piece collar
•	Fitted sleeves with double stitched hem
•	Constructed three button placket
•	Self fabric inner back neck tape
•	Trendy tribal sublimated print on front panel
•	 160g 100% Polyester with Moisture Management

navy

whitecharcoal

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

151

Branding Options

Features

Available in

151

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/prism-golfer-prm


greynavyice bluecobaltred
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NEW
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Nexus Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UT
Code: NEX

•	Self-fabric two-piece collar
•	Two-piece sleeve with contrast insert at cuff
•	Constructed placket with inner contrast
•	Side seam twists to the front
•	Mens supplied with loose pocket
•	 130g 100% Polyester with moisture management 
	 finish: e-Dri

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Nexus Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-UU
Code: L-NEX

•	Self-fabric two-piece collar
•	Two-piece sleeve with contrast insert at cuff
•	Constructed placket with inner contrast
•	Side seam twists to the front
•	 130g 100% Polyester with moisture management 
	 finish: e-Dri

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Branding Options

Branding Options

Features

Features

Available in

Available in

153

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/nexus-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/nexus-golfer-ladies


Volt Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-YN
Code: VOL

•	Self fabric one piece collar
•	Raglan sleeves with modern debossed print design
•	Constructed three button placket with contrast buttons
•	Solid colour back and front
•	Contrast inner back neck tape
•	 150g 100% Polyester with Moisture Management

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

DEBOSSED PRINT DESIGN

Branding Options

Features

Available in

charcoal

navy

red

royal

154

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/volt-golfer-mens
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Fever Golfer

• Self fabric collar • Three button grown on placket • Distinctive sublimated front print design • Solid back and sleeves
• Side slits at hem • 160g 100% Polyester with moisture management

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Features

156



SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Item No: GLF-01-XT
Code: LFEV

FEVER GOLFER LADIES

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Item No: GLF-01-XS
Code: FEV

FEVER GOLFER MENS

atlantic blue/navyatlantic blue/navy

red/black

red/black silver/charcoal

Available inAvailable in

157

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/fever-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/fever-golfer-ladies


Apollo Golfer Ladies
Item no: GLF-01-WM
Code: L-APO

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Flattering V-shaped neck line
•	Raglan sleeves
•	Sublimated front body
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve
•	Plain back
•	 160g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black/silver

navy/white

royal/sky

red/white

Branding Options

Features

Available in

158

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/apollo-golfer-ladies


Apollo Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VM
Code: APO

•	Knitted rib collar
•	Raglan sleeves
•	Three-button constructed placket
•	Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve
•	Sublimated front body
•	Plain back
•	 160g 100% Polyester with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black/silver

navy/white

royal/sky

red/white

Branding Options

Features

Available in

159

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/apollo-golfer-mens


Haze Golfer

•	Tonal knitted collar
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Constructed three button placket
•	Fully sublimated golfer
•	Striking spray effect sublimation print design 
	 on front, back and sleeves
•	Contrast inner back neck binding
•	 160g 100% Polyester fabric with 
	 Moisture management

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Matching

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Item No: GLF-01-YQ
Code: HAZ

HAZE GOLFER MENS

Branding Options

Features

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Item No: GLF-01-YR
Code: L-HAZ

HAZE GOLFER LADIES

Available in

cobalt/black

black/grey

white/navy

160

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/haze-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/haze-golfer-ladies
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

Galaxy Golfer 
Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-YA
Code: LG-GAL

•	Tonal knitted collar
•	Fitted sleeves
•	Grown on three button placket with contrast buttons
•	Sublimated faded side panels
•	Curved dropped shoulder with twin needle stitched
•	Contrast neck tape
•	 170g 100% Polyester Moisture Management

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Features

Available in

Galaxy Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-WA
Code: MG-GAL

•	Knit rib collar
•	Three button placket with contrast buttons
•	Sublimated faded side panels
•	Contrast neck tape
•	Curved dropped shoulder with edge stitching
•	 170g 100% Polyester Moisture management

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Features

Available in

Branding Options

black/greynavy/atlantic blue red/black

white/silver

sky/royal

162

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/galaxy-golfer-mens
https://barron.com/products/galaxy-golfer-ladies


Matching
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Available in

Jazz Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-VK
Code: L-JAZ

•	 Two-piece collar
•	 Shoulder panel
•	 Subtle polka dot design on the rounded collar 
	 and inner sleeve cuff
•	 Side slits
•	 Feminine fit
•	 150g 100% Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri
•	 Tonal buttons

Features
M

at
ch

in
g
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/jazz-golfer-ladies


SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Jazz Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-VJ
Code: JAZ

•	 Two piece collar
•	 Subtle polka dot design on the inner collar stand, 
	 under collar and inner placket
•	 Shoulder panel
•	 Supplied with a loose pocket
•	 Self-fabric collar
•	 Side slits
•	 150g 100% Polyester fabric with moisture 
	 management finish: e-Dri
•	 Tonal buttons

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS
Branding Options

Features

Available in
navy/white

165

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/jazz-golfer-mens


SUPPLIED WITH LOOSE POCKET
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Branding Options

175g Pique Knit 
Long Sleeve 
Golfer Mens
Item No: GLF-01-UH
Code: 175-LONG

•	 Two ridge collar
•	 Double-needle finish on the hem and sleeves
•	 Three-button placket
•	 Supplied with a loose pocket
•	 Anti-pill finish
•	 Inner self-fabric tape
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton piqué knit

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 55.5 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 70.5

Features

Available in

black

white

royal

red

navy

charcoal heather

167

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-pique-knit-long-sleeve-golfer-mens


175g Pique Knit Long 
Sleeve Golfer Ladies
Item No: GLF-01-UI
Code: L175-LONG

•	 Two ridge collar detail
•	 Double-needle finish on the hem and sleeves
•	 Slim five button placket
•	 Bust darts for a feminine fit
•	 Anti-pill finish
•	 Shaped waist for a feminine fit
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton piqué knit

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 51.5 54 56.5 59 61.5 64 66.5

Features

Available in

Branding Options

black

white

royal

red

navy

charcoal heather

168

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-pique-knit-long-sleeve-golfer-ladies


AVAILABLE IN KIDS SIZES
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KEEP ON LOOKING CRISP 
AND CLEAN IN A STYLISH 
SHIRT

S hir ts
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NEW
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•	 Raised collar
•	 One patch pocket
•	 Classic feel
•	 Contrast spotted fabric on the inner collar stand,
	 button stand and cuffs
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 73/24/3 Cotton Polyester Lycra fabric,
	 Stretch poplin fabric

Available in

Branding Options

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Saga Lounge 
Short Sleeve Mens

EMBROIDERY

white

grey

navy

Features

Item No: SHI-16-OE
Code: LO-SAG Order Now

https://barron.com/products/saga-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Matching
CLASSIC FEEL
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Saga Blouse Ladies
Code: LL-SAG
Item No: SHI-02-LG

•	 Contrast spotted fabric on the inner cuffs 
	 and collar stand
•	 ¾ Sleeve blouse design
•	 Front and back waist darts and a cut-away 
	 neck line for a feminine look
•	 This blouse stands out from the rest
•	 The cuffs can be turned up for an interesting 
	 detail or left unturned
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 73/24/3 Cotton Polyester Lycra fabric, 
	 Stretch poplin fabric

EMBROIDERY

navy white grey

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Branding Options

Features

EMBROIDERY

Saga Lounge 
Long Sleeve Mens
Item No: SHI-02-LF
Code: LLO-SAG

•	 Raised collar
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 One patch pocket
•	 Classic feel
•	 Contrast spotted fabric on the inner collar 
	 stand, button stand and cuffs
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 73/24/3 Cotton Polyester Lycra fabric, 
	 Stretch poplin fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Branding Options

Features

Available in

Available in

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/saga-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/saga-blouse-ladies
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•	 110g 60/40 Cotton Rich yarn dye check
•	 Contrast oxford trim on inner  cuffs and collar stand
•	 Chest patch pocket
•	 Shaped hemline
•	 Back yoke with box pleat detail

Alabama Lounge 
Long Sleeve Mens
Code: LLO-ALA
Item No: SHI-16-EV

EMBROIDERY

Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

NEW

Branding Options

Features

Available in

blue/white

black/white

red/white
NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/alabama-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
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Alabama Lounge 
Short Sleeve Mens
Code: LO-ALA
Item No: SHI-16-EW

•	 110g 60/40 Cotton Rich yarn dye check
•	 Contrast oxford trim on inner cuffs and collar stand
•	 Chest patch pocket
•	 Shaped hemline
•	 Back yoke with box pleat detail

EMBROIDERY

Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

NEW

Branding Options

Features

Available in

blue/white

black/white

red/white
NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/alabama-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Alabama Blouse 
Ladies
Item No: SHI-16-EX
Code: LL-ALA

•	 110g 60/40 Cotton Rich yarn dye check
•	 Contrast oxford trim on inner 
	 cuffs and collar stand
•	 Chest patch pocket
•	 Shaped hemline
•	 Three quarter sleeves with fold up detail
•	 Bust and waist darts for shape

EMBROIDERY

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 41 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

NEW

NEW

Branding Options

Features

Available in

blue/white

black/white

red/white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/alabama-blouse-ladies


180

Cedar Lounge Mens

•	 Contrast oxford trim on inner cuffs, inner button stand 
	 and collar stand
•	 Chest patch pocket
•	 Includes garment wash
•	 This trendy shirt is perfect for any occasion
•	 100% Cotton fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

grey wine red

navy demin blue

black/whiteBranding Options EMBROIDERY

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-LE
Code: LLO-CED

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-LJ
Code: LO-CED

Features

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/cedar-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/cedar-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Cedar Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-MT
Code: LL-CED

•	 Contrast oxford trim on inner cuffs, inner placket 
	 and collar stand
•	 Long sleeves with roll up sleeve tab
•	 Arrowhead  front placket opening with buttons 
•	 Bust darts for a comfortable fit
•	 Small patch pockets at chest
•	 Contrast tape detail at inner collar stand
•	 Flattering and casual loose fitted blouse 
	 with high-low hemline
•	 Includes garment wash for a softer handle
•	 100% Cotton yarn-dye check fabric

EMBROIDERY

grey

navy

wine red

100% COTTON

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Branding Options

Features

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cedar-blouse-ladies
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Prime Cotton 
Lounge Shirt Mens

•	 Button down collar
•	 Constructed button stand 
•	 Back yoke detail 
•	 Twill tape trim detail on inner neckline
•	 Long sleeves with adjustable cuff
•	 Short sleeves with stitched hem
•	 Lightweight 100% Cotton fabric

100% COTTON

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-13-BN
Code: LO-PRI

Branding Options

Features

navy

sky

white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/prime-cotton-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-13-BM
Code: LLO-PRI

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/prime-cotton-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Florida Lounge 
Shirt Mens

•	 Raised collar
•	 Double layer back yoke
•	 Sewn on patch pocket
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 Stretch fabric for added comfort and ease of movement
•	 Tonal buttons
•	 73% Cotton, 24% Polyester, 3% Elastane, 120g

M
at

ch
in

g

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NS
Code: LLO-FLO

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NT
Code: LO-FLO

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/florida-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/florida-lounge-shirt-short-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Florida Blouse
Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-NU
Code: LL-FLO

•	 Raised collar
•	 3/4 sleeves
•	 Double layer back yoke
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Cut-away slit detail at back of cuff
•	 Stretch fabric for added comfort and ease of movement
•	 Front, back and bust darts for a flattering fit
•	 Tonal buttons
•	 73% Cotton, 24% Polyester, 3% Elastane, 120g

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

white

sky

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/florida-blouse-ladies
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Easy Care Lounge 
Shirt Mens

•	 Two-piece cut away collar 
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Double layered back yoke
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Dropped shoulder with edge stitch
•	 Easy care fabric finish
•	 100g 80% Polyester 20% Cotton 

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NO
Code: LLO-EAS

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NP
Code: LO-EAS

Branding Options

Features

grey sky white

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/easy-care-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/easy-care-lounge-shirt-short-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESSBranding Options

grey sky white

Easy Care 
Blouse Ladies

•	 Two-piece collar 
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Double layered back yoke
•	 Dropped shoulder with edge stitch
•	 Easy care fabric finish
•	 Waist darts for flattering fit
•	 Side slits with bartacks at top
•	 100g 80% Polyester 20% Cotton 

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NQ
Code: LLL-EAS

Features SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NR
Code: LL-EAS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/easy-care-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
https://barron.com/products/easy-care-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
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Basic Poly Cotton 
Lounge Mens

•	 Raised collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeve
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 Double-layer drop-shoulder yoke
•	 Easy care garment
•	 110g Poly Cotton shirting fabric

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

black white french blue

red sky blue

navy

grey

Easy Care Garement

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-HD
Code: LLO-PLA

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-HE
Code: LO-PLA

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-poly-cotton-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/basic-poly-cotton-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Basic Poly Cotton 
Blouse Ladies

•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Dropped shoulder
•	 Front and back waist darts
•	 Side slits
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Feminine fit
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

black white

sky blue red

navygrey

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-LR
Code: LLL-PLA

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-LQ
Code: LL-PLA

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-poly-cotton-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
https://barron.com/products/basic-poly-cotton-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
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black

EMBROIDERY

Barista Blouse Long 
Sleeve Ladies
Code: LLL-BAR
Item No: SHI-02-JI

•	 Only available in long sleeve
•	 Top-stitched armholes and shoulder seams
•	 A fashionable addition ideal for hospitality 
	 management and waitrons
•	 Bust, front and back darts for a more 
	 fitted and flattering look
•	 Double button cuffs
•	 Curved hem
•	 Lightweight Poly Cotton shirting fabric

white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Barista Lounge Long 
Sleeve Mens
Item No: SHI-02-JH
Code: LLO-BAR

•	 Mandarin collar
•	 Only available in long sleeve
•	 Top-stitched armholes and shoulder seams
•	 A fashionable addition ideal for hospitality 
	 management and waitrons
•	 Concealed button stand with the top button visible
•	 Double button cuffs with a button-through gauntlet
•	 Back box pleat for wearer comfort
•	 Curved hem
•	 Lightweight Poly Cotton shirting fabric

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barista-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/barista-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
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Matching
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LONG SLEEVE

Brushed Cotton
Twill Lounge Mens
Item No: SHI-02-HY
Code: LLO-TWILL

•	 Constructed button stand and button-down collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Front chest pocket
•	 Double button cuffs and a button-through gauntlet
•	 Double-layer drop shoulder yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 Top-stitching
•	 Double-rolled hem
•	 100% Yarn-dyed Cotton with soft brushed finish

white

redblack

navy

stone

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

EMBROIDERY

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brushed-cotton-twill-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
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LONG SLEEVE

Brushed Cotton Twill 
Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-HJ
Code: LLL-TWILL

•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Smart/casual style
•	 Curved hem-line
•	 Front and back darts
•	 Flattering fit
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 100% Yarn-dyed Cotton with soft brushed finish
•	 Double button cuffs

black

whitenavy

red

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brushed-cotton-twill-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
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SHORT SLEEVE

Brushed Cotton Twill 
Lounge Mens
Item No: SHI-02-HZ
Code: LO-TWILL

•	 Constructed button stand and button-down collar
•	 Front chest pocket
•	 Double-layer drop shoulder yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 Top-stitching
•	 Double-rolled hem
•	 100% Yarn-dyed Cotton with soft brushed finish

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

M
at

ch
in

g
black white

royal red

navy stone

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brushed-cotton-twill-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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SHORT SLEEVE

Brushed Cotton Twill 
Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-HK
Code: LL-TWILL

•	 Smart/casual style
•	 Curved hem-line
•	 Front and back darts
•	 Flattering fit
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 100% Yarn-dyed Cotton with soft brushed finish

EMBROIDERY

black white

royal red

navy stone

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brushed-cotton-twill-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
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navy/white

white/navy

Richmond Lounge 
Shirt Mens

•	 Two piece collar with contrast inner collar stand
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Supplied with a loose pocket
•	 Grown on buttonstand with contrast buttons
•	 Dropped shoulders
•	 Back yoke
•	 Surface interest printed pattern 
•	 65% Polyester/ 33% Cotton/ 2% Elastane

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

LONG SLEEVE

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Item No: SHI-02-NB
Code: LLO-RIC

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/richmond-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Richmond Lounge 
Shirt Ladies

•	 Two piece collar with contrast inner collar stand
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Supplied with a loose pocket
•	 Grown on buttonstand with contrast buttons
•	 Dropped shoulders
•	 Shaped hemline
•	 Surface interest printed pattern 
•	 Front and back waist darts for a more feminine fit
•	 73% Cotton 24% Polyester 3% Elastane

LONG SLEEVE

FEMININE FIT

navy/white

white/navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Item No: SHI-02-NC
Code: LLL-RIC

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/richmond-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-ladies
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EMBROIDERY

Hamilton Check 
Lounge Mens 
Item No: SHI-02-LM
Code: LO-HAM

•	 Only available in short sleeves
•	 Grown on placket with tonal buttons
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Button up gauntlet on sleeve
•	 Yarn-dyed check
•	 Dropped shoulder
•	 Double layer back yoke
•	 Shaped hem
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

SHORT SLEEVE

navy

royal

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hamilton-check-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY

Hamilton Check 
Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-LN
Code: LL-HAM

•	 ¾ Sleeves with turn up cuff
•	 Yarn-dyed check
•	 Front and back waist darts
•	 Bust darts
•	 Side slits
•	 Dropped shoulder
•	 Concealed button stand with tonal buttons
•	 Double layer back yoke
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton

royal

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hamilton-check-blouse-ladies
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grey/black/white royal/black/white

Metro Check Lounge 

•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Button-through gauntlet on the long sleeves
•	 Two-stripe check pattern
•	 Back box pleat
•	 Double-layered drop-shoulder yoke
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 55/45 Cotton rich blend

EMBROIDERY SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-IG
Code: LLO-MC

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-IH
Code: LO-MC

Features

Branding Options
Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/metro-check-lounge-long-sleeve-lo-mc
https://barron.com/products/metro-check-lounge-short-sleeve-lo-mc
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Available in

navy

EMBROIDERY

Union Lounge 
Short Sleeve 

Features
•	 Raised collar design
•	 Patch pocket
•	 Yarn-dyed unique check lounge shirt
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Corporate yet fashionable
•	 Special attention to detail
•	 Double-layered shoulder yoke
•	 55/45 Cotton rich fabric

Item No: SHI-02-JX
Code: LO-UN

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/union-lounge-short-sleeve-lo-un
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Unity Check 
Lounge 

•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Patch pocket
•	 Double button closure on long sleeve cuffs
•	 Trendy check lounge shirt
•	 Back neck yoke
•	 Curved hem
•	 100% Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY

sky navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Item No: SHI-02-KC
Code: LLO-UNI

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-KD
Code: LO-UNI

LONG SLEEVE ONLY 
AVAILABLE IN SKY

100% COTTON

LONG SLEEVE

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/unity-check-lounge-long-sleeve-lo-uni
https://barron.com/products/unity-check-lounge-short-sleeve-lo-uni
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Enviro Lounge Shirt
Features
•	 Two-piece raised collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double layered back yoke
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Contrast petersham tape in back neck
•	 Yarn dyed check pattern fabric made from 
	 recycled fabric
•	 Short sleeve with single stitched hem
•	 Eco-friendly, sustainable garment option
•	 140g Cotton Polyester Recycled Fabric
•	 Note: Due to fabric being recycled, there will be 
	 colour shade variances which cannot be controlled

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

charcoal/black

navy/blue

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NE
Code: LLO-ENV

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-ND
Code: LO-ENV

ECO FRIENDLY CHEST POCKET

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/enviro-lounge-shirt-short-sleeve-lo-env
https://barron.com/products/enviro-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-llo-env
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Pioneer Check 
Lounge Shirt Mens

•	 Raised collar
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double-layer drop-shoulder yoke
•	 Corporate design using a yarn-dyed pattern to 
	 complement the garment’s subtle embroidery
•	 100% Cotton medium weight fabric

navy black

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

SHORT SLEEVE

LONG SLEEVE

Item No: SHI-02-IF

Item No: SHI-02-IE

Code: LO-PI

Code: LLO-PI

Features

Branding Options

LONG SLEEVE ONLY 
AVAILABLE IN NAVY

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pioneer-check-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/pioneer-check-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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SHORT SLEEVE

Pioneer Check 
Blouse Ladies

•	 Shaped side panels  
•	 Flattering ladies’ design
•	 Slimline button stand
•	 Side slits
•	 Corporate design using a yarn-dyed pattern 
	 to complement the garments subtle embroidery
•	 100% Cotton medium weight fabric

EMBROIDERY

navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 41 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Item No: SHI-02-HR
Code: LL-PI

100% Cotton

Features

Branding Options

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pioneer-check-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
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Quest Lounge Mens

•	 Raised collar design
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Box pleat and front chest pocket
•	 Subtle stripe design
•	 This lounge shirt is designed for a dual 
	 classic and corporate look
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double-layer drop-shoulder yoke
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton blend fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-IM
Code: LLO-QU

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

royal/white navy/white

black/white grey/white

red/white white/black

sky/royal blue/white

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-IN
Code: LO-QU

LONG SLEEVE  NOT AVALIBLE IN BLUE/WHITE

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/quest-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/quest-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Quest Blouse Ladies
Features
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Long sleeve option has double button cuffs
•	 Short sleeves with turn-up cuffs
•	 A chic corporate alternative for women
•	 Subtle stripe design
•	 Front, back and bust darts
•	 Curved hem for a flattering fit
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Diagonal lines on the cuffs and button stand
	 create a more fashionable look
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton blend fabric

Branding Options

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

royal/white navy/white

sky/royal blue/white

red/white white/black

black/white grey/white

LONG SLEEVE

SHORT SLEEVE

Item No: SHI-02-JF

Item No: SHI-02-JG

Code: LLL-QU

Code: LL-QU

LONG SLEEVE  NOT AVALIBLE IN BLUE/WHITE

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/quest-long-sleeve-blouse-ladies
https://barron.com/products/quest-short-sleeve-blouse-ladies
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navy/white

royal/white

Civic Lounge 
Long Sleeve Mens
Item No: SHI-02-HW
Code: LLO-CI

•	 Raised collar
•	 Double button mitred cuffs with a 
	 button-through gauntlet
•	 Vertical stripe pattern
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double layer drop-shoulder yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton blend

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Civic Lounge 
Short Sleeve Mens
Item No: SHI-02-HX
Code: LO-CI

•	 Raised collar
•	 Vertical stripe pattern
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double layer drop-shoulder yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton blend

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

black/white

navy/white

royal/white

Features

Features

Available in

Available in

Branding Options

Branding Options

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/civic-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/civic-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Civic Blouse Short 
Sleeve Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-HI
Code: LL-CI

•	 Raised collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves with turn-up cuffs
•	 Corporate vertical stripe pattern
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Curved hem-line
•	 Front and back darts
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton blend

EMBROIDERY

navy/white

black/white

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/civic-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
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Onyx Lounge 
Shirt Mens

Onyx Lounge 
Shirt Mens

Item No: SHI-02-JB
Code: LLO-ONY

Item No: SHI-02-JC
Code: LO-ONY

•	 Raised collar
•	 Double back yoke and chest pocket
•	 Button-through gauntlet and 
	 double button cutaway cuffs
•	 Contrast inner collar and cuffs
•	 Curved hem
•	 Innovative styling
•	 Contrast top-stitching throughout
•	 Contrast marble buttons
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton mélange weave fabric

•	 Raised collar
•	 Double back yoke and chest pocket
•	 Contrast inner collar and cuffs
•	 Curved hem
•	 Innovative styling
•	 Contrast top-stitching throughout
•	 Contrast marble buttons
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton mélange weave fabric

EMBROIDERY

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

LONG SLEEVESHORT SLEEVE

FeaturesFeatures

Available in

Available in

Branding Options

Branding Options

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/onyx-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/onyx-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Matching

Onyx Blouse Ladies
Code: LL-ONY
Item No: SHI-02-JD

•	 ¾ Sleeves with contrast turn-up cuffs
•	 Constructed V-shaped slimline button stand
•	 Innovative styling
•	 Contrast inner collar and cuffs
•	 Contrast top-stitching throughout
•	 Front and back darts
•	 Curved hem-line for a flattering fit
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton mélange weave fabric

EMBROIDERY

navy

black

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/onyx-blouse-ladies
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wine red

sky

royal

grey

Madison Blouse
Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-KX
Code: LL-MAD

•	 Contrast inserts on the inner collar stand, 
	 button stand and cuffs
•	 ¾ Sleeves
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Bust and waist darts
•	 A feminine cut
•	 Flattering look
•	 Tailored image
•	 Turn-up cuffs
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Matching

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/madison-blouse-ladies
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Madison Lounge 
Mens

Item No: SHI-02-KZ
Code: LO-MAD

•	 Collar bone support for a quality finish 
	 collar
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Contrast detailing on the inner cuffs, 
	 button stand and collar stand
•	 Single-needle stitching detail
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

EMBROIDERY

SHORT SLEEVE MENS

Features

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Branding Options

Item No: SHI-02-KY
Code: LLO-MAD

LONG SLEEVE MENS

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/madison-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/madison-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Oxford Lounge 
Mens

•	 Double button mitred cuffs with a 
	 button-through gauntlet on the long 
	 sleeve versions
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 60/40 Cotton rich two-tone fabric

Features

EMBROIDERYBranding Options
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Item No: SHI-02-IC
Code: LLO-OX Code: LO-OX

Item No: SHI-02-ID
LONG SLEEVE SHORT SLEEVE

navy

sky bluewhite

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/oxford-lounge-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/oxford-lounge-short-sleeve-mens
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Oxford Lounge 
Ladies

•	 Raised collar
•	 Shaped side panels with a curved hem
•	 Corporate blouse with feminine styling
•	 Concealed button stand
•	 60/40 Cotton rich two-tone fabric

Features

EMBROIDERYBranding Options
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Item No: SHI-02-HO
Code: LLO-OXCode: LL-OX

Item No: SHI-02-HP
LONG SLEEVESHORT SLEEVE

navy

sky bluewhite

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/oxford-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
https://barron.com/products/oxford-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
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Berlin Blouse 
Ladies

•	 Two-piece raised collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Double layered drop shoulder and back yoke
•	 Contrast inner collar stand and contrast inner cuff
•	 Front and back waist darts for a flattering fit
•	 Side slits for ease of movement
•	 Curved hem with high-low hemline
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 100g 80/20 Polycotton melange woven fabric

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

LONG SLEEVESHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NLItem No: SHI-02-NK
Code: LLL-BERCode: LL-BER

blue mélange/ 
black

sky mélange/ 
white

silver mélange/ 
black

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/berlin-blouse-short-sleeve-ladies
https://barron.com/products/berlin-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
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blue mélange/ 
black

sky mélange/ 
white

silver mélange/ 
black

Berlin Lounge 
Shirt Mens

LONG SLEEVESHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-NJItem No: SHI-02-NI
Code: LLO-BERCode: LO-BER

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	 Two-piece raised collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Grown on button stand
•	 Double layered drop shoulder and back yoke
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Contrast inner collar stand and contrast inner cuff
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 Contrast buttons
•	 100g 80/20 Polycotton melange woven fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Branding Options

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/berlin-lounge-shirt-short-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/berlin-lounge-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
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black

red

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Sydney Blouse 
Ladies

•	 Two-piece raised collar
•	 Flattering Cut away neckline
•	 Short sleeve with roll up cuff
•	 Constructed button stand with tonal button stitching
•	 Front and back yoke
•	 Chest patch pocket with tonal twill tape and 
	 button closure
•	 Dropped shoulders with edge stitch
•	 Double needle stitched side - and underarm seams
•	 Side slits with bartacks at top
•	 Bust and waist darts for flattering fit
•	 Lightweight 65% Polyester 35% Cotton Chambray

Features

Branding Options
EMBROIDERY SCREEN

PRINT
HEAT PRESS

Sydney Shirt 
Mens 

•	 Two-piece raised collar
•	 Short sleeve with roll up cuff
•	 Constructed button stand with tonal button stitching
•	 Front and back yoke
•	 Chest patch pocket with tonal twill tape and 
	 button closure
•	 Dropped shoulders with edge stitch
•	 Double needle stitched side - and underarm seams
•	 Lightweight 65% Polyester 35% Cotton Chambray

Features

Branding Options
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Matching
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

SYDNEY SHIRT MENS SYDNEY BLOUSE LADIES
Item No: SHI-02-NM Item No: SHI-02-NN
Code: LO-SYD Code: LL-SYD

Available in Available in

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/sydney-shirt-mens
https://barron.com/products/sydney-blouse-ladies
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SHORT SLEEVE

EMBROIDERY

Denver Denim 
Shirt Mens
Item No: SHI-02-JT
Code: LO-DE

•	 Contrast twill tape in collar and cuffs
•	 Front chest pocket
•	 Button-down two-piece collar
•	 High quality
•	 Ultra-thin yarn for added comfort
•	 Contrast top-stitching throughout for an 
	 authentic denim look
•	 Double-layer back yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 100% Cotton dark denim fabric, 5 Oz

LONG SLEEVE

Denver Denim 
Shirt Men
Item No: SHI-02-JS
Code: LLO-DE

•	 Contrast twill tape in collar and cuffs
•	 Front chest pocket
•	 Button-down two-piece collar
•	 High quality
•	 Ultra-thin yarn for added comfort
•	 Contrast top-stitching throughout for an 
	 authentic denim look
•	 Double-layer back yoke
•	 Back box pleat
•	 100% Cotton dark denim fabric, 5 Oz

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Features

Available in

Available in

black

dark demin

Branding Options

Branding Options

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/denver-denim-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/denver-denim-shirt-short-sleeve-mens
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dark deminblack

EMBROIDERY

Denver Denim 
Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-KO
Code: LL-DENV

•	 3/4 Sleeve styling and turn-up cuffs
•	 Front and back panel lines
•	 Patch pockets with flaps at the chest
•	 Shaped hem for flattering look
•	 Two-tone buttons
•	 Matching ladies’ denim blouse
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Contrast top-stitching
•	 Double-layer back yoke
•	 Front and back panel lines
•	 100% Cotton dark denim fabric, 5 Oz

Matching

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/denver-denim-blouse-ladies
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Denim Shirt Mens

•	 Constructed button stand and button-down collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Front patch pockets
•	 Constructed button stand
•	 Double button mitred cuffs
•	 Double-layered drop-shoulder yoke
•	 100% Cotton denim fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

mid blue

LONG SLEEVE SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-IA Item No: SHI-02-IB
Code: LLO-DEN Code: LO-DEN

Features

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESSBranding Options

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/denim-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/denim-shirt-short-sleeve-mens
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M
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ch
in

g

City Shirt Mens

•	 Capped sleeves
•	 Hip ladies’ blouse with flattering side panels
•	 Chest pockets with a flap and box pleat
•	 Curved hem
•	 Double top-stitched armholes
•	 Back neck yoke
•	 Fashionable metal studs
•	 65/35 Lightweight Poly Cotton fabric

•	 Raised collar
•	 Mens short sleeve shirt for a fashionable look
•	 Front panels
•	 Box pleat pocket
•	 Epaulettes
•	 Back yoke
•	 Double top-stitching throughout
•	 Great for promotions, outdoors and everyday use
•	 65/35 Lightweight Poly Cotton fabric

City Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-IU
Code: LL-CIT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Item No: SHI-02-IV
Code: LO-CIT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

black red white surf blue navy

Features

Features

Available in

Available in

EMBROIDERY

EMBROIDERY

Branding Options

Branding Options

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/city-blouse-ladies
https://barron.com/products/city-shirt-mens
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EMBROIDERY

Jasmine Blouse 
Ladies

•	 Mandarin collar detail at the neckline
•	 Long set in sleeves with cuff and button closure
•	 Front keyhole and button
•	 Garment will compliment any corporate look
•	 Cut in the most flattering way to maximise one’s 
	 look with clean and simple lines
•	 120g 100% Polyester

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

LONG SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-ME
Code: LLL-JAS

SHORT SLEEVE
Item No: SHI-02-KP
Code: LL-JAS

black

white

black

charcoal

red

white

cobalt

navy

Features

Available inBranding Options

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/jasmine-blouse-ladies
https://barron.com/products/jasmine-blouse-long-sleeve-ladies
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Tulip Blouse Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-MB
Code: LL-TUL

•	 Double layer front panel and collar
•	 ¾ Sleeves with bound gauntlet and button closure
•	 Shaped hem
•	 Bust darts
•	 Feminine fit
•	 110g 100% Polyester fabric

red

whiteblack

navy

EMBROIDERY

FEMININE FIT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/tulip-blouse-ladies
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EMBROIDERY

Geneva Blouse 
Ladies
Item No: SHI-02-KG
Code: LL-GEN

•	 Two-piece collar
•	 ¾ Turn-up sleeves
•	 Corporate blouse with a flattering side panel cut
•	 Front and back yokes
•	 Semi-concealed button stand
•	 Shaped high-low hem with side slits
•	 94/6 Polyester Spandex ultra-soft, stretch fabric

red

whiteblack

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/geneva-blouse-ladies
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Savannah Bush 
Shirt Mens
Item No: SHO-16-OF
Code: LO-SAV

•	 2 Piece collar with twin needle topstitching
•	 Constructed button stand with tonal plastic buttons
•	 Front chest pockets with flap and velcro and pen slot
•	 Front yoke detail 
•	 Back yoke with vent for added breathability
•	 130g 100% Polyester ripstop

navy

stone

Size S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

1/2 Chest (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87 92

Features

Available in

EMBROIDERYBranding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/savannah-bush-shirt-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESSBranding Options

Two Tone Bush Shirt
ITEM NO: SHO-02-NW
Code: LO-TBUSH

•	 Available in short sleeves only
•	 Includes two pleated pockets with flaps
•	 Reinforced double-needle stitching
•	 Classic South African favourite
•	 Double-layer yoke with back box pleat
•	 Double-needle finishing for strength and durability
•	 100% Durable Cotton twill fabric

black/stone

stone/airforce blue

stone/navy

military green/stone

stone/safari

kalahari/mossnavy/stone

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/two-tone-bush-shirt-lo-tbush
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Trail Shirt Mens
Item No: SHO-02-OA
Code: LO-TR

•	 Versatile roll-up sleeves styling
•	 Chest pockets
•	 Mesh inner back yoke
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Durable garment that is great for an active 
	 lifestyle or the outdoors
•	 Double button cuffs
•	 Double-needle finish for extra strength and durability
•	 Breathable and water-resistant fabric
•	 100% Lightweight Nylon fabric

mountain blue

navy

fossil

desert tan

EMBROIDERY

WATER-RESISTANT FABRIC

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/trail-shirt-mens
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Delta Shirt 
Item No: SHO-02-OG
Code: LO-DEL

•	 Available in short sleeves only
•	 Constructed placket
•	 Patch pockets with velcro flaps 
	 on the chest and sleeve
•	 Bar-tacking on pressure points
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Versatile lightweight shirt
•	 Mesh back yoke
•	 Underarm vents
•	 Styled back yoke with box pleat
•	 Double top-stitching throughout
•	 100% Nylon with UV finish

navy

grey

blue

khaki

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/delta-shirt-lo-del
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Tracker Shirt Ladies
Item No: SHO-02-OL
Code: LB-TRK

•	 Sleeves with turn-ups
•	 Two patch pockets with velcro flaps on chest
•	 Back vent with mesh insert for ventilation
•	 Curved hem-line
•	 Bar-tacks at pressure points
•	 Front waist darts
•	 Flattering feminine outdoor look
•	 120g 100% Cotton

navy stone

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/tracker-shirt-ladies
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Tracker Shirt Mens
Item No: SHO-02-OK
Code: MB-TRK

•	 Patch pockets with inverted pleats and velcro 
	 flaps on chest
•	 Lightweight and breathable
•	 Bar-tacks at pressure points
•	 Back vent with mesh insert for ventilation
•	 Curved hem-line
•	 120g 100% Cotton

charcoal

navy

kalahari

stone

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/tracker-shirt-mens
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Plain Bush Shirt 
Mens 
Item No: SHO-02-NV
Code: LO-BUSH

•	 Two pleated pockets with flaps
•	 Classic South African favourite
•	 Double-layer yoke with back box pleat
•	 Double-needle finishing for strength and durability
•	 Equipped with metallic buttons
•	 100% Cotton twill fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESSBranding Options

olivenavyairforce bluedusk bluewhitestonekalaharisafari

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/plain-bush-shirt-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Plain Bush 
Shirt Ladies
Item No: SHO-02-OC
Code: LL-BUSH

•	 Sleeves with turn-ups
•	 Shaped panels for 
	 a feminine fit
•	 Two small chest pockets
•	 Ladies’ blouse with 
	 tapered side seams
•	 Curved hem
•	 Double-needle finishing for 
	 strength and durability
•	 Metal buttons
•	 100% Cotton twill fabric

navy white

stone

safari dusk blue

airforce blue

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/plain-bush-shirt-ladies
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khaki

granite

stone

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Outback Shirt Mens
Item No: SHO-02-NY
Code: LO-OUT

•	 Versatile roll-up sleeve styling
•	 Two patch pockets with velcro flaps
•	 Roll-up sleeve option
•	 Eyelets on the pocket
•	 Mesh inner shoulder yoke
•	 Back yoke
•	 Vents
•	 Double button cuffs
•	 Double top-stitched finishes
•	 Shoulder back vent
•	 100% Cotton fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/outback-shirt-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Outback Blouse 
Ladies
Item No: SHO-02-NX 
Code: LL-OUT

•	 Short sleeve roll-up sleeve styling
•	 Two front pockets
•	 Stylish ladies’ fit with curved hem-line
•	 Flattering feminine outdoor look
•	 Back yoke detail
•	 Tapered side seams
•	 Tonal buttons are used throughout
•	 100% Cotton fabric

khaki

granite

stone

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 41 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Branding Options

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/outback-blouse-ladies
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Bush Shirt Long 
Sleeve Mens
Item No: SHO-02-OH
Code: LLO-LBUSH

•	 Two pleated pockets with flaps
•	 Curved hem and double button cuffs
•	 South African inspired lounge shirt
•	 Double-layered yoke with box pleat
•	 Double-needle top-stitching throughout
•	 Equipped with extra strength metallic buttons
•	 100% Cotton twill fabric

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Features

Available in

navy

stone

safari

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bush-shirt-long-sleeve-mens
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Bush Shirt Long 
Sleeve Ladies
Item No: SHO-02-OJ
Code: LLLO-LBUSH

•	 Long sleeves with adjustable cuffs
•	 Shaped panels for a feminine fit
•	 Two small chest pockets
•	 Ladies’ blouse with tapered side seams
•	 Curved hem
•	 Double-needle finishing for strength and durability
•	 100% Cotton twill fabric
•	 Metal buttons

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

Features

Available in

stone

navy

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bush-shirt-long-sleeve-ladies
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Bottoms
PUT ON A PERFECTLY TAILORED 
PAIR OF TROUSERS.
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black indigo

Greyson Tapered 
Jeans Mens
Item No: BOT-15-4N
Code: P-GRY

•	 Front and back pockets with rivets
•	 Stretch fabric for added comfort and fit for 
	 the entire day
•	 Tapered-leg styling
•	 Coin pocket
•	 Stylish tonal stitching detail
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be 
	 colour shade variances which cannot be controlled
•	 Metallic zip with shank button
•	 Fabric is Cotton/ Poly/ Spandex, Black is 12 Oz 
	 & Indigo is 11 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 	
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

EMBROIDERY

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 34 36.5 39 41.5 44 46.5 49 51.5 54 56.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/greyson-tapered-jeans-mens
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washed blue

Original Stretch 
Jeans Mens

EMBROIDERY

•	 5-Pocket Western-style
•	 Two shaped front pockets and a coin pocket
•	 Two back pockets
•	 Classic and versatile jeans
•	 Studded detailing for strength completes 
	 the original styling
•	 53% Cotton 45% Polyester 2% Spandex 410gs
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

Item No: BOT-14-BQ
Code: PS-DEN

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 36 38.5 41 43.5 46 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/original-stretch-jeans-mens
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navy khaki stone

ZIP-OFF LEGS

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Oliver Zip Off Cargo 
Pants Mens

•	 Deep front pockets
•	 Cargo side pockets and back patch pockets 
	 with flap and velcro closure
•	 Bartacks at all pressure points for added durability
•	 2-in-1 zip off cargo design into a Bermuda short
•	 Back darts for improved fit
•	 YKK zips
•	 230g 65/35 Poly cotton fabric with brushed finish

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Item No: BOT-01-NZ
Code: PA-OLI

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/oliver-zip-off-cargo-pants-mens
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Cargo Pants Mens

black

navy

kalahari

sand

EMBROIDERY

•	 Deep front pockets
•	 Side and back pockets with flaps, and concealed studs
•	 Rugged cargo look
•	 For everything from the great outdoors to the office
•	 Triple-stitched back rise
•	 Right side hammer-loop
•	 Bar-tacking on all the of pressure points
•	 270g 100% Cotton canvas fabric, Enzyme washed

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Item No: BOT-01-NI
Code: PA-CAR

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cargo-pants-mens
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Osaka Cargo
Pants Mens

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5 55 57,5 60

black

khaki

Item No: BOT-13-BC
Code: PA-OS

Available in

EMBROIDERY

•	 115g 100% Nylon Ripstop fabric
•	 Constructed waistband with button closure
•	 Front scooped pockets with coin pocket
•	 Side leg cargo patch pocket 
	 with flap and button
•	 Back flap pockets with velcro closure
•	 Side seams with double needle 
	 top stitching
•	 Back yoke detail

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/osaka-cargo-pants-mens
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•	 Elasticated ankle cuff
•	 Elasticated waistband
•	 Drawcord on elasticated waistband
•	 Style curved front and jet back pockets
•	 Drop yoke on front and back
•	 220g 98% Cotton, 2% Spandex Stretch Twill

SCREEN
PRINT

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

1/2 WAIST RELAXED 34.5 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5

Cuffed Jogger Mens NEW

stone

navy

Item No: BBOT-16-XY
Code: PA-CJ

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cuffed-jogger-mens
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Stretch Cargo 
Pants Ladies

•	 Two side leg patch pockets with flap and velcro closure
•	 Versatile ladies cargo pants
•	 Two back patch pockets with twin needle stitching
•	 Hip pockets with money pocket
•	 Tapered leg design
•	 Stretch fabric for extra comfort
•	 220g Cotton/ Polyester/ Elastane blend

black stone

navy

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 35 37 39 41 43.5 46 49 52 55.5 59

Item No: BOT-01-NU
Code: LP-CAR

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stretch-cargo-pants-ladies
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EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

•	 Centre front and centre back seam with back slit
•	 Back patch pockets with stitch detailing
•	 Front hip pockets
•	 Double top-stitch detailing 
•	 Back darts for improved fit
•	 All pressure points are bar-tacked for added durability
•	 Grown on waistband with belt loops
•	 Gunmetal zipper at fly front with gunmetal shank button
•	 Stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
•	 Suitable for office and outdoor wear
•	 240g 97% Cotton 3% Spandex

grey stone
STRETCH FABRIC

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 32.5 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55

Item No: BOT-01-NY
Code: L-AVA

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Ava Stretch Skirt 
Ladies

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ava-stretch-skirt-ladies
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Original Jeans Mens

•	 5-Pocket Western-style
•	 Two shaped front pockets and a coin pocket
•	 Two back pockets
•	 Classic and versatile jeans
•	 Studded detailing for strength completes 
	 the original styling
•	 Enzyme washed Cotton rich denim fabric, 12.5 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

black blue

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 36 38.5 41 43.5 46 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5

Item No: BOT-01-NE
Code: P-DEN

Available in

EMBROIDERY

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/original-jeans-mens
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Item No: BOT-01-ND
Code: LP-DEN

Original Stretch 
Jeans Ladies

•	 Two back pockets
•	 Two front pockets and a coin pocket
•	 5-Pocket regular cut
•	 Classic ladies’ jeans with stretch for comfort
•	 Studded detailing
•	 Poly Cotton Spandex stretch jeans, 10 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled.

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 32 34 36 38 40,5 43 45,5 48,5 51,5 54,5

blue black

washed blue

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/original-stretch-jeans-ladies
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Retro Jean Mens

Features
•	 Slight faded crease and subtle sandblast effect on 
	 the front panels
•	 Pockets with rivets
•	 This straight-leg style has double contrast 
	 stitching details
•	 5-pocket Western-style jean
•	 Metallic zip with stud button
•	 55/45 Cotton Polyester fabric, 12.5 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

dark denim

Item No: BOT-01-NN
Code: P-RET

EMBROIDERY

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55 57.5

Available in

Branding Options

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/retro-jean-mens
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•	 Slight faded crease and subtle sandblast effect on 
	 the front panels
•	 Pockets with rivets
•	 This straight-leg style has double contrast 
	 stitching details
•	 5-pocket Western-style jean
•	 Metallic zip with stud button
•	 55/45 Cotton Polyester fabric, 12.5 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

•	 Two front curved pockets with a money pocket
•	 Back pockets with profile stitching
•	 Straight-leg
•	 Flattering fit
•	 Stretch fabric
•	 Perfect for any body type
•	 Constructed waistband
•	 Metallic zip opening
•	 Rivets are added at all stress points for durability
•	 86/11/3 Cotton Polyester Lycra fabric
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

EMBROIDERY

black blue

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 35 37 39 41 43.5 46 49 52 55.5 59

Item No: BOT-01-NP
Code: LP-EVE

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Eve Stretch Jeans 
Ladies

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/eve-stretch-jeans-ladies
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Urban Stretch Jeans 
Mens

•	 Stretch fabric for added comfort and fit 
	 for the entire day
•	 Straight-leg styling
•	 Front and back pockets with rivets
•	 Coin pocket
•	 Metallic zip with shank button
•	 Stylish tonal stitching detail
•	 Black:  Cotton/Polyester/Spandex 12 Oz 
•	 Indigo:  Cotton/Polyester/Spandex 11 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

washed blue

black indigo

Item No: BOT-01-NV
Code: P-URB

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 34 36.5 39 41.5 44 46.5 49 51.5 54 56.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/urban-stretch-jeans-mens
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Item No: BOT-01-NW
Code: LP-URB

Available in

Branding Options

Features

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Urban Stretch Jeans 
Ladies

•	 Stretch fabric for easy everyday comfort fit
•	 Straight-leg styling
•	 Front and back pockets with rivets
•	 Coin pocket
•	 Back pockets with profile stitching
•	 Black:  Cotton/Polyester/Spandex 12 Oz 
•	 Indigo:  Cotton/Polyester/Spandex 11 Oz
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

black

washed blue

indigo

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 35 37 39 41 43.5 46 49 52 55.5 59

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/urban-stretch-jeans-ladies
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black indigo

Ella Jegging Ladies

•	 Back yoke panel
•	 Front curved mock pockets with twin needle 
	 top stitch detail
•	 Functional coin pocket at front
•	 Mock fly stitch detail
•	 Double stitched inner legs
•	 Functional back pockets with bar tacks at stress points
•	 Flattering skinny leg fit for all shapes and sizes
•	 Elasticated waistband with six belt loops
•	 290g 66% Cotton 32% Polyester 2% Spandex
•	 Due to the nature of this product, there will be colour 
	 shade variances which cannot be controlled

Item No: BOT-01-OA
Code: LP-JEG

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 30 32 34 36 38.5 41 44 47 50.5 54

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ella-jegging-ladies
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EMBROIDERY

Enviro Leggings 
Ladies

•	 Full length leggings
•	 Fabric has stretch for comfort and ease of movement
•	 Made from recycled fabric 
•	 Elasticated waistband
•	 62% Cotton, 33% Polyester, 5% Spandex, 210g

charcoal mélange

SIZE (cm) S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Waist 32.5 35 37.5 40 43 46 49 52

Item No: BOT-01-OB
Code: LP-EN

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/enviro-leggings-ladies
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EMBROIDERY

Ladies 
Biodegradable 
Leggings

•	 Full length leggings
•	 Fabric has stretch for comfort and ease of movement
•	 Made from biodegradable fabric that decomposes 	
	 naturally, enhancing sustainability.
•	 Elastic component in this garment is not biodegradable.
•	 Elasticated waistband
•	  180g-98% Biodegradable Cotton, 2% Spandex

black

SIZE (cm) S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Waist 32.5 35 37.5 40 43 46 49 52

Item No: BOT-16-QI
Code: LP-BIO

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ladies-biodegradable-leggings
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EMBROIDERY

Tapered Pants Mens

•	 Slanted front pockets
•	 Durable easy care fabric
•	 Flat front styling
•	 Back welt pockets
•	 Tapered leg trousers for a contemporary look
•	 Concealed hook and bar closure with nylon zip at fly
•	 Constructed and lined waistband
•	 185g 100% Polyester

black navy

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-OD
Code: PA-TAP Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-tapered-pants-mens
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Maya Tapered 
Trouser Ladies

•	 Versatile tapered leg styling
•	 Medium rise waistband with belt loops 
•	 Tonal nylon zip at front fly with button closure
•	 Front side pockets and back welt pockets 
	 with button closure
•	 100% Polyester Basic Suiting Material, 180g

EMBROIDERY

black navy

SIZE (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

1/2 Waist 35 37 39 41.5 44 46.5 49 51.5 54.5 57.5 60.5 63.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-OC
Code: LP-MA Order Now

https://barron.com/products/maya-tapered-trouser-ladies
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Colton Stretch Chino 
Mens

•	 Back jet pockets
•	 Front slanted pockets and money pocket
•	 All pressure points are bar-tacked for added durability
•	 Stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
•	 Relaxed flat front chino styling
•	 240g 97% Cotton 3% Spandex
•	 Constructed waistband with belt loops
•	 Gunmetal zipper at fly front

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy stone

grey

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Branding Options

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NX
Code: PA-COL Order Now

https://barron.com/products/colton-stretch-chino-mens
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black

navy

stone

sandstone

timber

EMBROIDERY

5 Pocket Chino

•	 Relaxed 5-pocket jeans style
•	 Double-stitched pockets
•	 Flat front, no turn-ups
•	 Rivets and a YKK metal zipper
•	 245g 65/35 Brushed Poly Cotton twill fabric

Sizes 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39,5 42 44,5 47 49,5 52 54,5 57 59,5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NM
Code: PA-5CH Order Now

https://barron.com/products/5-pocket-chino
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Flat Front Chino

•	 Back jet pockets with button
•	 Front slanted pockets and a money pocket
•	 Anti-stain finish
•	 Metallic zip opening
•	 Six belt loops
•	 Constructed waistband
•	 All pressure points are bar-tacked 
•	 This durable style is perfect for the office or golf course
•	 240g 65/35 Poly Cotton twill fabric

black pebble

navy

EMBROIDERY

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NO
Code: PA-FCH Order Now

https://barron.com/products/flat-front-chino-pa-fch
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EMBROIDERY

Poly Cotton Chino

•	 Easy care garment
•	 Durable and classic
•	 Semi-formal loop
•	 Top-stitched for added durability
•	 Blended fabric resists creasing and holds colour
•	 Classic pleated chino styling with turn-ups
•	 245g Non-crease blended Poly Cotton fabric

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NF
Code: PA-UCH

black khaki

navy stone

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/poly-cotton-chino-pa-uch
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EMBROIDERY

Statement Classic 
Pants Mens

•	 Two front and back pockets
•	 Durable fabric
•	 Front pleated styling
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Classic trousers ideal for uniform and everyday use
•	 Turn-ups
•	 Constructed waistband
•	 185g 100% Polyester

Waist (Inches) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39.5 42 44.5 47 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NJ
Code: PA-CLA

black navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/statement-classic-pants-mens
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Statement Stretch 
Pants Ladies

•	 Stretch for comfortable fit
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Flattering ladies’ trousers
•	 Feminine flared leg styling
•	 Can be worn straight from the office to a night 
	 out on the town
•	 Slightly lower waistband with one button
•	 220g Poly/Rayon/Spandex blended fabric

EMBROIDERY

navyblack

Waist (Inches) 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37 39 41 43.5 46 49 52 55.5 59

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NH
Code: LP-SS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/statement-stretch-pants-ladies
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Amber Pants Ladies

•	 Front slanted pockets
•	 Classic pull on styling
•	 Back elasticated waistband
•	 Constructed front waistband
•	 175g 100% Polyester

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black navy

Sizes 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist relaxed 35 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5 55

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NR
Code: LP-AM Order Now

https://barron.com/products/amber-pants-ladies
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Stretch Chino Pants 
Ladies

•	 Classic 5 pocket styling
•	 Front curved pockets with money pocket
•	 Metallic zip, rivet and shank
•	 Beltloop detail with bar-tracks
•	 Bar-tacks at stress points
•	 Stretch fabric for comfortable fit
•	 220g 70% Cotton, 27% Polyester and 3% Spandex

EMBROIDERY

black navy

stone

Sizes 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 35 37 39 41 43.5 46 49 52 55.5 59

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-01-NT
Code: LSP-CHI Order Now

https://barron.com/products/stretch-chino-pants-ladies
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Kira Dress Ladies

•	 Rounded neckline
•	 Short, capped, fitted sleeves 
•	 Front princess panels for a flattering fit
•	 Front key-hole decorative opening at neckline
•	 Slit at centre back for comfort and ease of movement
•	 Fitted upper body with subtle flare from waist to hem
•	 Waistband panel for a fitted silhouette
•	 Tonal nylon zip at centre back
•	 100% Polyester Basic Suiting Material, 180g

EMBROIDERY

Sizes (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

1/2 Bust at underarm 42 44 46 48,5 51 53,5 56 58,5 61 63,5 66 68,5

Branding Options

Features

Item No: COR-02-EQ
Code: L-KD

black

navy

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/kira-dress-ladies
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Promo Dress Ladies

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS SCREEN
PRINT

6

•	 160g 100% Polyester interlock fabric
•	 Scoop neckline
•	 Sleeveless design
•	 Feminine fit
•	 Perfect for promotional events
•	 Moisture wicking fabric

red navy black

Size(cm) XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest 42 44,5 47 49,5 52 54,5 57 59,5 62

Branding Options

Features

Item No: COR-16-NQ
Code: L-PRM

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/promo-dress-ladies
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EMBROIDERY

Lola Flare Skirt 
Ladies

•	 Front and back panels for a flattering fit
•	 Flared design and longer length
•	 Waistband with belt loops
•	 Tonal nylon zip at centre back
•	 100% Polyester Basic Suiting Material, 180g

black

navy

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

1/2 Waist (cm) 36 38 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55.5 58.5 61.5 64.5

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: COR-02-ER
Code: L-LFS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/lola-flare-skirt-ladies
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Statement Skirt 
Ladies

•	 Classic pencil styling
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Fashionable corporate look
•	 Ideal uniform element to go with many top 
	 options in the BARRON range
•	 Constructed waistband with elasticated inserts 
	 in larger sizes
•	 Chic back slit
•	 170g 100% Polyester

black

navy

EMBROIDERY

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 32.5 35 37.5 40 42.5 45 47.5 50 52.5 55

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: COR-02-EK
Code: L-SS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/statement-skirt-ladies
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Ranch Cargo 
Shorts Mens

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waistband 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5 55 57,5 60

EMBROIDERY

•	 240g 80/20 Poly Cotton twill fabric
•	 Constructed waistband with button closure
•	 Front slant pockets
•	 Side leg pocket with flap and snap closure
•	 Twin needle topstitching throughout
•	 Enzyme wash for brushed hand feel

stone navy

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-16-EU
Code: HIG-CAR Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ranch-cargo-shorts-mens
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Easton Chino
Short Mens

Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waistband 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5 55 57,5 60

EMBROIDERY

•	 240g 80/20 Poly Cotton twill fabric
•	 Constructed waistband with button closure
•	 Front slant pockets
•	 Twin needle topstitching throughout
•	 Enzyme wash for brushed hand feel

navy

stone

Available in

Branding Options

Features

Item No: BOT-14-IO
Code: EAS-CHI Order Now

https://barron.com/products/easton-chino-short-mens
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HIGH QUALITY JERSEYS FOR A COZY 
COOL DAY!

Knitwear
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Available in

Features

Branding Options

•	 Crew neck pull on design
•	 Fine rib sleeve cuff, neckline and hem
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Soft handle for added warmth
•	 12g knit in 50% Cotton 50% Acrylic yarn

EMBROIDERY

LONG SLEEVE

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 53 58 63 68 73 78 83

Harrison Jersey
Mens

navy

grey mélange

black

Item No: KNI-13-BI
Code: HAR-LS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/harrison-long-sleeve-jersey-mens
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LONG SLEEVE

Available in

Item No: KNI-13-BJ
Code: LHAR-LS

Features
•	 Crew neck pull on design
•	 Fine rib sleeve cuff, neckline and hem
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Soft handle for added warmth
•	 12g knit in 50% Cotton 50% Acrylic yarn

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 47 52 57 62 67 72 77 82

Harrison Jersey
Ladies

navy

grey mélange

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/harrison-long-sleeve-jersey-ladies
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Item No: KNI-02-EA
Code: LBK-CAR

Features
•	 Classic styling
•	 Button-up cardigan
•	 Ribbed neckline
•	 Shaped side seams
•	 Five tonal buttons
•	 Ideal office wear
•	 100% Acrylic, 10 Gauge needle knit

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black

Available in

Item No: KNI-02-EI
Code: KEL-LS

Features
•	 Elegant narrow ribbed neckline
•	 Button-up cardigan
•	 Rib cuff detail with 4 buttons
•	 100% Acrylic 12 gauge knit
•	 Tonal buttons

LONG SLEEVE

LONG SLEEVE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 44 47 50 53 56 59 62 65

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 44 47 50 53 56 59 62 65

Basic Cardigan
Ladies

Kelsey Cardigan
Ladies

navyblack

navy

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-cardigan-ladies
https://barron.com/products/kelsey-cardigan-ladies
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Cassidy Jersey 
Ladies
LONG SLEEVE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Item No: KNI-02-EF
Code: L-CAS

Features
•	 Double layer waterfall collar design
•	 3/4 Sleeves
•	 Patch pockets
•	 Double-needle finish on hem and sleeve hem
•	 Open front
•	 160g 62% Polyester 33% Viscose 5% Spandex 
   single jersey

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73

navy

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cassidy-jersey-ladies
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blacknavy

Item No: KNI-02-EG
Code: BEN-LS

Bentley Jersey
LONG SLEEVE

Features

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve

•	 V-neck rib
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Rib at hem and sleeve hem
•	 Available in sleeveless and long sleeve
•	 100% Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Item No: KNI-02-EH
Code: BEN-SS

SHORT SLEEVE

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 54 58 62 65.5 69 72.5 76

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bentley-long-sleeve-jersey-ben-ls
https://barron.com/products/bentley-short-sleeve-jersey-ben-ss
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navy

Item No: KNI-02-DY
Code: BA-LS

Features
•	 A perennial favourite
•	 Double-fold neck and hem
•	 Double-ribbed cuff trims with a two ridge finish
•	 100% Acrylic, 10 Gauge needle knit

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Basic Jersey Mens

Item No: KNI-02-DZ
Code: BA-SS

SHORT SLEEVE

LONG SLEEVE

Available in: Long & Short Sleeve
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 67 70 73black

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-jersey-long-sleeve-mens
https://barron.com/products/basic-jersey-short-sleeve-mens
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Item No: KNI-13-BK
Code: GEQ-LS

Features

Branding Options

•	 Funnel rib collar
•	 Rib knit sleeve cuffs and hem
•	 Quarter zip neck opening
•	 12g knit in 50% Cotton 50% Acrylic yarn

EMBROIDERY

Georgia Quarter Zip 
Jersey
LONG SLEEVE

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 54 59 64 69 74 79 84

black

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/georgia-quarter-zip-jersey
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Item No: KNI-13-BL
Code: GEF-LS

Features
•	 Funnel rib collar
•	 Rib knit sleeve cuffs and hem
•	 Front nylon zip opening
•	 12g knit in 50% Cotton 50% Acrylic yarn

Georgia Full Zip 
Jersey
LONG SLEEVE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 54 59 64 69 74 79 84

black

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/georgia-full-zip-jersey
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PERFECT FOR ANY DAY!

Sweaters & 
F leece
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Item No: SWE-16-VI
Code: SW-BOL

Features
•	 Pull on hoody design 
•	 Front kangaroo pocket
•	 Chunky drawcord
•	 Rib cuffs and hem
•	 280g 100% Anti-pill Polyester Micro Fleece

Available in

Branding Options
EMBROIDERY

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Bolton Fleece 
Hooded Sweater

navy

black

charcoal heatherOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/bolton-fleece-hooded-sweater
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NEW
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NEW
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Item No: SWE-16-VH
Code: SW-BAS

Features
•	 Classic crew neck sweatshirt
•	 Rib  neckline hem and cuffs
•	 Soft brushed inner for comfort and warmth
•	 60% Polyester, 40% Cotton Fleece 240g

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERYSCREEN
PRINT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Basic Crew Neck 
Sweater

black

Classic 
look

navy

grey mélange

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-basic-crew-neck-sweater
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Item No: SWE-13-BQ
Code: QUI

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Knitted rib sleeve cuff and hem
•	 Front nylon quarter zip opening
•	 Decorative coverseam top-stitching 
•	 Brushed inner fabric for added 
	 warmth and comfort
•	 240g 60% Polyester, 40% Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 52.5 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Quinn Quarter 
Zip Sweater

navy

charcoal heather

ice mélange

black

NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/quinn-quarter-zip-sweater
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SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

RIBBED CUFFS & HEM

Item no: SWE-02-PR
Code: SW-BEC

Features
•	 Basic long sleeve hoody design 
•	 Kangaroo pocket with tonal coverseam stitching
•	 Tonal ribbing on cuff and hem
•	 Tonal chunky drawcord with silver eyelets
•	 Two piece hood with single jersey inner lining
•	 240g 100% Cotton with brushed inner. 
	 Mélange colours are a Poly Cotton blend

Beckham Hooded 
Sweater

SCREEN
PRINT

black navy

charcoal heather ice mélange

red white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/beckham-hooded-sweater-sw-bec
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Item No: SWE-02-PG
Code: SW-HAR

Features

Branding Options

•	 Kangaroo pockets
•	 Raglan styling
•	 Inverted zips
•	 Heavy weight hoody
•	 Urban-collegiate look
•	 Contrast colour detailing on zip, piping and inner hood
•	 Ribbed cuffs and hem
•	 Chunky drawcord
•	 Top-stitching throughout
•	 300g 60/40 Cotton rich brushed fleece

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Harvard Hoody
Mens

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Urban-collegiate look
black grey royal navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/harvard-hoody-mens
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Item No: SWE-02-PM
Code: LSW-HAR

Features

Branding Options

•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Kangaroo pockets
•	 Tonal cuff with contrast stripe
•	 Three-piece lined hood with contrast piping 
	 and drawcord
•	 Front inverted Nylon zip with branded zip puller
•	 Wrap
•	 300g 60/40 Cotton rich brushed fleece

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Harvard Hoody
Ladies

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 42 46 50 54 58 62 66 70 74

navy

greyOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/harvard-hoody-ladies
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Item No: SWE-02-PO
Code: SW-BRI

Brighton Hooded 
Sweater

Available in

Features
•	 Self fabric cuff at sleeve and hem
•	 Kangaroo pockets
•	 Tonal cover-seam stitching on the armhole,
   pocket and cuffs
•	 Brushed inner fabric
•	 Two-piece lined hood
•	 Inner matching neck tape
•	 Contrast flat drawcord
•	 Front Nylon zip with metal zip puller
•	 240g 65/35 Cotton rich brushed fleece

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

navy

royal

red

white

black

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brighton-hooded-sweater-sw-bri
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royal red

black white grey mélange

navy

Item No: SWE-02-PS
Code: SW-JOZ

Features

Basic Promo 
Hooded Sweater

Available in

Branding Options

•	 Pull on hoody design
•	 Long sleeves with rib cuffs
•	 Front kangaroo pockets with bar-tacks 
	 for added durability
•	 Dropped shoulder seams
•	 Fixed hood with adjustable draw cord
•	 Rib hem band for relaxed fit
•	 180g 65/35 Poly Cotton Single 
	 Jersey - Unbrushed

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/basic-promo-hooded-sweater
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Item No: SWE-02-PK
Code: SW-RYD

Features
•	 Rib at hem and sleeves
•	 Kangaroo pockets
•	 Front Nylon zip
•	 Two-piece fully lined hood
•	 Drawcord tunnelled through hood
•	 240g 70/30 Cotton rich brushed 
	 Mélange fabric

Ryder Hooded 
Sweater

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ryder-hooded-sweater-sw-ryd
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Item No: SWE-02-PH
Code: SW-TRAC

Features

Available inBranding Options

•	 Rib on hem and sleeves
•	 Side contrast panels
•	 Inseam pockets
•	 Single top-stitching on all panels
•	 Twill tape on inner neckline
•	 Three-piece fully-lined hood with eyelets and drawcord
•	 250g 100% Brushed Polyester

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Track Hooded 
Sweater

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

black/lime

navy/white

white/royal

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/track-hooded-sweater-sw-trac
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Item No: SWE-02-PJ
Code: SW-TRA

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Set-in sleeves
•	 Contrast insert panels at collar, shoulder 
	 and sleeves
•	 Side pockets
•	 Brushed inner fabric
•	 Self-fabric cuff at sleeve and hem
•	 Contrast inner neck binding
•	 Front Inverted Nylon zip with metal zip puller
•	 220g 100% Polyester Tricot

Traction Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

white/royal

red/black

navy/white

black/white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/traction-jacket-sw-tra
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Hybrid Fleece
Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Inseam pockets
•	 Cover-seam stitch on front yoke
•	 Double top-stitched hems
•	 Matching Nylon-zip
•	 280g 100% Anti-pill Polyester micro fleece

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

red camel

bottle royal

navy charcoal heather

black

OLD FAVOURITE

Matching
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Available in: 

Code: LMI-HYB Code: MI-HYB
Item No: FLE-01-PB Item No: FLE-01-OZ

Available in: 
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 42 46 50 54 58 62 66 70 74

HYBRID FLEECE LADIES HYBRID FLEECE MENS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN KIDS SIZES

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/hybrid-fleece-mens
https://barron.com/products/hybrid-fleece-ladies
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REALLY MADE TO LAST

Essential Micro 
Fleece Mens
Code: FLE-01-OS
Item No: MI-ES

Features
•	 Shaped side panels
•	 Zippered pockets
•	 Brass 1/4 zip
•	 Top-stitching
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 300g 100% Anti-pill Polyester 
	 micro fleece

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 57 60 63 66 69 72 75 78

black

red

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/essential-micro-fleece-mens
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black

red

navy

Available in

Item No: FLE-01-OR
Code: LMI-ES

Features
•	 Shaped side panels and slim-finish
•	 Zippered pockets
•	 Silver 1/4 zip
•	 Feminine fit
•	 Top-stitching
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 300g 100% Anti-pill Polyester micro fleece

Essential Micro 
Fleece Ladies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/essential-micro-fleece-ladies
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Item No: FLE-01-OT
Code: MI-UL

Features

Available in

Branding Options

•	 Zip-off sleeves
•	 Two side pockets
•	 Shock cord and cord lock in hem and pockets
•	 Elasticated binding on the cuffs
•	 Full zip
•	 Easy care garment
•	 250g 100% Anti-pill Polyester micro fleece

EMBROIDERY

Ultra Micro Fleece 
Mens
WITH ZIP-OFF SLEEVE

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 60 63 66 69 72 75 78

red

royal

khaki

black grey

navy

Matching

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ultra-micro-fleece-mens
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red

royal

khaki

black grey

navy

Matching

Item No: FLE-01-OW
Code: LMI-UL

Ultra Micro Fleece
Ladies
WITH ZIP-OFF SLEEVE

Features

Available in

Branding Options

•	 Zip-off sleeves
•	 Two side pockets
•	 Elasticated binding on the cuffs
•	 Full zip
•	 Feminine fit
•	 Easy care garment
•	 250g 100% Anti-pill Polyester micro fleece

EMBROIDERY

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ultra-micro-fleece-ladies
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Item No: SWE-02-PQ
Code: SW-JKS

Features
•	 Collar with self-fabric binding detail on edge
•	 Dropped shoulders
•	 Side pockets and chest pocket with zip entry
•	 Cover-seam stitching detail throughout
•	 Full front contrast inverted zip opening 
•	 Unique two tone melange knitted style
•	 300g 100% Polyester single jersey knit

Jackson Sweater

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

navy mélange/black

charcoal mélange/black

red mélange/black

COVER-SEAM STITCHING DETAIL

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/jackson-sweater-sw-jks
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Available in

MADE FROM RECYCLED FABRIC

charcoal heathergrey mélangenavy mélange

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Item No: SWE-02-PT
Code: SW-ENV

Features
•	 Crew neckline with tonal rib binding
•	 Fitted sleeves with knit rib cuffs
•	 Brushed inner for comfort and warmth
•	 Knit rib insert and cross stitch at front neckline
•	 Side seams with overlock top stitch
•	 Made from recycled fabric 
•	 240g  Cotton Polyester Recycled Brushed Fleece
•	 Note: Due to fabric being recycled, there will 
	 be colour shade variances which cannot be controlled  

Enviro Sweater

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/enviro-sweater-sw-env
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Item No: SWE-02-PN
Code: SW-ALP

Features

Alpine Sweater

•	 Crew neckline with tonal ribbing
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Brushed inner  
•	 Tonal rib at cuff at sleeve and hem
•	 Contrast top-stitching at raglan seams, 
	 hem and sleeve hem
•	 240g Cotton rich brushed fleece

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

navy

red

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/alpine-sweater-mens
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Body
Warmers
KEEP YOUR BODY WARM AND LOOK 
THE PART!
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NEW

QUILTED PADDING



315

Bodywarmer MNS
Item No: BOD-16-NW
Code: BMNS

Features
•	 65g 100% Polyester taffeta outer
•	 Polar fleece collar trim
•	 Inseam pockets with zip opening
•	 Fully padded and lined
•	 Full zip front
•	 Quilted padding with top-stitching
•	 Wind and water resistant outer fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54,5 58 61,5 65 68,5 72 75,5 79 82,5

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bodywarmer-mns
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FOLDS INTO A SMALL CARRY BAG

Item No: BOD-01-MS
Code: WES-JAC

Features

Branding Options

•	 Two inseam zip pockets
•	 Folds into a small carry bag
•	 Lightweight
•	 Ultra-soft padding
•	 Complements the Stratford Jacket
•	 Elasticated armholes and hemline
•	 Quilted body
•	 Front Nylon zip
•	 55g 100% Nylon

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Westfield 
Bodywarmer Mens

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54.5 58 61.5 65 68.5 72 75.5 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/westfield-bodywarmer-mens
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black navy

CORPORATE FAVOURITE

Features
•	 Funnel padded collar design
•	 Sleeveless bodywarmer
•	 Elasticated binding finish
•	 Princess panels for a feminine fit
•	 Two inseam zip pockets
•	 Folds into a small carry bag
•	 Lightweight with ultra soft padding
•	 Curved longer length at back for a flattering fit
•	 Quilted body
•	 55g 100% Nylon

Westfield 
Bodywarmer Ladies

Available in

Branding Options
EMBROIDERY SCREEN

PRINT
HEAT PRESS

Matching

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Item No: BOD-01-NA
Code: LWES-JAC Order Now

https://barron.com/products/westfield-bodywarmer-ladies
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Item No: BOD-01-MT
Code: BO-MID

Features

Available in

•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Tonal top-stitching at front yoke, front and back 
	 body panels
•	 Side pockets with zip closure
•	 Elasticated binding at armhole, collar and hem
•	 Inner neck binding
•	 Front inverted Nylon zip with metal zip puller
•	 280g 100% Polyester mélange

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Midland Bodywarmer

charcoal mélange navy mélange

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54.5 58 61.5 65 68.5 72 75.5 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/midland-bodywarmer-bo-mid
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Item No: BOD-01-MX
Code: NEWB-BO

Newbury Fleece

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Sleeveless design
•	 Cover-seam top-stitching on all panels
•	 Inseam pockets
•	 Dropped shoulders
•	 Front Nylon zip
•	 240g 100% Polyester Anti-pill micro fleece

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black royal

red navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/newbury-fleece-newb-bo
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Item No: BOD-01-MW
Code: LMIC-JAC

Features

Available in

Branding Options

•	 Funnel neck collar with binding finish
•	 Welt pockets
•	 Lightweight padded jacket
•	 Fully lined
•	 Diamond quilted
•	 Bound finishing of armholes
•	 Feminine cut
•	 Concealed front zip with a woven zip puller
•	 100g 100% Brushed Polyester

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Michigan 
Bodywarmer Ladies

FEMININE SHAPE

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 44 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/michigan-bodywarmer-ladies
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Michigan 
Bodywarmer Mens

black navysteel grey

Features

Available in

•	 Funnel neck collar with binding finish
•	 Welt pockets
•	 Lightweight padded jacket
•	 Fully lined
•	 Diamond quilted
•	 Bound finishing of armholes
•	 Concealed front zip with a woven zip puller
•	 100g 100% Brushed Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54.5 58 61.5 65 68.5 72 75.5 79

M
atc

hin
g

Item No: BOD-01-MV
Code: MIC-JAC Order Now

https://barron.com/products/michigan-bodywarmer-mens
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Item No: BOD-01-MN
Code: BO

Body Warmer Mens

Features
•	 Polar fleece collar trim
•	 Inseam pockets with zip opening
•	 Fully padded and lined
•	 Full zip front
•	 Quilted padding with top-stitching
•	 Wind and water resistant outer fabric
•	 Embroidery access
•	 85g 100% Nylon

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54.5 58 61.5 65 68.5 72 75.5 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bodywarmer-mens
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M
atching

black cobalt

navy red

Body Warmer
Ladies

Features
•	 Polar fleece collar trim
•	 Inseam pockets with zip opening
•	 Fully padded and lined
•	 Full zip front
•	 Quilted padding with top-stitching
•	 Wind and water resistant outer fabric
•	 Embroidery access
•	 85g 100% Nylon

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

FEMININE FIT

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Item No: BOD-01-MU
Code: L-BO Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bodywarmer-ladies
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navy

khaki

Item No: BOD-01-MO
Code: FI-JAC

Features
•	 Two chest pockets with subdivisions
•	 Inner pockets with water protectors
•	 Zippered front pockets
•	 Multi-purpose action garment
•	 Full front zip
•	 210g 100% Cotton twill fabric

Fishing Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/fishing-jacket-fi-jac
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MULTI-PURPOSE
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Build
a Jacket

Customize your Barron Jacket with colours 
that speak to your brand or campaign.
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Mens 
Puffer Jacket

Custom Options:
•	 Contrast or Tonal panel options
•	 Tonal or Contrast zip
•	 With or without hood

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Choose
Your Colours

royal

emerald

red

maroonblack

navy

lime

sky

bottle

grey

•	 90g 100% Polyester micro active fabric with padding
•	 Colours held in stock: Black, Navy, Royal, Grey and Red
•	 Other custom colours also available: Bottle, Maroon, 
	 Lime, Sky and Emerald - please enquire 
	 with salesperson
•	 Locally manufactured with quick turn around times
•	 MOQ requirement is 100 units per colour
•	 Lead time is 2 weeks for 100-500 units
•	 Lead time is 4 weeks 500-1000 units
•	 For units more than 1000 units - please enquire 
	 with salesperson

Item No: JAC-16-CR
Code: BAJ-MP Order Now

https://barron.com/products/build-a-jacket-mens-puffer-jacket
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Available in: LadiesAvailable in: Mens
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77
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Ladies 
Puffer Jacket

Custom Options:
•	 Contrast or Tonal panel options
•	 Tonal or Contrast zip
•	 With or without hood

Features
•	 90g 100% Polyester micro active fabric with padding
•	 Colours held in stock: Black, Navy, Royal, Grey and Red
•	 Other custom colours also available: Bottle, Maroon, 
	 Lime, Sky and Emerald - please enquire 
	 with salesperson
•	 Locally manufactured with quick turn around times
•	 MOQ requirement is 100 units per colour
•	 Lead time is 2 weeks for 100-500 units
•	 Lead time is 4 weeks 500-1000 units
•	 For units more than 1000 units

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Mens & Ladies Puffer Colourways

Item No: JAC-16-CS
Code: BAJ-LP

Choose
Your Colours

royal

emerald

red

maroonblack

navy

lime

sky

bottle

grey

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/build-a-jacket-ladies-puffer-jacket


331



332

•	 325g 100% Polyester Softshell
•	 Colours held in stock: Black, Navy, Royal, Red 
	 and Charcoal
•	 Other custom colours also available: White - please 
	 enquire with salesperson
•	 Locally manufactured with quick turn around times
•	 MOQ requirement is 50 units per colour
•	 Lead time is 2 weeks for 50-500 units
•	 Lead time is 4 weeks 500-1000 units
•	 For units more than 1000 units - please enquire 
	 with salesperson

Ladies 
Soft Shell Jacket

Custom Options:

Mens & Ladies Soft Shell Colourways

•	 Contrast or Tonal panel options
•	 Tonal or Contrast zip

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Features

charcoal

red

navy

royal

black

white
Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Choose
Your Colours

Item No: JAC-16-CU
Code: BAJ-LS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/build-a-jacket-ladies-softshell-jacket
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Mens 
Soft Shell Jacket

Custom Options:
•	 Contrast or Tonal panel options
•	 Tonal or Contrast zip

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Available in: Mens
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

•	 325g 100% Polyester Softshell
•	 Colours held in stock: Black, Navy, Royal, Red 
	 and Charcoal
•	 Other custom colours also available: White - please 
	 enquire with salesperson
•	 Locally manufactured with quick turn around times
•	 MOQ requirement is 50 units per colour
•	 Lead time is 2 weeks for 50-500 units
•	 Lead time is 4 weeks 500-1000 units
•	 For units more than 1000 units - please enquire 
	 with salesperson

charcoal

red

navy

royal

black

white

Choose
Your Colours

Item No: JAC-16-CT
Code: BAJ-MS Order Now

https://barron.com/products/build-a-jacket-mens-softshell-jacket
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Unisex 
Mac Jacket

Unisex Mac Jacket Colourways

Custom Options:
•	 With or without hood
•	 Tonal or Contrast zip

Features
•	 115g 100% Polyester Oxford with towelling lining
•	 Colours held in stock: Black, Navy, Royal, Red 
	 and Charcoal
•	 Other custom colours also available: Bottle, Maroon, 
	 Safety yellow, Safety orange and Emerald - please 
	 enquire with salesperson
•	 Locally manufactured with quick turn around times
•	 MOQ requirement is 50 units per colour
•	 Lead time is 2 weeks for 50-500 units
•	 Lead time is 4 weeks 500-1000 units
•	 For units more than 1000 units - please enquire 
	 with salesperson

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

emerald

royal

safety orange

maroon

black

navy

safety yellow

bottle

red

charcoal

SCREEN
PRINT

Choose
Your Colours

Item No: JAC-16-CV
Code: BAJ-UM Order Now

https://barron.com/products/build-a-jacket-unisex-mac-jacket
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Available in: Unisex
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57.5 60 62.5 65 67.5 70 72.5 75
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Jackets
SUMMER OR WINTER, WE HAVE A 
SELECTION FOR YOU!
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Matching

NEW
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Item No: JAC-16-PW Item No: JAC-16-PV
Code: VPU-MNS Code:VPU-LDS

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Elasticated sleeve cuffs
•	 Front plastic zip through with metal puller
•	 Elasticated binding on hem
•	 Fully lined and fully quilted
•	 20D Nylon outer shell with ultra soft padding

Available in

Branding Options

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 61 64 67 70 73 76 79

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 52 55 58 61 64 67 70 73

Value Puffer Mens

EMBROIDERY

•	 Funnel collar
•	 Elasticated sleeve cuffs
•	 Front plastic zip through with metal puller
•	 Elasticated binding on hem
•	 Fully lined and fully quilted
•	 20D Nylon outer shell with ultra soft padding

Available in

Features

Branding Options

Value Puffer Ladies

EMBROIDERY

black

navy

grey

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-value-puffer-ladies
https://barron.com/products/barron-value-puffer-mens
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NEW
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NEW

Item No: JAC-16-PY
Code: MQP-MNS

Features
•	 Hooded 
•	 Slanted front welt pockets
•	 Chunky plastic Zip
•	 Elasticated binding on sleeve and hem
•	 Heat seal design
•	 100% Polyester fully lined

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 59,0 61,5 64,0 66,5 69,0 71,5 75 76,5

Mock-Quilt 
Hooded Puffer Mens

navy

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/mock-quilt-hooded-puffer-mens
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Item No: JAC-16-PX
Code: RPP-MNS

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Reversible front zip
•	 Two tone colour block outer with plain inner
•	 Reversible jacket can we worn two ways
•	 Elasticated sleeve cuffs
•	 Two tone jacket has side zip pockets
•	 Plain jacket has side welt pockets with snaps
•	 100% Nylon
•	 Fully padded and quilted

Available in

Reversable Padded 
Puffer Mens

REVERSABLE

navy

black

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/reversible-padded-puffer-mens
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Item No: JAC-16-PQ
Code: ECO-MNS

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Front inverted zip
•	 Shoulder and side panels
•	 260g
•	 Reflective tape at back yoke
•	 Toggle and cord at hem
•	 Zip chin guard
•	 Back neck bungee cord for easy storing
•	 Made from recycled fabric
•	 93% Recycled Polyester, 7% Spandex

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

Eco-Softshell
Mens

navy

black

NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-eco-softshell-mens
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Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

M
atc

hin
g



347

Item No: JAC-02-CC
Code: LSF-JAC

Stratford Jacket 
Mens

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Inseam pockets with invisible zips
•	 Quilted
•	 Breathable ultra-soft padding
•	 Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem
•	 Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
•	 Folds into a small carry bag
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 55g 100% Nylon outer fabric with lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Item No: JAC-02-BD
Code: SF-JAC

Stratford Jacket 
Ladies

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Inseam pockets with invisible zips
•	 Quilted
•	 Breathable ultra-soft padding
•	 Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem
•	 Tonal Nylon full front zip with twill tape puller
•	 Folds into a small carry bag
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 55g 100% Nylon outer fabric with lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

NEW grey

navy

black

M
atc

hin
g

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/stratford-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/stratford-jacket-ladies
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Matching
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Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57.5 60 62.5 65 67.5 70 72.5 75

Item No: JAC-01-ZF
Code: MCO-JAC

Mac Concealed

Features
•	 Welted side pockets
•	 Drawcord and toggles on hood and hem
•	 Spandex-reinforced ribbed cuffs
•	 Breathable
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Concealable fold away hood with zip away
•	 100g 100% Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

blacknavy

red/redroyal/royal

NEWNEW

WATER & WIND RESISTANT

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-mac-concealed
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Miller Jacket 
Mens
Item No: JAC-14-AE
Code: MIL-JAC

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Slanted side pockets
•	 Fully lined and padded with quilting detail
•	 Nylon zip opening
•	 Proudly South African
•	 Coated Polyester outer fabric

black

navy

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54.5 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/miller-jacket-mens
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navy

Item No: JAC-14-JG
Code: DRF-JAC

•	 Welted side pockets
•	 Drawcord and toggles on hood and hem
•	 Sleeve rib cuffs
•	 Draw cord at hood and hem
•	 Fold away hood design
•	 100g 100% Polyester with towelling lining

Dri-Force Jacket

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Features

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57.5 60 62.5 65 67.5 70 72.5 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-dri-force-jacket
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Item No: JAC-01-ZQ
Code: ALL-JAC

Features
•	 Hood may be zipped-off or tucked into the collar 
	 and concealed
•	 Inner cell phone pocket with velcro flap
•	 Adjustable elasticated cuffs with velcro tabs
•	 Zippered pockets and reinforced stitching
•	 Free loose zipper pouch for convenient storage
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Mesh Airtex lining for added comfort
•	 Waist shock cord with toggle
•	 100% Rip-stop Polyester

All Weather 
Jacket Mens

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black

navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/all-weather-jacket-mens


353

Item No: JAC-02-AT
Code: S-JAC

Scout Jacket

Features
•	 Side pockets with bar-tacking
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Lightweight
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Concealed hood with zip away design
•	 Hem drawcord and stopper
•	 Lined with Airtex mesh
•	 100g 100% Polyester outer fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black navy

WATER & WIND RESISTANT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5 71.5 74.5 77.5

Available in

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/scout-jacket-s-jac
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black/charcoal

black/lime

navy/airforce blue

Item No: JAC-01-ZG
Code: CA-JAC

Features
•	 Zip opening in lining panel for embroidery access
•	 Side pockets
•	 Contrast insert panels and zipper
•	 Padded jacket
•	 Full zip front
•	 Top-stitching throughout
•	 Breathable fabric
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Padded and lined
•	 200g Coated Polyester outer fabric

Capri Jacket Mens

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/capri-jacket-mens
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Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

Item No: JAC-02-BQ
Code: MAX-JAC

Features
•	 One piece collar with top-stitching
•	 Elasticated cuff sleeves
•	 Welt pockets
•	 Fully lined
•	 Fully padded
•	 Chunky plastic zip opening
•	 Proudly South African
•	 65g 100% Polyester outer fabric

Max Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

royal

maroon
bottle

black navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/max-jacket-mens
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Item No: JAC-02-AW
Code: EVOK-JAC

Features
•	 Side panels and twill neck tape
•	 Two zippered side pockets
•	 Lightweight soft-shell
•	 Inverted full zip front
•	 Inner storm flap
•	 Back yoke
•	 Breathable
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Top-stitching
•	 300g Hi-tech 4-way stretch bonded Polyester

Evoke Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

WATER & WIND RESISTANT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Available in

black navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/evoke-jacket-evok-jac
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Item No: JAC-02-BB
Code: HUX-JAC

Huxley Jacket

navy

Available in

Features
•	 Two piece sleeve with velcro tab
•	 Panelled body with top-stitching
•	 Chest pocket with zip opening
•	 Lightweight bonded fabric
•	 Textured surface
•	 Side pockets with zip opening
•	 300g 96% Polyester 4% Spandex 
	 bonded fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

LIGHT WEIGHT BONDED FABRIC

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81 black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/huxley-jacket-hux-jac
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Item No: JAC-02-CE
Code: LROCH-JAC

Rochfort Jacket
Ladies

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar with binding finish
•	 Welt pockets
•	 Medium weight padded jacket
•	 Fully lined
•	 Diamond quilting on body
•	 Front Yoke - not quilted
•	 Inverted zip with a rubber zip puller
•	 Ladies jacket: Longer curved back hem
•	 100g 100% Polyester

Matching

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

steel grey

black

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/rochfort-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-CD
Code: ROCH-JAC

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar with binding finish
•	 Welt pockets
•	 Medium weight padded jacket
•	 Fully lined
•	 Diamond quilting on body
•	 Front Yoke - not quilted
•	 Inverted zip with a rubber zip puller
•	 100g 100% Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Rochfort Jacket
Mens

FULLY PADDED AND LINED

Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/rochfort-jacket-mens
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Item No: JAC-02-CB
Code: LCOP-JAC

Features

Available in

•	 Inner cell phone pocket
•	 Zippered pockets
•	 Adjustable elasticated cuffs with velcro tabs
•	 Fully lined inner and padded inner
•	 Removable hood
•	 Hood with drawcord and toggle
•	 150g 100% Coated Polyester
•	 Contrast bar-tack details at pockets and on zip pullers

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Cooper Jacket Ladies

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cooper-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-CA
Code: MCOP-JAC

Features
•	 Inner cell phone pocket
•	 Zippered pockets
•	 Adjustable elasticated cuffs with velcro tabs
•	 Fully lined inner and padded inner
•	 Removable hood
•	 Hood with drawcord and toggle
•	 150g 100% Coated Polyester
•	 Contrast bar-tack details on pockets and on zip
	 pullers

Cooper Jacket Mens

black/silver navy/silver

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Matching CORPORATE FAVOURITE

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/cooper-jacket-mens
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Matching

Item No: JAC-02-CM
Code: COL-JAC

Colorado Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Contrast inverted nylon zip at front
•	 Front and Back yoke panels
•	 Slanted front welt pockets with bartacks 
•	 Fully lined and padded
•	 Quilting stitching detail on body and sleeves
•	 Dual fabric integrated design
•	 250g 100% Polyester outer main body

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/colorado-jacket-mens
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Item No: JAC-02-CN
Code: LCOL-JAC

Colorado Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Contrast inverted nylon zip at front
•	 Front and Back yoke panels
•	 Slanted front welt pockets with bartacks 
•	 Fully lined and padded
•	 Quilting stitching detail on body and sleeves
•	 Dual fabric integrated design
•	 250g 100% Polyester outer main body

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

FULLY LINED AND PADDED

charcoal mélange/black

navy mélange/navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/colorado-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-CR
Code: LORL-JAC

Orlando Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Urban bomber style jacket with rib knit collar
•	 Fitted rib knit sleeve cuffs for comfortable fit
•	 Front yoke panel detail
•	 Side welt pockets with metallic snap closure
•	 Front nylon zip opening
•	 Sleeve pocket with zip closure
•	 Fully padded and lined with quilting design
•	 170g 100% Polyester Outer

Available in: Ladies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Matching

black charcoal

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/orlando-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-CQ
Code: ORL-JAC

Orlando Jacket 
Mens

Features
•	 Urban bomber style jacket with rib knit collar
•	 Fitted rib knit sleeve cuffs for comfortable fit
•	 Front yoke panel detail
•	 Side welt pockets with metallic snap closure
•	 Front nylon zip opening
•	 Sleeve pocket with zip closure
•	 Fully padded and lined with quilting design
•	 170g 100% Polyester Outer

Available in: Mens

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

URBAN BOMBER JACKET

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/orlando-jacket-mens
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Item No: JAC-02-CK
Code: MEL-JAC

Melbourne Jacket Mens

Features
•	 Funnel collar with binding finish
•	 Raglan sleeves have elasticated binding detail
•	 Inverted nylon zip front opening
•	 Inseam side pockets with zip opening
•	 Hybrid styling combining 2 styles into 1
•	 Front and back quilted body with breathable ultra soft padding
•	 4-way stretch soft shell sleeves, sides, yoke and collar
•	 55g 100% Nylon body with Poly Spandex softshell

navy

black

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Item No: JAC-02-CL
Code: LMEL-JAC

Melbourne Jacket Ladies

Features
•	 Funnel collar with binding finish
•	 Raglan sleeves have elasticated binding detail
•	 Inverted nylon zip front opening
•	 Inseam side pockets with zip opening
•	 Hybrid styling combining 2 styles into 1
•	 Front and back quilted body with breathable ultra soft padding
•	 4-way stretch soft shell sleeves, sides, yoke and collar
•	 55g 100% Nylon body with Poly Spandex softshell

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/melbourne-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/melbourne-jacket-ladies
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Matching
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Item No: JAC-02-CF
Code: MCAN-JAC

Canyon Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
•	 Front shaped panels with welt pockets
•	 Bar-tacks at pockets for added durability
•	 Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
•	 Inner storm flap
•	 215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

granite

navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/canyon-jacket-mens
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Available in

Item No: JAC-02-CG
Code: LCAN-JAC

Canyon Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Elasticated binding on sleeve opening
•	 Front shaped panels with welt pockets
•	 Bar-tacks at pockets for added durability
•	 Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
•	 Inner storm flap
•	 215g 100% Polyester bonded fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

granite

navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/canyon-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-BA
Code: FIN-JAC

Item No: JAC-02-CW
Code: LFIN-JAC

Finch Jacket
Mens

Finch Jacket 
Ladies

Features Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Fitted sleeves 
•	 Side panels for a flattering fit for ladies
•	 Concealed zippered side pockets
•	 Tonal soft-shell, medium weight
•	 Curved hem with high-low hemline
•	 Elasticated cuff binding
•	 Wind resistant and easy care
•	 Drawcord with stopper at hem
•	 Supplied with five different colour zip pullers
•	 320g Bonded Polyester fabric

•	 Funnel collar
•	 Fitted sleeves 
•	 Side panels for a flattering fit for ladies
•	 Concealed zippered side pockets
•	 Tonal soft-shell, medium weight
•	 Curved hem with high-low hemline
•	 Elasticated cuff binding
•	 Wind resistant and easy care
•	 Drawcord with stopper at hem
•	 Supplied with five different colour zip pullers
•	 320g Bonded Polyester fabric

Available in: Mens Available in: Ladies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

navy

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/finch-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/finch-jacket-ladies
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M
atching

limegreyred yelloworange

ZIPPER COLOUR OPTIONS
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Item No: JAC-02-CV
Code: LDAK-JAC

Dakota Jacket
Ladies

REFLECTIVE PRINT DETAIL

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Fitted sleeves in micro quilted fabric
•	 Front shaped panels with reflective print detail
•	 Front inseam pockets
•	 Inner storm flap
•	 Bartacks at pockets for added durability
•	 Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
•	 Body: 100% Polyester bonded inner fleece 240g 
•	 Sleeves: 100% Polyester micro quilted 320g

Available in: 

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/dakota-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-CU
Code: DAK-JAC

Dakota Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Fitted sleeves in micro quilted fabric
•	 Front shaped panels with reflective print detail
•	 Front inseam pockets
•	 Inner storm flap
•	 Bartacks at pockets for added durability
•	 Centre front inverted Nylon full zip opening
•	 Body: 100% Polyester bonded inner fleece 240g 
•	 Sleeves: 100% Polyester micro quilted 320g

Available in:

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

black

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/dakota-jacket-mens
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Matching

royal
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Item No: JAC-02-BS Item No: JAC-02-BR
Code: LIL-JAC Code: IL-JAC

Illusion Jacket
Ladies

Illusion Jacket
Mens

Features Features
•	 Two piece sleeve with velcro tab
•	 Inseam pockets with zip opening 
•	 Lightweight soft-shell
•	 Bonded with contrast grey fleece inner
•	 Zip-off three piece hood with cord and toggles
•	 Top-stitching throughout
•	 100% Polyester bonded fabric

•	 Two piece sleeve with velcro tab
•	 Inseam pockets with zip opening 
•	 Lightweight soft-shell
•	 Bonded with contrast grey fleece inner
•	 Zip-off three piece hood with cord and toggles
•	 Top-stitching throughout
•	 100% Polyester bonded fabric

Available in: MensAvailable in: Ladies

Branding Options Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

navyblack

navy

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/illusion-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/illusion-jacket-ladies
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Features
•	 Zippered side pockets
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Raglan styling
•	 Lightweight
•	 Full zip front
•	 Inner pocket
•	 Shaped side seams
•	 320g Hi-tech 4-way stretch Polyester 
	 bonded fleece fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Item No: JAC-01-ZN Item No: JAC-01-ZT
Code: LTEC-JAC Code: TEC-JAC

Techno Jacket
Ladies

Techno Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Zippered side pockets
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Raglan styling
•	 Lightweight
•	 Full zip front
•	 Inner pocket
•	 Shaped side seams
•	 320g Hi-tech 4-way stretch Polyester 
	 bonded fleece fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/techno-jacket-ladies
https://barron.com/products/techno-jacket-mens
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Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

black

navy

steel grey

royal

Matching



378

FEMININE STYLING ADJUSTABLE VELCRO TABS

Matching
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Features
•	 Funnel collar with zip off hood
•	 Raglan sleeves with adjustable velcro tabs
•	 Angled panel detail at front body
•	 Inseam pockets with coated inverted zip opening 
•	 Longer back curved hem for a stylish fit
•	 Inverted nylon zip opening with rope puller
•	 Two tone fabric in contrasting textures
•	 240g 100% Polyester bonded soft-shell

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

Item No: JAC-02-CP Item No: JAC-02-CO
Code: LNEV-JAC Code: NEV-JAC

Nevada Jacket
Ladies

Nevada Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Funnel collar with zip off hood
•	 Raglan sleeves with adjustable velcro tabs
•	 Angled panel detail at front body
•	 Inseam pockets with coated inverted zip opening 
•	 Longer back curved hem for a stylish fit
•	 Inverted nylon zip opening with rope puller
•	 Two tone fabric in contrasting textures
•	 240g 100% Polyester bonded soft-shell

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Available in: Ladies
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

navy

charcoal black

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/nevada-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/nevada-jacket-ladies
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Matching

WATER & WIND RESISTANT

Item No: JAC-02-CJ
Code: LPEG-JAC

Pegasus Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Adjustable sleeve tabs
•	 Laser cut welded pockets on front and sleeves
•	 Contrast front and back yoke
•	 Breathable
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 300g Bonded Polyester Spandex fabric

Available in: 

Branding Options

EMBROIDERYHEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Pegasus Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Adjustable sleeve tabs
•	 Laser cut welded pockets on front and sleeves
•	 Contrast front and back yoke
•	 Breathable
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 300g Bonded Polyester Spandex fabric

Available in: 

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

Item No: JAC-02-BE
Code: PEG-JAC Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pegasus-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/pegasus-jacket-ladies
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black/granite

navy/granite

red/granite

LASER CUT WELDED POCKET
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Item No: JAC-02-BV
Code: GRI-JAC

Griffin Jacket
Mens

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Sleeve pocket with zip opening
•	 Contrast insert panels 
•	 Inseam pockets with bar-tacking
•	 Embroidery access
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Tonal coated eyelets under arms
•	 Extended back hem
•	 Inverted zip
•	 Fully lined in mesh fabric
•	 150g 100% Polyester bonded fabric outer

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

navy/grey

black/grey

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/griffin-jacket-mens
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Item No: JAC-02-BW
Code: LGRI-JAC

Griffin Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Sleeve pocket with zip opening 
•	 Contrast insert panels
•	 Inseam pockets with bar-tacking
•	 Embroidery access
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Tonal coated eyelets under arms
•	 Feminine cut
•	 Inverted zip
•	 Fully lined in mesh fabric
•	 150g 100% Polyester bonded fabric outer

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 46 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

navy/grey

black/grey

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/griffin-jacket-ladies
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WATER & WIND RESISTANT
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Item No: JAC-01-ZS
Code: BO-JAC

Hi-Tech Bomber 
Jacket Mens

Available in

Features
•	 Adjustable Velcro sleeve tabs
•	 Slanted welt pockets
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Padded and lined
•	 Embroidery access
•	 Contrast piping detail across the chest
•	 195g 100% Coated Polyester outer fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

navy

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hi-tech-bomber-jacket-mens
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WATER & WIND RESISTANT
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Item No: JAC-02-AO Item No: JAC-02-BP
Code: TR-JAC Code: LTR-JAC

Trade Jacket
Mens

Trade Jacket
Ladies

Features
•	 Side pockets with bar-tacking
•	 Longer length
•	 Medium weight
•	 Padded jacket
•	 Concealed hood
•	 Elasticated cuffs with velcro tabs
•	 Reinforced entry
•	 Horizontal chest flap 
•	 Concealed zippered pocket on the right side
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Double top-stitching
•	 195g Coated Polyester outer fabric

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy red

royal grey

bottle black

Features
•	 Side pockets with bar-tacking
•	 Fully padded
•	 Concealed hood
•	 Elasticated cuffs with velcro tabs
•	 Concealed front zip
•	 Wind and water resistant
•	 Feminine cut
•	 195g Coated Polyester outer fabric

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

red

bottle black

navy

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/trade-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/trade-jacket-ladies
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Matching
REMOVABLE INNER FLEECE
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Item No: JAC-02-CS
Code: NAS-JAC

Features
•	 Water and wind resistant outer jacket 
•	 Removable inner fleece
•	 Versatile fold away hood on outer
•	 Front storm flap with zip and velcro closure 
•	 Inner and outer have inseam pockets
•	 Outer jacket has adjustable velcro tabs 
•	 Inner: 240g 100% Polyester micro fleece
•	 100% Polyester coated outer with Airtex mesh lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Nashville 3-in-1 
Jacket Mens

Item No: JAC-02-CT
Code: LNAS-JAC

Features
•	 Water and wind resistant outer jacket 
•	 Removable inner fleece
•	 Versatile fold away hood on outer
•	 Front storm flap with zip and velcro closure 
•	 Inner and outer have inseam pockets
•	 Outer jacket has adjustable velcro tabs 
•	 Inner: 240g 100% Polyester micro fleece
•	 100% Polyester coated outer with Airtex mesh lining

Available in: Ladies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Nashville 3-in-1 
Jacket Ladies

SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 72 76 80

Available in: Mens
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 60 63 66 69 72 76 80

WATER & WIND RESISTANT

navy/charcoal

black/charcoal

Order NowOrder Now

https://barron.com/products/nashville-3-in-1-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/nashville-3-in-1-jacket-ladies
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Item No: JAC-02-AJ
Code: ST-JAC

Studio Jacket Mens

Features
•	 Double top-stitching on side panels
•	 Bar-tacked side pockets
•	 Quilted
•	 Medium weight
•	 Padded
•	 Zip-off hood and hem with drawcord and toggle
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Embroidery access
•	 80g 100% Coated Polyester fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

BREATHABLE SOFT PADDING

Available in: 
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

charcoal

navy

black

royal

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/studio-jacket-mens


391

Studio Jacket Ladies

Features
•	 Double top-stitching on side panels
•	 Bar-tacked side pockets
•	 Quilted
•	 Medium weight
•	 Padded
•	 Zip-off hood and hem with drawcord and toggle
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Embroidery access
•	 80g 100% Coated Polyester fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Item No: JAC-02-AI
Code: LST-JAC

Available in: 
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48 52 56 60 64 68 71 75 79

FEMININE FIT

royal

charcoal

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/studio-jacket-ladies


392

Item No: JAC-01-ZP
Code: 3-1-JAC

Features
•	 Welted outer pockets
•	 Inner pockets
•	 Removable fleece inner jacket: Inner and outer pockets
•	 Concealed zip-off hood with Nylon Airtex wind resistant lining
•	 Zippered storm flap
•	 Cellphone pouch
•	 Water resistant
•	 Lightweight
•	 Shock cord with toggles
•	 Superior chunky Nylon zippers
•	 Heavy-lined full jacket
•	 120g 100% Polyester fabric, inner jacket in micro polar fleece fabric

3-In-1 Jacket Mens

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

navy/silver

black/silver

black/cobalt

slate/red

sky/navy

REMOVABLE INNER FLEECE

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/3-in-1-jacket-mens
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Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 60 63 66 69 72 76 80

CELLPHONE  POUCH
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WATER & WIND RESISTANT

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 61 64 67 70 73 77 81
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red/black

Item No: JAC-02-AE
Code: 4-1-JAC

Features
•	 Lightweight outer
•	 Zip-off hood
•	 Airtex lining
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Storm flap
•	 Reversible body warmer 
•	 Coated Polyester outer
•	 190g Outer jacket Nylon fabric
•	 230g inner fleece

Mens 4-in-1 Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

REMOVABLE & REVERSIBLE BODY WARMER

navy/blue

black/grey
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/4-in-1-jacket-mens
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Kids Wear
COMFORTABLE KIDS WEAR 
BASICS FOR ALL AGES.
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175g Pique Knit Long 
Sleeve Golfer Kiddies
Item No: KGS-02-DF
Code: LLAS-175K

Features
•	 BARRON trademark two ridge collar
•	 Double-needle finish on the hem and sleeves
•	 Two button reinforced placket with top-stitching
•	 Coordinated fabric tape on the collar seam
•	 Durable Poly Cotton fabric blend 
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton piqué knit

Branding Options
EMBROIDERY SCREEN

PRINT
HEAT PRESS

Available in
AGE  3-4  5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

1/2 CHEST 32 35 38 41 44 47

royal

white

red

black

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-pique-knit-long-sleeve-golfer-kiddies
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Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

white

Item No: SCH-14-HH
Code: SCH-SSHI

Features
•	 Raised button up collar
•	 Short sleeves have stitched hem
•	 Mitered chest pocket
•	 Dropped shoulder seams
•	 Straight hemline shape
•	 Constructed placket with tonal buttons
•	 100g 80/20 Poly Cotton shirting

Unisex Short Sleeve 
School Shirt

Available in
AGE 5-6 6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15

1/2 CHEST 34 37 39 42 42 45 45 48 49 50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/unisex-short-sleeve-school-shirt
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white

Item No: SCH-14-HI
Code: SCH-LSHI

Unisex Long Sleeve 
School Shirt

Features
•	 Raised button up collar
•	 Long sleeves have cuff with button opening
•	 Mitered chest pocket
•	 Dropped shoulder seams
•	 Straight hemline shape
•	 Constructed placket with tonal buttons
•	 100g 80/20 Poly Cotton shirting

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
AGE 5-6 6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15

1/2 CHEST 35 37 40 42,5 42,5 45 46 47 48 49

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/unisex-long-sleeve-school-shirt
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Item No: SCH-14-HJ
Code: SCH-TRO

Features
•	 Front slanted hip pockets
•	 Constructed waistband with hook and bar closure
•	 Front pleated design and back darts
•	 Front and Back crease lines on legs
•	 Hem turn up cuff
•	 Back welt pocket with button
•	 220g 65/35 Poly Viscose fabric

Boys School 
Trousers

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

grey mélange

SIZE (cm) 5/6 6/7 7/8 8/9 9/10 10/11 11/12 12/13 13/14 14/15

WAIST (FULL) 52 55 58 64 66 68 70 72 76 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/boys-school-trousers
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Item No: SCH-14-HG
Code: SCH-SKI

Features
•	 6 Panel A-line skirt design
•	 Constructed waistband
•	 Side button and zip closure
•	 220g 65/35 Poly Viscose fabric

Girls Panelled School 
Skirt

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

grey mélange

SIZE (cm) 5/6 6/7 7/8 8/9 9/10 10/11 11/12 12/13 13/14 14/15 15/16

WAIST (FULL) 51 53 57 62 66 68 74 76 83 88 93

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/girls-panelled-school-skirt
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grey mélange

Item No: SCH-14-HK
Code: SCH-JER

Features
•	 V-neckline shape
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Ribbed sleeve cuff and hem band
•	 100% Acrylic knitted fabric

Unisex Long Sleeve 
School Jersey

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

AGE 5-6 6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15

WAIST (FULL) 29 32 34 37 37 39 39 42 44 47

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/unisex-long-sleeve-school-jersey
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navy

red

charcoal heather

white

pink

surf blue

bottle

yellow

blue

jade

royal

atlantic blue

orange

khaki

black

emerald

lime

purple

175g Pique Knit Golfer 
Kiddies
Item No: KGS-02-DB
Code: LAS-175K

Features
•	 BARRON trademark two ridge collar
•	 Double-needle finish on sleeves and hem
•	 Two button reinforced placket with top-stitching
•	 Coordinated fabric tape on the collar seam
•	 Durable Poly Cotton fabric blend for comfort and toughness
•	 175g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
AGE  3-4  5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

1/2 CHEST 32 35 38 41 44 47

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/175g-pique-knit-golfer-kiddies
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Available in

Branding Options EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

AGE 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

1/2 CHEST (cm) 35 38 41 44 47 50
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145g Crew Neck 
T-Shirt Kiddies
Item No: KTS-02-DO
Code: TST145K

Features
•	 Double-ribbed collar with top-stitched neckline
•	 Double-needle finish on sleeve and bottom hems
•	 Dyed with reactive dyes
•	 Shoulder-to-shoulder seam taping for improved 
	 comfort and durability
•	 Melange colour is a poly cotton blend
•	 100% Carded Cotton single jersey knitted fabric
•	 SADC
•	 Oeko-Tex
•	 Wrap
•	 ISO

red sky blue maroon

royal bright pink

navy bottle green

orangelimeemerald

stonepurpleblack

yellow white dark grey 
(mélange)

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-crew-neck-t-shirt-kiddies
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Item No: KTS-02-DT
Code: TST135K

Features
•	 Crew neckline
•	 Raglan sleeves
•	 Top-stitching and self-fabric neck tape
•	 Great durability and colour-fastness
•	 Ideal for sublimated print
•	 Easy care garment
•	 135g 100% Polyester Hi-tech moisture 
	 management fabric: e-Dri

135g Polyester T-Shirt Kiddies

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

white

black

navy

red

bottle

blue lumo green

AGE 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

1/2 CHEST 35 38 41 44 47 50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/135g-polyester-t-shirt-kiddies
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145g Long Sleeve 
T-Shirt Kiddies
Item No: KTS-02-DS
Code: TST145LK

Features
•	 Double-needle finish on the sleeves and hem
•	 Lightweight
•	 Shoulder-to-shoulder taping
•	 Lycra-reinforced neck rib
•	 Dyed with reactive dyes
•	 145g 100% Carded Cotton, single jersey fabric
•	 Mélange colour is a poly cotton blend

dark grey (mélange)navy

limeyellow

redroyal

black white

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

orange

Available in
AGE 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12 13/14

1/2 CHEST (cm) 35 38 41 44 47 50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/145g-long-sleeve-t-shirt-kiddies
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Item No: KSW-02-DN

Features
•	 Self fabric cuff at sleeve and hem
•	 Kangaroo pockets
•	 Tonal cover-seam stitching on the armhole,
   pocket and cuffs
•	 Brushed inner fabric
•	 Two-piece lined hood with chunky drawcord
•	 Inner contrast white neck tape
•	 Contrast flat drawcord
•	 Front Nylon zip with metal zip puller
•	 240g 65/35 Cotton rich brushed fleece

Code: SW-BRK

Brighton Hooded 
Sweater Kiddies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZES 3~4 5~6 7~8 9~10 11~12 13~14

1/2 CHEST 35 38 41 44 47 50

navy

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/brighton-hooded-sweater-kiddies
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Item No: KJA-02-DJ
Code: KMAX-JAC

Features
•	 One piece collar with top-stitching
•	 Elasticated cuffs at sleeves
•	 Welt pockets with bartacking
•	 Fully lined
•	 Fully padded
•	 Chunky plastic zip opening
•	 65g 100% Polyester outer fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Max Jacket 
Kiddies

Available in
SIZES 3~4 5~6 7~8 9~10 11~12 13~14

1/2 CHEST 38 41 44 47 50 53

navy

bottle

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/max-jacket-kiddies
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Item No: KFL-02-DA
Code: MI-HYBK

Features
•	 Funnel neck collar
•	 Set sleeves
•	 Inseam pockets
•	 Cover-seam stitching on front yoke
•	 Double top-stitched hems
•	 Nylon zip with metal zip puller
•	 280g 100% Anti-pill Polyester micro fleece

Hybrid Fleece
Kiddies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
AGE 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12 13/14

1/2 CHEST (cm) 35 38 41 44 47 50

black

red

navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hybrid-fleece-kiddies
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Item No: KFL-02-CZ
Code: MI-ESK

Features
•	 Self-fabric collar
•	 Side panels
•	 Side pockets
•	 Feature-packed fleece top
•	 High grade 1/4 zip
•	 Top-stitching detailing completes this winner
•	 Top-end anti-pill fabric
•	 260g 100% Polyester micro fleece

Essential Micro 
Fleece Kiddies

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black red

navy bottle

Available in
AGE 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12 13/14

1/2 CHEST (cm) 35 38 41 44 47 50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/essential-micro-fleece-kiddies
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Protective 
Outerwear
FOR TOUGH WORKING 
ENVIRONMENTS!
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Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5
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Item No: CON-13-GG
Code: BRN-VLU

Value Conti Suit

Features
•	 Sold according to jacket sizes 
•	 Concealed metallic zips
•	 Jacket has two side pockets 
•	 Monza chest pocket with single top-stitching
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband, two side
	 pockets, one back pocket
•	 Triple-stitched inner leg, back and front rise
•	 Inner 60/40 Poly Cotton Fabric, Outer 100% 
	 Polyester weight 210g

black

royal

emerald

navy

khaki

grey

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

NEW

NEW

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-value-conti-suit
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Code: CS-BPC
Item No: CON-11-OC

Features
•	 Sold according to jacket sizes
•	 Concealed metallic zips
•	 Jacket has two side pockets
•	 Monza chest pocket with single top-stitching
•	 Pants have a 1/2 Elastic waistband and two side 
	 pockets, one back pocket
•	 Triple-stitched inner leg, back and front rise
•	 190g Poly Cotton Twill fabric

Budget Poly Cotton 
Conti Suit

grey royal

orange red

brown khaki

white

navy

black

emerald

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-poly-cotton-conti-suit-cs-bpc


417

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81
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Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81
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red royal navy black

grey orange emerald khaki

Budget Poly Cotton 
Conti Suit
Item No: CON-11-OD
Code: CS-BR

WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

Features
•	 Reflective tape on elbows and knees
•	 Concealed metallic zips
•	 Two side pockets
•	 Monza chest pocket
•	 Single top-stitching throughout
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband, two
	 side pockets, one back pocket
•	 Triple-stitched inner leg, back and front rise
•	 Sold according to jacket sizes
•	 190g Poly Cotton Twill fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-poly-cotton-conti-suit-with-reflective-cs-br
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Supreme Poly Cotton 
Conti Suit
Item No: CON-11-OF
Code: CS-SPC

Features
•	 Jacket with concealed YKK zip
•	 Twin-needle top-stitched mitred chest pocket 
	 with V- flap and pen division
•	 Triple-stitching on the armholes and underarm
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband
•	 Triple top-stitched front, back rise, inner and 
	 outer leg
•	 Pants with double top-stitched side pockets and 
	 one back pocket
•	 Reinforced bar-tacking on seams and all 
	 pressure points
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.8 52.2 54.6 57 59.4 61.8 64.2 66.6 69 71.4 73.8 77.2 79.6 82

royal navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-supreme-poly-cotton-conti-suit-cs-spc
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royalnavy

Supreme Poly Cotton 
Conti Suit
Item No: CON-11-PI

Features
•	 Triple-stitching on the armholes and underarms
•	 Mitred chest pocket with V-flap and pen division
•	 Pants with double top-stitched side pockets and one back pocket
•	 Jacket has twin-needle top-stitching
•	 Reflective tape on elbows and knees
•	 Triple top-stitched front, back rise and inner and outer leg
•	 Reinforced bar-tacking on seams and all pressure points
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill fabric
•	 Concealed YKK zip

Code: CS-SR

WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.8 52.2 54.6 57 59.4 61.8 64.2 66.6 69 71.4 73.8 77.2 79.6 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-supreme-poly-cotton-conti-suit-with-reflective-cs-sr
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Budget 100% Cotton 
Conti Suit
Code: CS-BC
Item No: CON-11-OE

Features
•	 Concealed front zips
•	 Sold according to jacket sizes
•	 Jacket features include two side pockets and a Monza 
	 chest pocket with single top-stitching throughout
•	 The pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband, triple-
	 stitched inner leg, back and front rise, two side pockets 
	 and one back pocket
•	 220g 100% Cotton Twill fabric, 10 Oz Denim fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81

de
ni

m
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e
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Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-100-cotton-conti-suit-cs-bc
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Budget 100% 
Cotton Conti Suit
WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE
Item No: CON-11-OV
Code: CS-BCR

Features
•	 Reflective tape on elbows and knees
•	 Concealed metallic zips
•	 Two side pockets
•	 Monza chest pocket
•	 Single top-stitching throughout
•	 Triple-stitched inner leg, back and front rise
•	 Sold according to jacket sizes
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband, two side 
	 pockets, one back pocket
•	 220g 100% Cotton Twill fabric, 10 Oz Denim fabric

denim blue

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-100-cotton-conti-suit-with-reflective-cs-bcr


424

Supreme 100% 
Cotton Conti Suit
Item No: CON-11-OG
Code: CS-SC

Features
•	 Jacket with concealed YKK zip
•	 Twin-needle top-stitched mitred chest pocket with V-flap 
	 and pen division
•	 Triple-stitching on to the armholes and underarm
•	 Pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband
•	 Triple top-stitched front, back rise and inner and outer leg
•	 Pants with double top-stitched side pockets and one back 
	 pocket
•	 Reinforced bar-tacking on seams and all pressure points
•	 220g 100% Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

navy royal

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.8 52.2 54.6 57 59.4 61.8 64.2 66.6 69 71.4 73.8 77.2 79.6 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-supreme-100-cotton-conti-suit-cs-sc
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Acid Resistant Poly 
Cotton Conti Suit
Item No: CON-11-OI
Code: CS-APC

Features
•	 Concealed front zips
•	 Bar-tacking on pressure points
•	 Jacket features include two side pockets
•	 Monza chest pocket with double 
	 top-stitching
•	 The pants have 1/2 elasticated waistband with 
	 triple-stitching on the inner and outer leg as 		
	 well as the back and front rise
•	 Pants feature two side pockets and one back pocket
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton with acid resistant finish

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-acid-resistant-poly-cotton-conti-suit-cs-apc
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Budget Two Tone 
Conti Jacket
Item No: CON-11-OW
Code: CT-TT

royal/navy

grey/black

olive/khaki

Features
•	 Front patch pockets
•	 Contrast front and back yoke
•	 Monza pocket
•	 Concealed CF zip
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 48.5 51 53.5 56 58.5 61 63.5 66 68.5 71 73.5 76 78.5 81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-two-tone-conti-jacket-ct-tt
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Premier Conti Jacket
with Reflecfive Tape
Item No: CON-11-OP
Code: CS-PJ

Features
•	 Front Yoke
•	 Two front pockets and one chest pocket with flap 
	 and pen slot
•	 Side slits
•	 Triple-stitching at armholes, underarm and shoulder 
	 seams for added durability
•	 High-visibility reflective tape
•	 Reinforced bar tacking on all pressure points
•	 Body Fabric: 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill fabric
•	 Contrast Fabric: 220g 100% Polyester Twill Fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.8 52.2 54.6 57 59.4 61.8 64.2 66.6 69 71.4 73.8 77.2 79.6 82

safety orange/navy

safety yellow/navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/premier-conti-jacket-with-reflective-cs-pj
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Premier Conti Trouser
with Reflective Tape
Item No: CON-11-OQ
Code: CS-PT

Features
•	 Two side pockets and one back pocket
•	 Triple-stitching inner leg, back and front rise
•	 Bar tacking for added durability
•	 High-visibility reflective tape
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill
•	 These conti trousers have 1/2 elasticated waist

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/premier-conti-trouser-with-reflective-cs-pt
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denim blue

Budget 100% Cotton 
Conti Trouser
Item No: CON-11-OU
Code: CT-BC

•	 Two side pockets and one back pocket
•	 Sold according to waist sizes
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Concealed metallic zip
•	 Triple-stitching on the inner leg, 
	 back and front rise
•	 Trousers have 1/2 elasticated waistband
•	  220g 100% Cotton Twill fabric, 10 Oz Denim fabric

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

greyoliveblack

royal navy

Budget Poly Cotton 
Conti Trouser
Item No: CON-11-OM
Code: CT-BPC

Features
•	 Two side pockets and one back pocket
•	 Sold according to waist sizes
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Concealed metallic zip
•	 Triple-stitching on the inner leg, back and front rise
•	 Trousers have 1/2 elasticated waistband
•	 190g Poly Cotton Twill

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

Available in
SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-poly-cotton-conti-trouser-ct-bpc
https://barron.com/products/barron-budget-100-cotton-conti-trouser-ct-bc
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D59 (SABS) Flame 
& Acid Retardant 
Conti Jacket 
Item No: CON-11-OX
Code: CJ-D59

Features
•	 Chest pocket with V-flap and press stud
•	 Reinforced bar-tacked seams 
	 and pressure points
•	 Reflective tape on elbows
•	 SABS approved
•	 Side slits and elasticated cuffs
•	 Concealed YKK front zip opening
•	 300g 100% Cotton with acid and flame 
	 retardant finish

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
JACKET SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 69.5 72 74.5 77 79.5 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-d59-sabs-flame-and-acid-retardant-conti-jacket
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D59 (SABS) Flame 
& Acid Retardant 
Conti Trouser
Item No: CON-11-OY
Code: CT-D59

Features
•	 Two swing pockets, money pocket, side tool pocket 
	 and one back patch pocket
•	 Reinforced bar-tacked seams and pressure points
•	 Reflective tape on knees
•	 SABS approved
•	 Tripple needle stitching on the front and back rise 
	 and also on the inner and outer leg
•	 1/2 elasticated waitsband
•	 300g 100% Cotton with acid and flame retardant finish

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
 SIZE 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-d59-sabs-flame-and-acid-retardant-conti-trouser
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white

red

navy

royal

grey

Poly Cotton 
Dust Coat
Item No: CON-11-OK
Code: CS-DUST

Features
•	 Button-through front
•	 Thigh length
•	 An industry standard for lab, warehouse, 
	 workshop and general maintenance application
•	 Single chest and two front pockets
•	 Durable self-colour plastic buttons for 
	 non-scratch wear
•	 190g Poly Cotton Twill fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 54 57 59 62 64 67 69 72 74 77 79 81 83

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-poly-cotton-dust-coat-cs-dust
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red

Budget Boiler Suit
Item No: CON-11-PA
Code: BS-BC

white

Features
•	 Front patch pocket at chest
•	 Triple needle stitching to reinforce seams
•	 Bartacks on stress points
•	 Concealed front with shank opening
•	 80g Non Woven Polyester fabric
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

royal

Available in
SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56

1/2 CHEST (cm) 49.5 52 54.5 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 69.5 72 74.5 77 79.5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/budget-boiler-suit-bs-bc
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whiteblack

Budget Boiler Suit

Wellington 
Thermal Pants
Item No: CON-11-PG
Code: WEL-PA

Features
•	 Grown-on elasticated waistband
•	 Fly panel with opening
•	 Self fabric leg cuffs
•	 Interlock fabric for comfort and warmth
•	 Gusset at crotch
•	 220g 100% Cotton Interlock fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Wellington 
Thermal Top
Item No: CON-11-PF
Code: WEL-TO

Features
•	 Self-fabric neckline binding with twin needle 
	 stitching
•	 Interlock fabric for comfort and warmth
•	 Easy to wear under clothing
•	 Self fabric sleeve cuffs
•	 220g 100% Cotton Interlock fabric

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 48 50 54 59 63 67 70

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Waist Extended 45 49 53 57 60 64 68 70

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/wellington-thermal-top-wel-to
https://barron.com/products/wellington-thermal-pants-wel-pa
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Item No: CO-16-ZC
Code: BI-RS

Available in: Pants

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Front storm flap with snaps and concealed snaps
•	 Long Sleeves with Elasticated Cuffs
•	 Front waist panel 
•	 Diagonal seams with reflective piping
•	 Concealed pocket to remain water resistant
•	 All inner seams are heat sealed
•	 Fixed Hood with drawcord and toggles
•	 Sold as set with a separate carry bag
•	 Elasticated Pants with pocket opening for 
	 easy access to trousers
•	 300g PVC Coated Polyester

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

SIZE (cm) S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 WAIST RELAXED 29 29 29 33 33 39 39 39

Imvula Rainsuit NEW

navy

olive

black

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-imvula-rainsuit


437

Available in: Jacket
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 64,5 66 67,5 69 70,5 72 73,5 75
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navy dark navy

Contract Rain Suit
Item No: CON-11-OR
Code: CON-R

Features
•	 Rain jacket with two front patch pockets
•	 Elasticated cuffs and storm flap
•	 Heat sealed seams
•	 Rubberised finish
•	 100% Waterproof Polyester PVC Coated
•	 Trousers have an elasticated waist and 
	 double top-stitching throughout

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

yellow

Available in
JACKET SIZE 36 38 40/42 46/48 46/48 50 52/54 56/58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 64.5 66 67.5 69 70.5 72 73.5 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-rain-suit
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Contract 
Reflective 
Rain Suit
Item No: CON-11-OS
Code: CON-RR

Features
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Storm flap
•	 Two front patch pockets
•	 Reflective tape across torso, back and knees
•	 Trousers have an elasticated waist and 
	 double-stitching throughout
•	 Heat sealed seams
•	 100% Waterproof Polyester PVC coated fabric

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

yellow/reflect safety
orange/reflect

navy/reflect

Available in
JACKET SIZE 36 38 40/42 46/48 46/48 50 52/54 56/58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 64.5 66 67.5 69 70.5 72 73.5 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-reflective-rain-suit-con-rr
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Contract 
Rain Coat
Item No: CON-11-OT
Code No: CON-RC

Features
•	 Raglan sleeve styling
•	 Press stud front
•	 Open sleeve
•	 Double top-stitching throughout
•	 Hood with adjustable drawcord
•	 Heat sealed seams
•	 Rubberised finish
•	 100% Waterproof Polyester PVC coated fabric

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

Available in
JACKET SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 64.5 66 67.5 69 70.5 72 73.5 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-rain-coat-con-rc


441

Contract Poncho
Item No: CON-11-PK
Code: CON-P

Features
•	 Open sleeves
•	 Hood with adjustable drawcord
•	 Plastic press studs at sides
•	 Heat sealed seams
•	 One size fits all
•	 205g 100% Polyester with PVC coating

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

Available in
SIZE STD

Poncho Width (cm) 147

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-poncho-con-p
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Item No: CO-16-ZE
Code: TF-JAC

Features
•	 Heavy Duty Front Zip
•	 2 Side Patch Pockets
•	 Elasticated Cuffs
•	 Loose Hood with a cord and Toggle
•	 This Heavy Duty freezer jacket a specialised item that 	
	 keeps you warm in extreme cold temperatures. 
	 This jacket is rated at -20°C. This Jacket is made with 
	 insulated Nylon, polyester and synthetic fabrics to 
	 provide extra warmth while being water resistant and 
	 windproof. The jacket comes with a hood and zippers. 
	 People who work in really cold places like food storage 
	 or shipping can wear them to stay warm and safe.
•	 Outer Fabric: Water Resistant 200d Oxford 
•	 Inner Fabric: Extra Heavy Duty Or Double Lined Padding 
•	 250gsm With A Straight Stitch 200gsm cotton 
	 twill Lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Thermo Freezer 
Jacket

blacknavy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-thermo-freezer-jacket
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Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

NEW

RATED AT -20°C
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Ground Zero 
Jacket
Item No: CON-11-ON
Code: GZ-JAC

Ground Zero Pants
Item No: CON-11-OO
Code: GZ-PAN

Features
•	 Insulated padded freezer pants
•	 Double top-stitched front and back rise for a 
	 durable finish
•	 Water resistance outer
•	 Elasticated waist with draw cord can easily be 
	 adjusted for a comfortable fit
•	 Oxford 100% Polyester outer, 140g Heavy weight 
	 padding and lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

navy

black

navy

black

Features
•	 Hood with draw cord
•	 Insulated padded jacket with elasticated cuffs
•	 Two front pockets, one chest pocket
•	 Invisible zip for embroidery access
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure point
•	 Water resistance outer
•	 Fully quilted inner lining
•	 Oxford 100% Polyester outer, 
	 140g Heavy weight padding and lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
JACKET SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Available in
WAIST (cm) 26/28 30/32 34 36/38 40/42 44 46/48 50 52/57

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ground-zero-jacket-gz-jac
https://barron.com/products/ground-zero-pants-gz-pan
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Alaska Freezer 
Jacket
Item No: CON-13-GC
Code: AS-JAC

Alaska Freezer 
Pants
Item No: CON-13-GD
Code: AS-PAN

Features
•	 Insulated padded freezer pants 
•	 Double top-stitched front and back rise for a 
	 durable finish
•	 Water resistance outer
•	 Oxford 100% Polyester outer, 140g Heavy weight 
	 padding and lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

navy

navy

black

black

Features
•	 Hood with draw cord 
•	 Two front pockets, one chest pocket 
•	 Invisible zip for embroidery access 
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure point 
•	 Freezer Jacket, ideal for those very cold working 
	 conditions 
•	 Water resistance outer 
•	 Oxford 100% Polyester outer, 140g Heavy weight 
	 padding and lining

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
JACKET SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 73 75 78 80

Available in
PANTS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

SIZE 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/alaska-freezer-jacket
https://barron.com/products/alaska-freezer-pants


446

Ground Zero Jacket
with Reflective Tape
Item No: CON-11-PL
Code: GZ-JACR

Features
•	 Hood with drawcord
•	 Insulated padded jacket with elasticated cuffs
•	 Two front hem pockets and one chest pocket
•	 Invisible zip on chest for embroidery access
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Freezer jacket ideal for very cold working 
	 conditions
•	 Fully quilted inner lining
•	 Water resistance outer
•	 Reflective tape added on front, back and sleeves 
	 for added visibility
•	 100% Polyester Oxford fabric outer, 140g Heavy 
	 Weight Padding

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
JACKET SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ground-zero-jacket-with-reflective-tape-gz-jacr
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Two Tone Ground 
Zero Jacket/Pants
Features
•	 Hood with drawcord
•	 Insulated padded jacket with elasticated cuffs
•	 Two front hem pockets and one chest pocket
•	 Invisible zip on chest for embroidery access
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Freezer jacket ideal for very cold working conditions
•	 Fully quilted inner lining
•	 Water resistance outer
•	 Reflective tape added on front, back and sleeves for 
	 added visibility
•	 High visibility for day and night time
•	 Elasticated waist with draw cord can easily be 
	 adjusted for a comfortable fit
•	 100% Polyester Oxford fabric outer, 140g Heavy 
	 Weight Padding

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

navy/orange

navy/yellow

Item No: CON-13-GE
Code: TTGZ-JAC

Item No: CON-13-GF
Code: TTGZ-PAN

TWO TONE GROUND ZERO JACKET TWO TONE GROUND ZERO PANTS

Available in
JACKET SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Available in: Pants
PANTS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

SIZE 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/two-tone-ground-zero-jacket
https://barron.com/products/two-tone-ground-zero-pants
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High 
Visibility
DIVERSE RANGE TO KEEP YOU IN SIGHT!
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safety orange

navy

black

REMOVABLE SLEEVES

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Item No: HVI-11-MU
Code: BAR-JAC

Features
•	 Removable sleeves
•	 Inner zip for embroidery access
•	 ID Pocket
•	 Welt side pocket
•	 Chest pockets
•	 Sleeve pocket
•	 Reinforced seams
•	 Bar-tacking finish on all pressure points for 
	 a high quality work wear garment
•	 Ribbed hem and cuffs
•	 Water resistant coating
•	 100% Coated oxford Polyester

Barricade Jacket

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barricade-jacket
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Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

WIND RESISTANT

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

black

red

navy

Item No: HVI-11-MF
Code: BEA-JAC

Features
•	 Front chest pockets with studs
•	 Zip-off padded hood
•	 Wind resistant
•	 Robust jacket with quilted padding
•	 Storm flat
•	 Two front pockets with double entry
•	 Adjustable velcro tabs on the cuffs
•	 Reflective tape for high-visibility
•	 Storm flap
•	 Designed to allow for easy embroidery 
	 access
•	 100% Polyester outer with water-resistant 
	 finish

Beacon Jacket
Order Now

https://barron.com/products/beacon-jacket-bea-jac
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Available in

Item No: HVI-13-FY
Code: HEN-JAC

Henli Puffer Hi Vis 
Jacket

Features
•	 Funnel collar 
•	 Front welt pockets
•	 Two tone jacket design with reflective tape
•	 Quilted and padded for warmth
•	 Elasticated binding detail at hem and sleeves
•	 100% Polyester outer fabric with coating

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

orange

red

navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/henli-puffer-hi-vis-jacket
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Available in

Code: FLE-JAC
Item No: HVI-11-MY

Fleet Jacket

Features
•	 Velcro tab on sleeve hem
•	 Front horizontal inseam pockets
•	 Front chest pocket with zip closure
•	 Fully padded
•	 Fully lined
•	 Two-tone jacket
•	 Perfect for working in winter
•	 Reflective tape on shoulders, sleeves and body
•	 Water and wind resistant coating
•	 Concealed hood with cord and toggles
•	 100% Coated oxford Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

safety yellow/navysafety orange/navy

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/fleet-jacket-fle-jac
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Item No: HVI-11-NA
Code: HAW-JAC

Hawk Jacket

Features
•	 Fold away hood with Velcro detail
•	 Contrast fleece collar detail
•	 Inner quilted and padded lining
•	 Waterproof bunny jacket
•	 Elasticated sleeve cuffs and hem band
•	 Reflective tape for high visibility
•	 Slanted welt pockets
•	 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

FULLY PADDED & LINED

safety orange/navy safety yellow/navy

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hawk-jacket-haw-jac
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Venture 
Padded Jacket
Item No: HVI-11-LV
Code: VEN-JAC

Features
•	 Adjustable cuffs
•	 Two front pockets with a flap
•	 High-visibility reflective tape
•	 Padded and fully lined
•	 Two-tone medium weight jacket
•	 Storm flap
•	 Concealed hood
•	 Reinforced seams
•	 Bar-tacked finish on all pressure points
•	 High quality work wear garment
•	 Water and wind resistant
•	 Water and wind Polyester fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

safety orange/navy safety yellow/navy

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 58 62 66 70 74 78 82 86

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/venture-padded-jacket-ven-jac
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Item No: HVI-11-LZ
Code: BLA4-JAC

Blaze 4-In-1 Jacket

REMOVABLE & REVERSIBLE BODY WARMER
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Features
•	 Adjustable cuffs
•	 Lightweight padding with removable inner
•	 Wind resistant
•	 Ingenious work wear jacket
•	 Lightweight outer jacket
•	 Polar fleece body warmer
•	 Zip-off water resistant high-visibility body warmer
•	 Combined hi-vis jacket
•	 Front storm flap
•	 Concealed hood
•	 Two front pockets with flaps
•	 Reinforced seams
•	 Bar-tacked finish on all pressure points for durability
•	 Water-resistant finish
•	 Removable inner has a high-visibility reflective tape 
	 and fleece lining
•	 100% Coated oxford Polyester

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/blaze-4-in-1-jacket-bla4-jac
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Axis Soft Shell 
Reflective Jacket
Code: AX-JAC
Item No: JAC-13-FZ

Features
•	 Funnel collar 
•	 Fitted sleeves with reflective print detail 
	 below elbows and around waist
•	 Front zip pockets
•	 Reflective print detail on hem and 
	 dropped shoulders
•	 Front inverted nylon zip with reflective detail
•	 Outer 100%  Polyester 285grm

Available in

navy

black

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 57 61 65 69 73 77 81

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/axis-soft-shell-reflective-jacket
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Tyson Jacket
Item No: HVI-11-NK
Code: TYS-JAC

Features
•	 Funnel collar
•	 Long two tone sleeves
•	 Front welt pockets
•	 Two tone jacket design with reflective tape
•	 Quilted and padded for warmth
•	 Elasticated binding detail at hem and sleeves
•	 100% Polyester outer fabric with coating

Available in

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

safety orange/navy

safety yellow/navy

SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 58 62 66 70 74 78 82

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/tyson-jacket
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Convoy Jacket
Item No: HVI-11-LW
Code: CON-JAC

Features
•	 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Concealed hood
•	 Wind resistant
•	 Versitile jacket
•	 Full zip front
•	 Towelling inner lining
•	 Draw cord and toggles in the 
	 hood and waist
•	 Reflective tape for high-visibility
•	 100% Polyester water-resistant 
	 outer fabric

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

safety orange

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57.5 60 62.5 65 67.5 70 72.5 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/convoy-jacket
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Force Jacket
Item No: HVI-11-MB
Code: FOR-JAC

Features
•	 2 Side pockets
•	 Removable sleeves
•	 High-visibility mesh jacket
•	 Reflective tape
•	 Elasticated cuffs and waistband
•	 Solid chest and back panel for branding
•	 Epaulettes
•	 Full frontal zip
•	 100% Polyester

ZIP-OFF SLEEVES

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 60 63 66 69 72 75 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/force-jacket-for-jac
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Quarry Fleece
Item No: HVI-11-MD
Code: MI-QUA

Features
•	 Contrast collar
•	 Side pockets
•	 Rib-cuffs
•	 Double top-stitched hem
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Anti-pill finish
•	 Safety fleece with reflective tape 
	 across the chest and sleeves
•	 Chunky front zip
•	 240g 100% Polyester micro fleece

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

navy/safety orange

navy/red

navy/safety yellow

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 57 60 63 66 69 72 75 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/quarry-fleece-mi-qua
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navy/orange

navy/blue

navy

navy/yellow

Shaft Safety Shirt
Item No: HVI-11-ME
Code: LO-SHA

Features
•	 Contrast two piece collar
•	 Long sleeve high-visibility shirt with reflective tape
•	 Contructed placket
•	 Chest pocket with flap and velcro closure
•	 Extended hem
•	 Triple-stitching
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 100% Lightweight Cotton twill fabric with UV finish

LONG SLEEVES

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/shaft-safety-shirt-long-sleeve-lo-sha
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safety orange/navy safety yellow/navy

Transit Long sleeve 
Golfer
Item No: HVI-11-MA
Code: HI-TRA

Features
•	 Double striped knitted collar
•	 Long sleeve high-visibility golfer with reflective tape
•	 Three button placket
•	 Chest pocket
•	 Rib-cuff
•	 Reflective tape across waist, shoulders and elbows
•	 Day and night application
•	 180g 60/40 Bonded fabric with Polyester outer and 
	 Cotton rich inner

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/transit-long-sleeve-golfer-hi-tra
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safety orange/navy safety yellow/navy

Raid Golfer
Item No: HVI-11-MZ
Code: HI-RAI

Features
•	 Knitted rib collar
•	 Printed refelctive detail on sleeves
•	 Grown on placket
•	 Shoulder panel with refelective piping
•	 Twin needle cover seam hem
•	 Two-tone body with reflective tape on 
	 front and back
•	 170g 100% Polyester 
	 with moisture management

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/raid-golfer-hi-rai
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safety yellow/navy

Patrol Golfer
Item No: HVI-11-LU
Code: HI-PAT

Features
•	 Striped knitted collar
•	 Three button placket
•	 Reflective tape across chest and shoulders
•	 Day and night application
•	 Two-tone styling with great versatility
•	 Top-stitched finish for durability
•	 Ideal for construction workers, 
	 safety patrol or security
•	 180g 60/40 Bonded fabric with 
	 Polyester outer and Cotton rich inner

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

safety orange/navy

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/patrol-golfer-hi-pat
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safety yellow/navy

safety orange/navy

navy/reflect

Navigator Golfer
Item No: HVI-11-LT
Code: HI-NAV

Features
•	 Coordinated knitted collar
•	 Raglan styling
•	 White marble three button reinforced placket
•	 Contrast piping details
•	 Easy care garment
•	 Striking option for safety wear
•	 Will compliment any promotional range
•	 170g 100% Polyester fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 55 58 60.5 63 65.5 68 71.5 74.5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/navigator-golfer-hi-nav
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150g Long Sleeve 
Safety T-Shirt
Item No: HVI-14-IA
Code: LS/SS

navy/blue

navy

navy/yellow

navy/orange

Features
•	 Double-needle finish with durability
•	 Reflective tape on both front and back of sleeves 
	 and chest to provide maximum visibility
•	 High-visibility tape
•	 150g 65/35 Poly Cotton single jersey fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/150g-long-sleeve-safety-t-shirt
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safety yellow

safety orange

navy

150g Poly Cotton 
Safety T-Shirt
Item No: HVI-11-LP
Code: TSS150BT

Features
•	 Double-needle finish with durability
•	 Reflective tape on both front and back 
	 of sleeves and chest
•	 High-visibility tape
•	 150g 65/35 Poly Cotton single jersey fabric

WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/150g-poly-cotton-safety-t-shirt-with-tape-tss150bt
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Aviator Golfer
Item No: HVI-11-NC
Code: HI-AVI

Features
•	 Contrast knitted collar
•	 Three button placket
•	 Two-tone styling
•	 Double reflective tape
•	 140g 100% Polyester fabric 
	 with moisture management finish

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Item No: HVI-11-ND
Code: WC-SIG

Features
•	 Two tone utility style waistcoat
•	 Shoulder and waist reflective tape
•	 Cell phone and pen pocket
•	 ID pocket with Velcro closure
•	 Lower bellow pockets
•	 Contrast binding at armholes and neckline
•	 120g 100% Polyester fabric

Signal Vest

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 53 56.5 60 63.5 67 70.5 74 77.5

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 70 73 76

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/aviator-golfer-hi-avi
https://barron.com/products/signal-vest-wc-sig
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Contract 
Reflective Vest
Item No: HVI-11-MT
Code: CON-LVEST

LONG SLEEVE

Features
•	 Reflective tape
•	 Two-tone colourway
•	 ISO 20471:2013 approved
•	 100g Polyester mesh fabric
•	 Full zip front

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Contract 
PVC Waistcoat
Item No: HVI-11-MV
Code: CON-WPVC

Features
•	 Contrast binding on neckline, armholes and hem
•	 ID Pocket
•	 PVC Reflective tape
•	 Snap closure on chest
•	 100% Polyester

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-long-sleeve-reflective-vest-con-lvest
https://barron.com/products/contract-pvc-waistcoat-con-wpvc
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Item No: HVI-11-MS
Code: CON-SVEST

Contract Sleeveless 
Reflective Vest

Features
•	 ID Chest pocket
•	 Reflective tape
•	 Full zip front
•	 Two-tone colourway
•	 ISO 20471:2013 approved
•	 100g Polyester Mesh

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-sleeveless-reflective-vest-con-svest
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navy

royal

safety orange lumo green

red

safety yellow

Highway Waistcoat
Item No: HVI-11-LR
Code: WC-HIG

Features
•	 Lightweight waistcoat with ID pocket
•	 Full zip front
•	 Front and back reflective tape
•	 120g 100% Polyester fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 57 59.5 62 64.5 67 70 73 76

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/highway-waistcoat-wc-hig
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Contract Waistcoat
Item No: HVI-11-MR
Code: CON-WAIST

Features
•	 ID pocket
•	 High-visibility waistcoat
•	 Reflective tape
•	 Full zip front
•	 Tonal self-fabric binding
•	 ISO 20471:2013 approved
•	 120g 100% Polyester

safety orangesafety yellow

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-waistcoat-con-waist
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Contract Safety 
Sun Hat
Item No: HVI-11-MW
Code: CON-SSUN

Features
•	 Reflective binding on edge
•	 Inner sweatband
•	 Cord and stopper
•	 100% Hi-Vis Polyester fabric

safety yellow

safety orange

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE STD

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-safety-sun-hat-con-ssun
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Security
DIVERSE RANGE WHICH IS EASILY 
IDENTIFIABLE!
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navy

navy

olive black

Item No: SEC-11-QX
Code: PA-CON

Features
•	 Functional side leg pocket with flap and button
•	 Pintucks down front of legs
•	 Triple needle stitching on inner legs 
	 for added durability
•	 Half elasticated waistband
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill

Contract Combat 
Trouser

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Item No: SEC-11-QW
Code: LO-CON

Contract Combat 
Shirt

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Waist Extended 82 92 102 112 122 132 142 152 162

Features
•	 A hospitality industry favourite
•	 Adjustable strap
•	 Revere collar and front pintucks
•	 Available in short sleeves
•	 Two front chest pockets with box pleats and flap 
	 with button
•	 Shoulder epaulettes with buttons
•	 Bartacked at stress points for added durability
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton Twill

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 51 56 61 66 71 76 81 86

olive

black

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/contract-combat-shirt-lo-con
https://barron.com/products/contract-combat-trouser-pa-con


479

Item No: SEC-11-QV
Code: LO-FID

Features
•	 Back neck yoke
•	 Button down epaulettes
•	 Short sleeve combat shirt
•	 Two front pockets with button closure
•	 Notched neck collar
•	 Single top-stitched shoulder seam for added 
	 strength
•	 Bar-tacked pressure points
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Fidelity Combat Shirt

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Item No: SEC-11-QU
Code: PA-FID

Features
•	 Bar-tacks on all stress points
•	 Top-stitched back and front rise
•	 Flat front security trouser
•	 Pin tuck detail
•	 Double top-stitched inner leg for added 
	 durability
•	 Two side hip pockets
•	 Wide belt loops
•	 One back pocket with Velcro closure
•	 Elasticated hem and mock cargo pockets
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Fidelity Combat Trouser

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

navy

black

black

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 57 62 67 72 77 82 87

Available in
Size (cm) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

1/2 Waist 36 38,5 41 43,5 46 48,5 51 53,5 56 58,5 61 63,5

navy

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/fidelity-combat-trouser-pa-fid
https://barron.com/products/fidelity-combat-shirt-lo-fid
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Indestruktible 
Drill Jacket
Item No: JAC-11-NM
Code: DRI-JAC

Features
•	 Zip pocket at right chest
•	 INDESTRUKTIBLE branding
•	 Fully lined and padded jacket
•	 Heavy thread double stitching detail
•	 Nylon zip at front opening
•	 Patch pockets with flap at chest
•	 Side welt pockets with press stud closure
•	 180g 100% Cotton Twill outer fabric: Lining 
	 is 100% Polyester

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black

Available in
SIZE S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 56 60 64 68 72 76 80 84

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/indestruktible-drill-jacket-dri-jac
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Accessories
ADDITIONAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS.
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green

pink

red

royal

white

yellow

Hard Hat
Item No: SAF-11-PP
Code: WA0001

Features
•	 SABS approved
•	 Adjustable ratchet headband
•	 Foam cushion front sweatband for added comfort
•	 Chin strap anchor
•	 6 point inner
•	 Pink, grey and sky available on request 
	 (minimum of 100 units)

SABS APPROVED

Branding Options

PAD

Available in
SIZE STD

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/hard-hat-sabs-approved-wa0001
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Item No: SAF-11-QF
Code: LB-WW

Features
•	 Adjustable rivets for sizing adjustments
•	 Tonal top stitching
•	 Available sizes: Small - X Large
•	 Metal buckle

Work Wear Belt

Available in
SIZE S M L XL

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/work-wear-belt-lb-ww
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Bottoms
LONG, SHORT AND DURABLE!



487



488

Item No: BOT-16-EQ
Code: BSWWJ

Stretch Work 
Wear Jean

Features
•	 Front and back pockets with rivets
•	 Stretch fabric for added comfort and fit 
	 for the entire day
•	 Straight-leg styling
•	 Coin pocket
•	 Stylish tonal stitching detai
•	 Metallic zip with shank button
•	 Due to the nature of this product there 
	 will be colour shade variances which 
	 cannot be controlled

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black dark blue

Available in
Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waistband 34 36,5 39 41,5 44 46,5 49 51,5 54 56,5

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-stretch-work-wear-jean
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Item No: BOT-11-IZ
Code: BWJ

Work Wear Jean

black

blue dark blue

Features
•	 Versatile jeans with timeless straight-leg styling
•	 Ideal for everyday wear
•	 Front and back pockets with rivets
•	 Coin pocket
•	 Metallic zip with stud button
•	 Contrast stitching detail
•	 Cotton/Polyester/Rayon/Acrylic, 14 Oz

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist (cm) 37,4 39,9 42,5 45 47,5 50,1 53,3 56,4 59,5 62

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-work-wear-jean-bwj
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Bundu Denim Shorts
Item No: BOT-11-JF
Code: BUN-DEN

Available in
Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46

1/2 Waist 35 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5 55 57,5

Features
•	 5-pocket western style
•	 Metallic front zip with shank closure
•	 Front and back pockets
•	 Rivets on front pockets
•	 Bartacks on all stress points
•	 Fabrication: 11 Oz Cotton/ Polyester/ Viscose denim

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bundu-denim-shorts-bun-den
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khaki navy

Rogue Shorts
Item No: BOT-11-JD
Code: PS-ROG

Features
•	 Back patch pockets
•	 Back yoke
•	 Curved pockets with a money pocket
•	 A single patch pocket with flap
•	 Hidden cell phone pocket on the side
•	 Triple needle stitching on back rise and inner leg
•	 Constructed waistband with belt-loops
•	 Front fly with metal zip and shank
•	 240g Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
Size 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48

1/2 Waist 37 39,5 42 44,5 47 49,5 52 54,5 57 59,5 62

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/rogue-shorts-ps-rog


492

Premium Chef 
Baggy Pants
Item No: BOT-03-XL
Code: BC-PRE

Features
•	 Two side hip pockets
•	 One back pocket
•	 Monza side pocket on the thigh
•	 Bar-tacked stress points for added durabilty
•	 Contrast topstitching detail
•	 Ideal for the kitchen
•	 6oz 100% Cotton lightweight denim
•	 Elasticated waist and draw cord

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
Size 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

Relaxed Waist 30,6 34,6 38,6 42,6 46,6 50,6 54,6 58,6 62,6

Chef Baggy Pants
Item No: BOT-03-XJ
Code: BC-BAG

Features
•	 Bar-tacked pockets for added durability
•	 Comfortable baggy pants
•	 Ideal for the kitchen
•	 Two side pockets
•	 One back pocket
•	 Monza side pocket on the thigh
•	 200g 65/63 Poly Cotton
•	 Elasticated waist with draw cord

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

black

navy/white check

black/white check

Available in
Size 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

Relaxed Waist 30,6 34,6 38,6 42,6 46,6 50,6 54,6 58,6 62,6

dark denim

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/chef-baggy-pants-bc-bag
https://barron.com/products/premium-chef-baggy-pants-bc-pre
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Food Safety Pants
Item No: BOT-03-XK
Code: BC-FSP

Features
•	 Back pocket
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Double top-stitched seams for added durability
•	 Elasticated waistband with draw cord for a 
	 comfortable fit
•	 225g 65/35 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
Size 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

1/2 Extended Waist 30,6 34,6 38,6 42,6 46,6 50,6 54,6 58,6 62,6

white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-food-safety-pants-bc-fsp


494

Footwear
TOUGH & RUGGED FOR EVERY 
ENVIRONMENT.
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Armour Safety Shoe
Item No: FWR-11-JY
Code: SF002

Features
•	 SABS SANS 20345 approved safety shoe
•	 Anti-static easily removable inner sole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Slip resistant
•	 Shock absorbent
•	 This durable shoe also has a steel toe cap with 
	 impact protection of 200 Joules
•	 Heat resistant up to 90°C
•	 This item is not waterproof and not suitable to 
	 be used in wet conditions
•	 Genuine leather upper and dual density PU sole

Available in
SIZE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-armour-safety-shoe-sf002
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Crusader Safety Shoe
Item No: FWR-11-KB
Code: SF005

Features
•	 CE EN ISO20345: 2011 approved
•	 Anti-static inner sole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Slip resistant
•	 Shock absorbent
•	 Genuine upper leather, microfiber 
	 and PU/PU sole
•	 Reflective piping
•	 Bullnose front
•	 Double top-stitching
•	 Suede backing at the inner heel
•	 Steel toe cap with impact protection 
	 of 200 Joules
•	 Heat resistant up to 90°C

Available in
SIZE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Occupational Shoe
Item No: FWR-11-KD
Code: SF007

Features
•	 Elasticated side panel
•	 CE ISO20347: 2011 approved occupational 
	 lightweight shoe
•	 Single density PU Sole
•	 Water resistant
•	 Anti-static
•	 Anti-slip
•	 Anti-bacterial insole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Unisex
•	 Perfect for chefs, hospitals and front-line staff
•	 Microfiber upper and higher heel

Available in
SIZE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-crusader-safety-shoe-sf005
https://barron.com/products/barron-occupational-shoe-sf007
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Defender Safety Boot
Item No: FWR-11-JX
Code: SF001

Features
•	 SABS SANS 20345 approved safety boot
•	 Anti-static easily removable inner sole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Slip resistant
•	 Shock absorbent
•	 This robust boot also has a steel toe cap with 
	 impact protection of 200 Joules
•	 Heat resistant up to 90°C
•	 This item is not waterproof and not suitable to 
	 be used in wet conditions
•	 Genuine leather upper and dual density PU sole

Available in
SIZE 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Front blocks raised to
improve adhesion

Oil resistant

Size indicator

Rough area to enhance 
ladder performance

BARRON rubberised logo

Shock absorption and stress 
release airbag cells

Multi level stabilising
channels to improve
water fluent channel

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-defender-safety-boot-sf001
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black

Farming Gumboot
Item No: FWR-13-FW
Code: FRM-GUM

Chelsea Safety Boot
Item No: FWR-11-KA
Code: SF003

Features
•	 CE EN ISO20345: 2011 approved safety boot
•	 Anti-static removable inner sole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Slip resistant
•	 Shock absorbent
•	 Steel toe cap with impact protection of 200 Joules
•	 Heat resistant up to 90°C
•	 Genuine leather upper and dual density PU sole

brown

Protector Boot
Code: SF004
Item No: FWR-11-JZ

Features
•	 Anti-static removable inner sole
•	 Oil resistant
•	 Slip resistant
•	 Shock absorbent
•	 Durable shoe
•	 Anti-static and oil resistant finish
•	 Dual density PU sole

Available in
SIZE 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Available in
SIZE 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Features
•	 Made from PVC
•	 Reinforced PVC toe cap support 
•	 Ankle support reinforces the Achilles 
	 tendon area for additional support
•	 Water resistance
•	 Slip resistance on dry surfaces

Available in
SIZE 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Order Now

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-protector-boot-sf004
https://barron.com/products/barron-chelsea-safety-boot-sf003
https://barron.com/products/farming-gumboot
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Canvas 
Lace Up Shoe
Item No: FWR-11-KC
Code: SF006

Features
•	 Slip resistant on dry surfaces
•	 Rubberised toe cap
•	 Rubberised sole
•	 Twin-needle stitching
•	 Padded inner sole
•	 100% Cotton canvas fabric
•	 Metallic eyelets
•	 Ideal for a working environment that doesn’t 
	 require a steel toe cap
•	 Casual enough to be used as a promo shoe

Available in
SIZE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

black/white

navy/whitered/white

white/white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-canvas-lace-up-shoe-sf006
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Duty Sock
Item No: FWR-11-KJ
Code: DU-SOC

navy black

Commander Sock
Item FWR-11-KK
Code: CO-SOC

Features
•	 Double cushion comfort sole
•	 Anti-static silver coated cotton stripes are 
	 knitted into the sock
•	 Treated with Odorguard for long-lasting 
	 freshness and antibacterial application
•	 70% Cotton, 26% Nylon, 2% Antistatic Silver, 
	 2% Elastane

black navy

Features
•	 Barron branding and size on sock
•	 Contrast heel and toe
•	 Available in 2 sizes
•	 Casual sock for everyday wear
•	 Recycled Cotton/Polyester/Spandex

Available in
SIZE 6/8 9/12

Available in
SIZE 6/8 9/12

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/duty-sock-du-soc
https://barron.com/products/commander-sock-co-soc
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Chef & 
Hospitality
Wear
DIVERSE RANGE FOR PROTECTION.
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Premium Denim 
Chef Jacket
Item No: JAC-03-YG
Code: BC-PRM

Features
•	 Mandarin collar
•	 Long sleeves
•	 Concealed front opening with metal press studs
•	 Slanted front panel with double needle stitching
•	 Sleeve patch pocket on left wearing arm
•	 Barron branding
•	 Turn up cuff detail
•	 Side slits for added comfort and ease of movement
•	 Back vent with mesh insert for added breathability
•	 6oz 100% Cotton lightweight denim

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Pescara Chef 
Jacket
Code: BC-PES
Item No: JAC-03-XV

Features
•	 Crossover chest design
•	 Pop-in buttons
•	 Thermometer pocket on the sleeve
•	 French cuffs and double top-stitching
•	 Shoulder seams and armholes
•	 Available only in long sleeves
•	 Welted chest pocket with bar tacks
•	 Jacket supplied with both black and 
	 white buttons
•	 225g 65/35 Poly Cotton fabric

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

white with white buttons

white with black buttons

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/pescara-chef-jacket-bc-pes
https://barron.com/products/premium-denim-chef-jacket-bc-prm
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Figo Utility Top
Item No: JAC-03-XZ
Code: BC-UT

Features
•	 Double breasted front panel and yoke
•	 Available only in short sleeves
•	 Thermometer sleeve pocket
•	 Side slits
•	 Bar-tacking and single top-stitched 
	 armholes and shoulders
•	 A basic that all kitchens need
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

black

white

Mens Savona 
Chef Jacket
Item No: JAC-03-XU
Code: BC-SAV

Features
•	 Bar-tacked on all pressure points
•	 Double breasted chef jacket
•	 Welted chest pocket
•	 Thermometer sleeve pocket
•	 Single top-stitched armholes and 
	 shoulder seams
•	 Barron branding
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

SHORT SLEEVE

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

white red

black
Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/savona-short-sleeve-chef-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/figo-utility-top-bc-ut
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Mens Savona 
Chef Jacket
Item No: JAC-03-XT
Code: LLBC-SAV

Features
•	 Bar-tacked on all pressure points
•	 Double breasted chef jacket
•	 Turned up cuffs
•	 Welted chest pocket
•	 Thermometer sleeve pocket
•	 Single top-stitched armholes and 
	 shoulder seams
•	 Barron branding
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

LONG SLEEVE

Ladies Savona 
Chef Jacket
Item No: JAC-03-YA
Code: LBC-SAV

Features
•	 Double breasted front opening
•	 Turn-up cuffs with bartack detail
•	 Front princess seams for a more feminine fit
•	 Thermometer sleeve pocket
•	 Single top-stitched armholes and shoulder 
	 seams for added durability
•	 Bartacks at stress points
•	 Barron branding
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY

LONG SLEEVE

red

black

white

black

white

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 49 53 57 61 65 69 73 77

Order Now Order Now

https://barron.com/products/savona-long-sleeve-chef-jacket-mens
https://barron.com/products/long-sleeve-savona-chef-jacket-ladies
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red/black

white/whiteblack/black

Chef Skull Cap
Item No: HWR-03-XO
Code: BC-S

Features
•	 Mesh side panel for cool and comfortable wear
•	 Twin needle top-stitching
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE STD

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/chef-skull-cap-bc-s
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white black

Chef 
Mushroom Hat
Item No: HWR-03-XM
Code: BC-M

Features
•	 Adjustable velcro tab
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE STD

Chef Beanie
Item No: HWR-03-XN
Code: BC-B

Features
•	 Adjustable velcro tab
•	 65/35 Poly Cotton

black

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE STD

white

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/chef-mushroom-hat-bc-m
https://barron.com/products/chef-beanie-bc-b
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Butcher’s Apron
Item No: SER-16-ER
Code: BBA

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

6
HEAT PRESS

Features
•	 100% Cotton
•	 One pocket compartment
•	 One size fits all
•	 Adjustable strap
•	 Arriving in November

Available in

Barron Butcher's Apron
SIZE (CM) ONE SIZE

Length 78

black/whitenavy/white

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-butchers-apron
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black

navy

grey khaki

red

white

Bistro Apron
Item No: SER-03-XA
Code: A-BI

Features
•	 Double front pocket with pen slot
•	 Multi-functional pocket
•	 One size fits all
•	 Cloth loop
•	 Perfect for restaurants and coffee shops
•	 200g Poly Cotton Twill

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
Length (cm) 50

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bistro-apron-a-bi
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black

navy

grey khaki

red

white

Bib Apron
Item SER-03-WY
Code: A-B

Features
•	 Two side pockets
•	 Two pocket compartments
•	 One size fits all
•	 A hospitality industry fixture
•	 190g Poly Cotton Twill

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
Length (cm) 78

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/bib-apron-a-b
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black/royal

navy/navy

Sebenza 
Service Top
Item No: GFT-11-RU
Code: LO-SEB

Features
•	 Contrast shwe shwe fabric at V-shaped 
	 neckline
•	 Short Sleeves
•	 2 x front patch pockets with contrast 
	 shweshwe top panel
•	 Side slits for ease of movement
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton fabric

Branding Options

EMBROIDERYHEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/sebenza-service-top-lo-seb
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All-Purpose Lab Coat
Item No: GFT-11-RQ
Code: LLAB-ALL

Features
•	 One piece collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Concealed front opening with press studs
•	 Back hem vent
•	 Front pockets at hem
•	 Chest pocket with pen slot and flap
•	 Unisex lab coat
•	 Perfect for any profession
•	 210g, Poly Cotton fabric

LONG SLEEVE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/all-purpose-long-sleeve-lab-coat-lab-all
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All-Purpose Lab Coat
Item No: GFT-11-RR
Code: LAB-ALL

Features
•	 One piece collar
•	 Available in long and short sleeves
•	 Concealed front opening with press studs
•	 Back hem vent
•	 Front pockets at hem
•	 Chest pocket with pen slot and flap
•	 Unisex lab coat
•	 Perfect for any profession
•	 210g, Poly Cotton fabric

SHORT SLEEVE

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/all-purpose-short-sleeve-lab-coat-lab-all
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Food Safety Jacket
Item No: JAC-03-XY
Code: BC-FSJ

Features
•	 Cut-away neckline
•	 Available only in long sleeves
•	 Front yoke
•	 Inner chest pocket with pen slot
•	 Bar-tacking on all pressure points
•	 Food processing jacket
•	 Single top-stitching throughout
•	 1/2 Elasticated cuffs
•	 Side slits
•	 225g 65/35 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Item No: JAC-03-YD
Code: BC-DUS

Features

Food Safety Dust Coat

•	 Revere collar and V-shaped neckline
•	 Available in long sleeves only
•	 Centre front velcro closure
•	 Back hem vent for easy movement
•	 Hidden Inner chest pocket
•	 Perfect for food service industry
•	 1/2 Elasticated cuffs
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

1/2 CHEST (cm) 52 54 57 59 62 64 67 69 72 74 77 79 81 83

white

white

royal

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-food-safety-jacket-bc-fsj
https://barron.com/products/barron-food-safety-dust-coat-bc-dus
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Poly Cotton
Wrap Around
Item No: JAC-03-YF
Code: BC-WRA

Features
•	 V-shaped neckline
•	 Long sleeves with elasticated cuffs
•	 Wrap around design
•	 2x self fabric ties for adjustable fit
•	 Buttonhole opening on side seam 
	 for tie closure
•	 One size fits all
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE S - XL 2Xl - 3XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 118/138 140/160

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/barron-poly-cotton-wrap-around-bc-wra
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red

Poly Cotton House 
Coat Ladies
Item No: GFT-11-RL
Code: CS-HOU

Features
•	 Short sleeves with a cuff
•	 Two front patch pockets
•	 Bust darts
•	 Perfect outerwear to protect ladies’ 
	 clothes while cleaning or cooking
•	 Grown on button stand with buttons
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

royal

navy

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 43 47 51 55 59 63 67 71 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/poly-cotton-house-coat-ladies
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black/white navy/white

khaki/animal print

head scarf

apron

Features

Poly Cotton 
3 Piece Set Ladies
Item No: GFT-11-RM
Code: CS-SET

•	 Contrast revere collar
•	 Two front patch pockets
•	 Bust darts
•	 Three piece house coat set
•	 Set includes a dress, apron and head scarf
•	 Two-tone apron and head scarf
•	 Grown on button stand with buttons
•	 190g 80/20 Poly Cotton

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 43 47 51 55 59 63 67 71 75

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/poly-cotton-3-piece-set-ladies
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Luna Scrub

•	 180g 4 Way Stretch Polyester
•	 Front V-shaped neckline
•	 Set in short sleeves
•	 Front chest patch pocket and pen holders
•	 Right leg patch pocket with zipper
•	 Cuffs at hem
•	 Front yoke panel
•	 Elasticed waistband

Item No: COR-16-ES
Code: SC-TLS

Features

Branding Options

SCREEN
PRINT

6
EMBROIDERY HEAT PRESS

black navy

Available in: Tops
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 Chest 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85

Available in: Pants
Pants XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Size 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

Relaxed Waist 27 31 35 39 43 47 51 55 59

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/luna-scrub
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Riley Scrub Top

•	 Front V-shaped neckline
•	 Set in short sleeves
•	 Front bottom welt pockets with bartacks
•	 Front chest welt pocket with bartacks
•	 Front yoke panel
•	 Long side slits
•	 Easy care fabric that can withstand over 
	 50 industrial wash cycles
•	 150g 65/35 Poly Cotton Poplin Fabric with 
	 resin based precure finish

Item No: GFT-11-RV
Code: SC-RST

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

Item No: GFT-11-RW
Code: SC-RSP

Riley Scrub Pants

•	 Side inseam welt pockets with bartacks
•	 Back inner pocket with bartacks and 
	 twin needle stitching
•	 Elasticated waistband with draw cord for 
	 adjustable and comfortable fit
•	 Easy care fabric that can withstand over 50 
	 industrial wash cycles
•	 150g 65/35 Poly Cotton Poplin Fabric with 
	 resin based precure finish

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
Size 26/ 28 30/32 34 36/ 38 40/42 44 46 /48 50 52/54

1/2 Waist Extended 32,6 36,6 40,6 44,6 48,6 52,6 56,6 60,6 64,6

navy

Order Now

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/riley-scrub-top
https://barron.com/products/riley-scrub-pants
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black/white

khaki/animal print

navy/white

black/red

Ivy Tunic

•	 Mandarin collar
•	 Short sleeves
•	 Assymetrical tunic
•	 Buttons and side slits
•	 Front and back waist darts
•	 175g 100% Polyester

Item No: GFT-11-RJ
Code: TU-IVY

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

1/2 CHEST (cm) 41 45 79 53 57 61 65 69 73

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/ivy-tunic-tu-ivy
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black

navy

khaki

Iris Pinafore

•	 Kangaroo pocket divided into mutiple 
	 compartments
•	 Perfect pinafore for a variety of industries
•	 Adjustable waist tabs
•	 Self-fabric binding on the edges
•	 210g 80/20 Poly cotton

Item No: GFT-11-RP
Code: PIN-IR

Features

Branding Options

EMBROIDERY SCREEN
PRINT

HEAT PRESS

Available in
SIZE (cm) S - M L - XL 2XL - 3XL 4XL - 5XL

1/2 CHEST 38 48 58 68

KANGAROO POCKET

Order Now

https://barron.com/products/iris-pinafore-pin-ir


view our full range @ barron.com

Go Bold Go Beyond

https://barron.com/

